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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Steve Chu              M 30-34       1/95       35:40    5:45       35:37
2     Andy Schweitzer        M 25-29       1/53       37:03    5:58       37:00
3     Robert Bettinger       M 30-34       2/95       37:10    6:00       37:07
4     Antonio Eppolito       M 45-49      1/116       37:43    6:05       37:43
5     Andrew Hoban           M 30-34       3/95       38:27    6:12       38:23
6     Grant Wirth            M 15-19       1/42       39:02    6:18       38:59
7     Aaron Rex              M 40-44       1/94       39:06    6:19       39:06
8     Christoph Cikraji      M 15-19       2/42       39:37    6:24       39:37
9     Colin Payton           M 25-29       2/53       40:05    6:28       40:02
10    Meb Keflezighi         M 40-44       2/94       40:05    6:28       40:05
11    Dave Billman           M 50-54      1/113       41:05    6:38       41:02
12    Jonathan Burks         M 20-24       1/28       41:45    6:44       41:42
13    William Oviatt         M 30-34       4/95       42:00    6:46       41:57
14    Ronald Argabright      M 50-54      2/113       42:14    6:49       42:11
15    Courtney Stroble       F 30-34      1/172       42:50    6:54       42:45
16    Vido Norng             M 35-39       1/65       43:59    7:05       43:50
17    Andrew Caldwell        M 15-19       3/42       56:39    7:08       44:12
18    Mark Boyd              M 1-14        1/45       48:47    7:09       44:20
19    John Bauer             M 35-39       2/65       44:40    7:12       44:37
20    Dove Erich             F 40-44      1/157       44:53    7:14       44:46
21    Jade Durham            F 30-34      2/172       45:12    7:17       45:05
22    Mark Patrizi           M 35-39       3/65       45:18    7:17       45:08
23    Brian Rhodes           M 40-44       3/94       45:42    7:21       45:33
24    Michael Cole           M 1-14        2/45       45:57    7:25       45:54
25    Angela Robillard       F 35-39      1/191       46:42    7:25       45:54
26    Peter Hitzeman         M 30-34       5/95       46:09    7:26       46:02
27    Brad Kenney            M 50-54      3/113     1:04:49    7:26       46:03
28    Robert Cole            M 45-49      2/116       46:07    7:26       46:04
29    John Weghorst          M 60-64       1/65       46:25    7:29       46:19
30    Barry Kreger           M 55-59       1/88       48:21    7:29       46:20
31    Jaden Kaufman          M 1-14        3/45       46:35    7:30       46:30
32    Erika Stansberry       F 35-39      2/191       46:56    7:34       46:52
33    Jason Kleinman         M 35-39       4/65       47:23    7:37       47:09
34    Paul Rankin            M 25-29       3/53       47:14    7:37       47:11
35    Thomas Mangione        M 40-44       4/94       47:34    7:40       47:31
36    Mark Henestofel        M 40-44       5/94       48:42    7:41       47:35
37    Ezekiel Newman         M 30-34       6/95       47:45    7:41       47:38
38    Kyle Smith             M 45-49      3/116       48:00    7:42       47:40
39    Luke Rankin            M 25-29       4/53       47:49    7:43       47:46
40    Khalil Ruiz            M 1-14        4/45       47:52    7:43       47:49
41    Jessica Gerard         F 45-49      1/176       48:07    7:45       47:59
42    Nikolas Roesner        M 15-19       4/42       49:32    7:46       48:06
43    Ryan Baird             M 1-14        5/45       52:37    7:46       48:09
44    Gary Johnson           M 50-54      4/113       48:35    7:47       48:15
45    Carl Virost            M 25-29       5/53       49:58    7:48       48:16
46    Janet Kasmer           F 50-54      1/185       48:59    7:48       48:17
47    Frank Delsing          M 40-44       6/94       48:56    7:48       48:20
48    Zach Ashley            M 15-19       5/42       48:49    7:49       48:23
49    Amie Stryker           F 45-49      2/176       48:36    7:50       48:32
50    Kara Crosthwaite       F 25-29      1/124       48:47    7:51       48:40
51    Ellie Erich            F 1-14        1/47       48:53    7:52       48:46
52    Dominic Colussi        M 1-14        6/45       50:13    7:55       49:05
53    Larry Hall             M 55-59       2/88       49:14    7:56       49:07
54    Scott Boyer            M 55-59       3/88       50:04    7:56       49:11
55    Anthony Ferrel         M 50-54      5/113       49:24    7:57       49:14
56    Thomas Young           M 55-59       4/88       49:29    7:59       49:25
57    Katija Peterson        F 30-34      3/172       51:06    8:00       49:35
58    Elizabeth Laselle      F 35-39      3/191       49:54    8:00       49:35
59    Eric Lund              M 25-29       6/53       49:40    8:01       49:37
60    Robert Moats           M 60-64       2/65       49:44    8:01       49:41
61    Kristoffer Belgica     M 20-24       2/28       50:02    8:04       49:59
62    Alexandra Hanson       F 30-34      4/172       50:25    8:07       50:15
63    Roger Erich            M 40-44       7/94       51:08    8:07       50:18
64    Amanda Lee             F 25-29      2/124       51:19    8:08       50:21
65    Abby Houghtling        F 15-19       1/33       52:09    8:08       50:24
66    Peggy Nickel           F 50-54      2/185       50:51    8:09       50:31
67    Ian Blair              M 20-24       3/28       53:03    8:11       50:41
68    Michael Frey           M 15-19       6/42       50:49    8:11       50:41
69    Sanjaya Kumar Ganjam N M 40-44       8/94       50:41    8:11       50:41
70    Brian Beeksma          M 45-49      4/116       51:01    8:11       50:42
71    Steven Ellis           M 45-49      5/116       55:16    8:12       50:45
72    Chris Thobe            M 50-54      6/113       53:09    8:13       50:54
73    Greg Gantt             M 50-54      7/113       51:09    8:14       51:02
74    Joel Mattern           M 30-34       7/95       56:01    8:15       51:07
75    Ronald Tocash          M 50-54      8/113       51:22    8:16       51:10
76    Brienna Herdrich       F 20-24       1/64       51:14    8:16       51:14
77    Hans Stauffer          M 40-44       9/94       51:48    8:16       51:14
78    Timothy McComsey       M 25-29       7/53       54:33    8:16       51:15
79    Madhu Vishnu Sanka Ram M 1-14        7/45       51:24    8:17       51:21
80    Andrew Voisard         M 35-39       5/65       54:52    8:17       51:22
81    Chelsea Trotti         F 25-29      3/124       52:36    8:19       51:29
82    Rocky Reed             M 30-34       8/95       52:20    8:19       51:34
83    Gary Hickey            M 70-74       1/11       51:46    8:19       51:34
84    Thomas Brewster        M 45-49      6/116       55:48    8:20       51:39
85    Andy Harp              M 55-59       5/88       51:54    8:21       51:45
86    Lynda Colussi          F 40-44      2/157       52:54    8:21       51:46
87    Rickey Rivers          M 25-29       8/53       52:20    8:22       51:51
88    Ryan Randenburg        M 40-44      10/94       52:28    8:22       51:52
89    Ray Grothman           M 25-29       9/53       52:35    8:24       52:00
90    Salustiano Rodriguez   M 20-24       4/28       52:18    8:24       52:02
91    Thomas Layne           M 45-49      7/116       52:27    8:25       52:08
92    Mathew Marshall        M 30-34       9/95       52:32    8:26       52:17
93    Angie Riviello-Coletta F 45-49      3/176       52:27    8:27       52:18
94    Park Ashley            M 45-49      8/116       52:46    8:27       52:19
95    David Bartiromo        M 40-44      11/94       55:55    8:27       52:23
96    Jonathan Steinbrunner  M 30-34      10/95       53:21    8:27       52:23
97    Kimber Coudron         F 30-34      5/172       53:06    8:28       52:25
98    Michelle Cook          F 30-34      6/172       52:31    8:28       52:28
99    Elizabeth Smith        F 30-34      7/172       52:42    8:28       52:28
100   Philip Goerling        M 50-54      9/113       54:42    8:28       52:28
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101   John Carner            M 15-19       7/42       54:54    8:28       52:29
102   Bethany Swanson        F 25-29      4/124       53:33    8:29       52:31
103   Robin Groves           F 45-49      4/176       54:24    8:29       52:31
104   Joshua Schutte         M 15-19       8/42       52:56    8:29       52:34
105   Colleen Pramenko       F 15-19       2/33       54:21    8:29       52:36
106   Terry Ashcraft         M 45-49      9/116       52:54    8:30       52:38
107   Sydney Powell          F 20-24       2/64       53:31    8:31       52:46
108   Susan Nye-Bleiler      F 50-54      3/185       52:57    8:32       52:54
109   Karen Korber           F 40-44      3/157       53:00    8:33       52:55
110   David Bowden           M 55-59       6/88       55:16    8:33       52:57
111   Scott Grilliot         M 50-54     10/113       54:09    8:33       52:57
112   Bryan Weber            M 40-44      12/94       54:37    8:33       52:57
113   Kyle Brophy            M 25-29      10/53       53:05    8:33       53:01
114   Nicholas Orcutt        M 15-19       9/42     1:02:57    8:34       53:07
115   Chi Sun                M 25-29      11/53       54:06    8:35       53:09
116   Leesa Kaufman          F 40-44      4/157       53:34    8:35       53:10
117   Caren Michael          F 35-39      4/191       54:46    8:35       53:12
118   David Hurlburt         M 45-49     10/116       54:17    8:37       53:21
119   Stephen Vukovich       M 35-39       6/65       54:24    8:37       53:25
120   Adam Hill              M 30-34      11/95       54:24    8:38       53:31
121   Kristen Naegel         F 35-39      5/191     1:13:19    8:39       53:38
122   Rebecca Rojas          F 40-44      5/157       58:06    8:40       53:40
123   Anna Munro             F 45-49      5/176       54:04    8:40       53:44
124   Mark Chapman           M 45-49     11/116       58:00    8:41       53:46
125   Dylan Ewers            M 20-24       5/28       54:25    8:42       53:55
126   Davis Sullivan         M 20-24       6/28       54:30    8:43       54:00
127   Jerry Sutter           M 55-59       7/88       56:27    8:43       54:00
128   Lorenzo Crugnola       M 35-39       7/65       54:13    8:43       54:01
129   Ronald Brackin         M 25-29      12/53       56:10    8:44       54:07
130   Keith Franke           M 50-54     11/113       55:23    8:44       54:09
131   Mike Gillaugh          M 60-64       3/65       55:46    8:45       54:10
132   Michael Hoke           M 40-44      13/94     1:11:58    8:45       54:15
133   Mark Hastriter         M 15-19      10/42       56:13    8:47       54:25
134   Andre Sonntag          M 15-19      11/42       56:00    8:48       54:28
135   Bruce Page             M 40-44      14/94       55:26    8:48       54:34
136   Dennis Dimiduk         M 55-59       8/88       55:56    8:49       54:34
137   Dawn Evans             F 35-39      6/191     1:19:01    8:49       54:35
138   Molly Wakeling         F 25-29      5/124       56:02    8:49       54:39
139   Ryan Nix               M 20-24       7/28       57:09    8:50       54:45
140   Kelly Rice             F 30-34      8/172       59:28    8:51       54:49
141   Benjamin Welch         M 30-34      12/95       55:58    8:51       54:51
142   Ryan Compton           M 30-34      13/95       55:59    8:51       54:51
143   Nora Stratton          F 45-49      6/176       55:24    8:51       54:52
144   Scott Salazar          M 55-59       9/88       59:14    8:52       54:55
145   Jeff Beery             M 50-54     12/113       56:02    8:52       54:57
146   Mary Chellis           F 50-54      4/185       55:03    8:52       54:58
147   Megan Graff            F 30-34      9/172       55:44    8:54       55:05
148   Chuck Mahakian         M 45-49     12/116       56:27    8:54       55:07
149   Anthony Anderson       M 40-44      15/94       56:37    8:54       55:08
150   Donna Lowery           F 50-54      5/185       56:34    8:54       55:08
151   Dustin Glass           M 30-34      14/95       56:14    8:54       55:09
152   Hendrick Raquet        M 1-14        8/45       55:33    8:54       55:11
153   Jack Waller            M 25-29      13/53       58:12    8:55       55:13
154   Amanda Baker           F 30-34     10/172       56:23    8:55       55:16
155   John Steele            M 35-39       8/65       55:56    8:56       55:18
156   Caleb Uhler            M 1-14        9/45       55:40    8:56       55:18
157   Derek Portlock         M 30-34      15/95       56:12    8:56       55:23
158   Pamela Beeksma         F 50-54      6/185       57:30    8:57       55:27
159   John Slaughenhaupt     M 45-49     13/116       56:30    8:58       55:34
160   Sarah Morgan           F 15-19       3/33       58:04    8:59       55:40
161   Joy Bromley            F 30-34     11/172       58:17    8:59       55:41
162   Jeff Ireland           M 60-64       4/65       55:51    8:59       55:41
163   Jacob Burgess          M 30-34      16/95       56:32    8:59       55:42
164   Alisha Genetin         F 15-19       4/33       56:25    9:00       55:43
165   Nicholas Galford       M 35-39       9/65       57:14    9:00       55:43
166   Stephanie Lane         F 40-44      6/157       57:20    9:00       55:46
167   Patrick Himmelberg     M 35-39      10/65       58:19    9:00       55:47
168   Carl Liebig            M 40-44      16/94     1:00:14    9:01       55:49
169   Timothy Woodruff       M 50-54     13/113       56:00    9:01       55:54
170   Julia Woodruff         F 25-29      6/124       56:01    9:02       55:55
171   Briley Lambert         F 30-34     12/172       58:01    9:02       55:56
172   Matt Kapszukiewicz     M 40-44      17/94       56:28    9:02       55:58
173   Ruth Rutledge          F 35-39      7/191     1:00:17    9:02       55:58
174   Guy Hubbard            M 55-59      10/88       56:15    9:02       56:00
175   Alison Drumm           F 15-19       5/33       57:51    9:03       56:04
176   Michael Silvers        M 60-64       5/65       56:48    9:03       56:04
177   Chris Wilhite          M 50-54     14/113       58:43    9:03       56:05
178   Robert Welbaum         M 65-69       1/46       56:26    9:03       56:05
179   Ryan Vogel             M 25-29      14/53       58:53    9:04       56:11
180   Crystal Kolomaznik     F 30-34     13/172       59:43    9:04       56:12
181   Kendra Winkleblech     F 1-14        2/47       58:59    9:05       56:16
182   Stephen Schnell        M 45-49     14/116       57:45    9:05       56:17
183   Robert Webster         M 45-49     15/116     1:01:20    9:05       56:19
184   Douglas Rabe           M 65-69       2/46       56:33    9:06       56:20
185   James Kellam           M 40-44      18/94       59:03    9:06       56:20
186   Mark Stowe             M 35-39      11/65       57:35    9:06       56:21
187   Alexis Farkas          F 30-34     14/172     1:00:09    9:06       56:22
188   John Lamonica          M 60-64       6/65       58:44    9:07       56:27
189   James Howard           M 45-49     16/116       57:33    9:07       56:28
190   Tami Fourman           F 35-39      8/191       57:41    9:07       56:29
191   Patrick Higgins        M 25-29      15/53       57:19    9:08       56:32
192   Peggy Kelly            F 50-54      7/185       59:23    9:08       56:35
193   Drew Siegfried         M 30-34      17/95     1:01:22    9:08       56:36
194   Daniel Honigfort       M 50-54     15/113     1:10:42    9:08       56:37
195   William Dull           M 55-59      11/88       57:38    9:09       56:39
196   Anthony Woods          M 30-34      18/95     1:02:39    9:09       56:43
197   William Odoski         M 45-49     17/116       56:56    9:10       56:45
198   Amy Justus             F 30-34     15/172       57:17    9:10       56:47
199   Ana Velez              F 40-44      7/157       58:02    9:11       56:55
200   Isola Metz             F 65-69       1/43     1:02:42    9:12       56:57
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201   Chris Rupp             M 45-49     18/116       57:02    9:12       56:57
202   Walter Croft           M 35-39      12/65       58:52    9:12       57:00
203   Ambrosio Casastorres   M 45-49     19/116     1:02:18    9:13       57:03
204   Jeome Jankowiak        M 55-59      12/88       57:47    9:13       57:05
205   Michael Wagner         M 20-24       8/28     1:07:59    9:14       57:09
206   Mary Southworth Shaffe F 45-49      7/176     1:02:06    9:14       57:10
207   Christa Freese         F 45-49      8/176       57:32    9:14       57:14
208   Tanya Cole             F 30-34     16/172       58:36    9:14       57:14
209   Daniel Collins         M 30-34      19/95       58:57    9:15       57:16
210   Karen Fleming-Michael  F 50-54      8/185       57:50    9:15       57:20
211   Emily Dobyns           F 35-39      9/191       58:58    9:16       57:24
212   Thomas Nash            M 40-44      19/94       58:39    9:16       57:25
213   Seth Bostelman         M 30-34      20/95       59:16    9:16       57:25
214   Charles Jesse          M 45-49     20/116       57:44    9:17       57:28
215   Joseph Fourman         M 40-44      20/94       58:39    9:17       57:29
216   Max Spoltman           M 20-24       9/28       59:53    9:17       57:29
217   Christy Dobyns         F 35-39     10/191       59:12    9:18       57:38
218   Hannah Heydinger       F 20-24       3/64     1:08:31    9:19       57:41
219   Randall Thurston       M 30-34      21/95       59:45    9:19       57:45
220   Jennifer Ellis         F 40-44      8/157     1:02:17    9:20       57:47
221   Sarah Baumgart         F 25-29      7/124     1:01:26    9:20       57:47
222   Lisa Hernandez         F 55-59      1/150     1:00:00    9:20       57:50
223   Steven Krauss          M 50-54     16/113       58:10    9:20       57:50
224   James Rutledge         M 35-39      13/65     1:00:38    9:20       57:51
225   Doug Showell           M 30-34      22/95       59:56    9:21       57:55
226   Lydia Showell          F 30-34     17/172       59:56    9:21       57:57
227   Troy Hoeger            M 40-44      21/94     1:01:06    9:21       57:58
228   Ted Bloink             M 40-44      22/94       58:23    9:22       58:01
229   Cindy Fisher           F 55-59      2/150       58:10    9:22       58:01
230   Wesley Jones           M 30-34      23/95     1:00:48    9:22       58:03
231   Bryan Manbeck          M 40-44      23/94       59:58    9:22       58:04
232   Michael Maroney        M 40-44      24/94     1:05:22    9:23       58:05
233   Heather Burton         F 20-24       4/64     1:00:02    9:23       58:06
234   David Hilker           M 55-59      13/88       59:49    9:23       58:06
235   Sean Graham            M 40-44      25/94     1:03:06    9:23       58:07
236   Erin Scott             F 40-44      9/157       59:33    9:23       58:08
237   Natalie Mahr           F 35-39     11/191     1:00:03    9:23       58:08
238   Greg Foster            M 50-54     17/113     1:00:55    9:24       58:12
239   Timothy Riazzi         M 55-59      14/88       58:14    9:24       58:14
240   Nichelle Farokhpour    F 15-19       6/33       58:24    9:24       58:16
241   Sativa Johnson         F 20-24       5/64       58:25    9:25       58:18
242   Mark Meinerding        M 55-59      15/88     1:01:01    9:25       58:20
243   Victoria Cramer        F 35-39     12/191     1:03:57    9:25       58:21
244   Cliff Thorstenson      M 15-19      12/42       59:30    9:26       58:25
245   Ali Kingery            F 20-24       6/64     1:02:21    9:26       58:26
246   Mark Thompson          M 55-59      16/88       59:17    9:26       58:27
247   Deanna Dennis          F 50-54      9/185       58:34    9:26       58:28
248   Tracy Patrick          F 45-49      9/176       59:59    9:27       58:30
249   Lloyd Harmon           M 75-79        1/6       59:10    9:27       58:30
250   Anthony Santucci       M 40-44      26/94       58:50    9:28       58:40
251   Heidi Santucci         F 40-44     10/157       58:50    9:28       58:41
252   Bill Saunders          M 20-24      10/28     1:00:24    9:28       58:42
253   Dan Jordan             M 45-49     21/116     1:00:29    9:29       58:43
254   Benjamin Bialorucki    M 25-29      16/53     1:03:46    9:29       58:43
255   Melissa Weber          F 35-39     13/191     1:00:05    9:29       58:43
256   Courtney Carpenter     F 35-39     14/191       59:58    9:29       58:45
257   Michael Bergan         M 40-44      27/94       59:00    9:29       58:46
258   Terri Wyman            F 50-54     10/185       59:42    9:29       58:47
259   Amy Howard             F 30-34     18/172     1:01:44    9:29       58:48
260   Zachary Williams       M 25-29      17/53       59:20    9:30       58:49
261   Arun Rajan             M 1-14       10/45       59:23    9:30       58:49
262   Ronald Fleeher         M 35-39      14/65     1:01:43    9:30       58:51
263   Joseph Horner          M 50-54     18/113     1:00:10    9:30       58:53
264   Sai Ashish Bommasani   M 1-14       11/45       59:27    9:30       58:53
265   Bill Boyd              M 50-54     19/113     1:01:25    9:31       58:57
266   David Walker           M 30-34      24/95     1:00:24    9:32       59:01
267   John Werthmann         M 55-59      17/88       59:56    9:32       59:02
268   Samuel Ashley          M 1-14       12/45       59:25    9:32       59:05
269   Tamara Luukkonen       F 25-29      8/124       59:23    9:32       59:05
270   Gerie Owen             F 55-59      3/150       59:13    9:32       59:06
271   Greg Gutterman         M 50-54     20/113     1:00:02    9:32       59:06
272   Ryan Coyne             M 40-44      28/94     1:00:12    9:33       59:08
273   Mike Poggi             M 55-59      18/88       59:19    9:33       59:09
274   Michelle Miller        F 35-39     15/191     1:01:41    9:33       59:10
275   Leiann Stewart         F 35-39     16/191     1:01:41    9:33       59:11
276   Debbie Nieman          F 40-44     11/157     1:01:41    9:33       59:11
277   Nick Curry             M 30-34      25/95     1:01:39    9:34       59:15
278   Justin Dejesus         M 15-19      13/42     1:11:43    9:34       59:15
279   Gabrielle Toscano-Loug F 50-54     11/185       59:25    9:34       59:15
280   William Mahr           M 35-39      15/65     1:01:09    9:34       59:15
281   Michael Mullen         M 55-59      19/88     1:01:20    9:34       59:17
282   Scott Pendergraft      M 45-49     22/116     1:02:09    9:34       59:17
283   Forrest Zinn           M 50-54     21/113     1:00:32    9:35       59:20
284   Sarah Fulton           F 30-34     19/172     1:02:15    9:35       59:20
285   Chelsea Biggs Enders   F 25-29      9/124     1:02:41    9:36       59:28
286   Emily Williams         F 25-29     10/124     1:00:00    9:36       59:29
287   Mark Coyle             M 25-29      18/53     1:02:25    9:36       59:29
288   Jeffrey Haug           M 45-49     23/116     1:04:22    9:37       59:32
289   Kim Sellers            F 40-44     12/157       59:52    9:37       59:36
290   Daniel Phillips        M 45-49     24/116       59:37    9:37       59:37
291   Blake Wilson           M 30-34      26/95     1:02:56    9:38       59:39
292   Ellen Malicki          F 50-54     12/185     1:00:34    9:38       59:42
293   Glen Malicki           M 50-54     22/113     1:00:36    9:38       59:43
294   Mario Velasquez        M 30-34      27/95     1:11:04    9:39       59:45
295   Ryan Loar              M 25-29      19/53     1:01:49    9:39       59:46
296   Kevin Apling           M 40-44      29/94     1:02:37    9:39       59:47
297   Robert Parks           M 45-49     25/116     1:00:57    9:39       59:48
298   Edward Jespersen       M 55-59      20/88     1:01:32    9:39       59:48
299   Mark Gousie            M 50-54     23/113     1:02:58    9:39       59:49
300   Joseph Mattera         M 50-54     24/113     1:03:53    9:39       59:49

Generated March 15, 2026 at 4:24 PM 3/24



Air Force Marathon - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Diane Larson           F 20-24       7/64     1:03:15    9:40       59:51
302   Erik Reinhard          M 25-29      20/53     1:02:27    9:40       59:51
303   Veronica Court         F 25-29     11/124     1:00:27    9:40       59:54
304   Ann Williamitis        F 45-49     10/176     1:04:11    9:40       59:54
305   Abigail Tocash         F 1-14        3/47     1:01:34    9:40       59:55
306   Terry McIntosh         M 50-54     25/113     1:07:46    9:40       59:56
307   Steve Michael          M 60-64       7/65     1:00:28    9:41       59:58
308   Rose Pasqualetti       F 1-14        4/47     1:01:35    9:41       59:59
309   Isaac Griffith         M 15-19      14/42     1:02:59    9:41     1:00:02
310   Joe Fazio              M 55-59      21/88     1:01:15    9:42     1:00:06
311   Jamey Vancil           M 40-44      30/94     1:00:44    9:42     1:00:06
312   Jonathon Climer        M 30-34      28/95     1:02:14    9:43     1:00:11
313   Katie Hitzeman         F 35-39     17/191     1:00:46    9:43     1:00:15
314   Christine McLaughlin   F 30-34     20/172     1:00:38    9:44     1:00:19
315   Leah Billington        F 35-39     18/191     1:01:38    9:44     1:00:19
316   Kelly Dalton           F 30-34     21/172     1:01:13    9:44     1:00:19
317   Jeff Payne             M 45-49     26/116     1:00:42    9:45     1:00:27
318   Heather Luby           F 35-39     19/191     1:02:08    9:46     1:00:28
319   Daniel Voegeli         M 35-39      16/65     1:02:27    9:46     1:00:33
320   Kate Compton           F 30-34     22/172     1:01:46    9:47     1:00:34
321   Ciera Williams         F 20-24       8/64     1:26:16    9:47     1:00:37
322   Michael Wolpert        M 45-49     27/116     1:04:25    9:47     1:00:39
323   Justin Kyne            M 30-34      29/95     1:03:57    9:47     1:00:39
324   Athena Yacoumakis      F 25-29     12/124     1:01:07    9:47     1:00:39
325   Amber Beavers          F 35-39     20/191     1:01:47    9:48     1:00:40
326   Elizabeth Welch        F 35-39     21/191     1:02:12    9:48     1:00:40
327   Ashley Erich           F 20-24       9/64     1:01:33    9:48     1:00:42
328   Courtney Sebold        F 35-39     22/191     1:01:23    9:49     1:00:47
329   Justin Parsell         M 25-29      21/53     1:01:57    9:49     1:00:48
330   Genevieve Parsell      F 25-29     13/124     1:01:57    9:49     1:00:48
331   Sarah Jones            F 30-34     23/172     1:03:37    9:49     1:00:52
332   Michael Weber          M 40-44      31/94     1:02:15    9:50     1:00:53
333   Andrew Doup            M 30-34      30/95     1:02:04    9:50     1:00:54
334   Sarah Doup             F 30-34     24/172     1:02:04    9:50     1:00:55
335   Jay Morgan             M 65-69       3/46     1:02:12    9:50     1:00:55
336   Jason Terry            M 45-49     28/116     1:02:04    9:50     1:00:55
337   Bethany Finkbeiner     F 35-39     23/191     1:03:14    9:50     1:00:57
338   Abby Weekes            F 20-24      10/64     1:06:46    9:50     1:00:58
339   Shawnda Newberry       F 35-39     24/191     1:01:29    9:50     1:00:58
340   Pete Howard            M 35-39      17/65     1:10:23    9:51     1:00:59
341   Archit Deshpande       M 1-14       13/45     1:01:35    9:51     1:01:00
342   Mark Bryner            M 50-54     26/113     1:02:40    9:51     1:01:00
343   Otis Whidbee           M 55-59      22/88     1:05:40    9:51     1:01:01
344   Camdon Cady            M 30-34      31/95     1:03:13    9:52     1:01:05
345   Tim Robinson           M 30-34      32/95     1:04:48    9:52     1:01:09
346   James Burns            M 30-34      33/95     1:05:41    9:52     1:01:10
347   Luke Asher             M 30-34      34/95     1:06:28    9:52     1:01:10
348   Jon Francis            M 45-49     29/116     1:02:43    9:53     1:01:14
349   Reni Bontempo          F 55-59      4/150     1:03:48    9:53     1:01:16
350   Gavin Ketchen          M 50-54     27/113     1:04:00    9:54     1:01:17
351   Vincent Moore          M 55-59      23/88     1:03:00    9:54     1:01:18
352   Eli Haun               M 15-19      15/42     1:03:09    9:54     1:01:20
353   Karl Geyer             M 30-34      35/95     1:02:54    9:54     1:01:22
354   Dave Parr              M 65-69       4/46     1:01:47    9:55     1:01:25
355   Dhritik Manchaiah      M 1-14       14/45     1:02:18    9:55     1:01:29
356   Mary Morimoto          F 15-19       7/33     1:06:01    9:56     1:01:31
357   Rachel Lanka           F 25-29     14/124     1:04:15    9:56     1:01:33
358   Lori Wright            F 50-54     13/185     1:06:58    9:56     1:01:33
359   Clint Campbell         M 55-59      24/88     1:03:14    9:57     1:01:38
360   Jennifer Coyne         F 35-39     25/191     1:02:43    9:57     1:01:40
361   Jackie Sams            F 55-59      5/150     1:07:05    9:57     1:01:40
362   Sarah Hannibal         F 20-24      11/64     1:06:10    9:57     1:01:41
363   Ben Fennig             M 40-44      32/94     1:04:53    9:57     1:01:41
364   Steven Siegel          M 30-34      36/95     1:04:13    9:58     1:01:43
365   Josh Bolen             M 40-44      33/94     1:03:03    9:58     1:01:44
366   Michael Moskowitz      M 40-44      34/94     1:02:26    9:58     1:01:45
367   Masahiko Hino          M 45-49     30/116     1:02:27    9:58     1:01:46
368   Jeff Delahunt          M 55-59      25/88     1:03:02    9:58     1:01:47
369   Ryan Maenpa            M 40-44      35/94     1:04:46    9:58     1:01:47
370   Lisa Edwards           F 45-49     11/176     1:03:26    9:59     1:01:50
371   Christopher Earp-Pitki M 25-29      22/53     1:03:38    9:59     1:01:51
372   Kelly Chung            F 15-19       8/33     1:02:48    9:59     1:01:53
373   Jeani Griffin          F 50-54     14/185     1:02:40    9:59     1:01:54
374   Cody Fife              M 20-24      11/28     1:21:46   10:01     1:02:02
375   Gretchen Farrell       F 30-34     25/172     1:02:24   10:01     1:02:05
376   John Elshaw            M 15-19      16/42     1:06:37   10:02     1:02:08
377   Carlos Quinones        M 40-44      36/94     1:03:18   10:02     1:02:10
378   Rick Stewart           M 50-54     28/113     1:05:07   10:02     1:02:11
379   Starlyn Endres         F 25-29     15/124     1:03:50   10:03     1:02:15
380   Edward Starr           M 40-44      37/94     1:03:45   10:03     1:02:16
381   Spenccer Oberg         M 30-34      37/95     1:04:04   10:03     1:02:16
382   Steve Brown            M 45-49     31/116     1:02:51   10:03     1:02:17
383   Nicole Johnson         F 20-24      12/64     1:05:08   10:03     1:02:19
384   Linda Woods            F 55-59      6/150     1:08:12   10:04     1:02:21
385   Craig Arthur           M 30-34      38/95     1:03:20   10:04     1:02:21
386   Lucinda Hinman         F 30-34     26/172     1:10:38   10:04     1:02:23
387   Madeline Carpenter     F 25-29     16/124     1:03:33   10:05     1:02:26
388   Jen Seibert            F 40-44     13/157     1:05:01   10:05     1:02:27
389   Fabiana Maggico        F 35-39     26/191     1:04:23   10:05     1:02:27
390   Tara Anderson          F 40-44     14/157     1:04:01   10:05     1:02:30
391   Teresa Speros          F 45-49     12/176     1:02:59   10:06     1:02:32
392   London Harper          M 1-14       15/45     1:04:26   10:06     1:02:32
393   Jessica Rose           F 35-39     27/191     1:06:25   10:06     1:02:34
394   Rick Schoby            M 65-69       5/46     1:02:56   10:06     1:02:35
395   Joshua Rose            M 35-39      18/65     1:06:28   10:06     1:02:37
396   Morgan Parker          F 20-24      13/64     1:03:01   10:07     1:02:38
397   Paige Blansett         F 25-29     17/124     1:04:27   10:07     1:02:39
398   Stephanie Hall         F 25-29     18/124     1:04:47   10:08     1:02:46
399   Chiara Corsmeier       F 20-24      14/64     1:04:19   10:08     1:02:49
400   Justin Corsmeier       M 30-34      39/95     1:04:20   10:08     1:02:49
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401   Ana  Paula Corsmeier   F 35-39     28/191     1:04:19   10:08     1:02:49
402   Amy Hornback           F 30-34     27/172     1:04:14   10:09     1:02:53
403   Tristan Navera         M 25-29      23/53     1:04:53   10:09     1:02:56
404   Heather Streeter       F 50-54     15/185     1:03:46   10:10     1:02:58
405   Clara Von Handorf      F 1-14        5/47     1:07:26   10:10     1:02:59
406   Christopher Martin     M 40-44      38/94     1:04:55   10:11     1:03:03
407   Chris Shipman          M 30-34      40/95     1:04:16   10:11     1:03:04
408   Mike MacAsek           M 55-59      26/88     1:03:23   10:11     1:03:05
409   Kelsey Bohachek        F 25-29     19/124     1:04:16   10:11     1:03:05
410   Diego Salinas          M 1-14       16/45     1:10:01   10:11     1:03:06
411   Laurie Spiewak         F 45-49     13/176     1:04:04   10:12     1:03:10
412   Clarke Crawford        F 20-24      15/64     1:05:10   10:12     1:03:11
413   Jeremy Stump           M 45-49     32/116     1:06:01   10:12     1:03:13
414   Lisa Jackson           F 45-49     14/176     1:03:51   10:12     1:03:14
415   Rachel Stych           F 20-24      16/64     1:06:39   10:13     1:03:16
416   Derek Dennis           M 20-24      12/28     1:03:49   10:13     1:03:20
417   Tammy Dennis           F 55-59      7/150     1:03:49   10:13     1:03:20
418   Jacob Justus           M 30-34      41/95     1:03:49   10:13     1:03:20
419   Elbert Chan            M 25-29      24/53     1:04:24   10:13     1:03:20
420   Steven Tompkin         M 55-59      27/88     1:06:59   10:14     1:03:21
421   Alex Ewing             M 40-44      39/94     1:06:59   10:14     1:03:22
422   Jeffrey Miller         M 35-39      19/65     1:04:30   10:14     1:03:23
423   Lidia Toscano          F 55-59      8/150     1:03:34   10:14     1:03:23
424   James Boyer            M 25-29      25/53     1:06:28   10:14     1:03:25
425   Anna Dacek             F 30-34     28/172     1:07:03   10:14     1:03:25
426   Stephen Hayne          M 40-44      40/94     1:09:01   10:14     1:03:26
427   Christina Himmelberg   F 25-29     20/124     1:06:00   10:15     1:03:28
428   Pamela Kamolpechara    F 30-34     29/172     1:05:27   10:15     1:03:28
429   Christopher Werth      M 30-34      42/95     1:07:07   10:15     1:03:28
430   Sarah Manaresi         F 35-39     29/191     1:05:48   10:15     1:03:28
431   Amanda Koenig          F 40-44     15/157     1:05:17   10:15     1:03:30
432   Carrie Wolfe           F 35-39     30/191     1:05:17   10:15     1:03:30
433   Kaila Kelly            F 20-24      17/64     1:03:52   10:15     1:03:32
434   Bailey Brackin         F 25-29     21/124     1:06:52   10:15     1:03:32
435   Philip Braaksma        M 25-29      26/53     1:05:24   10:16     1:03:35
436   Steve Rybitski         M 45-49     33/116     1:04:11   10:16     1:03:36
437   Diane Stych            F 55-59      9/150     1:07:00   10:16     1:03:36
438   Nicoletta Serenata     F 30-34     30/172     1:04:03   10:16     1:03:38
439   Cathy Robillard        F 50-54     16/185     1:07:13   10:17     1:03:40
440   Jessica Fealy          F 30-34     31/172     1:06:08   10:17     1:03:43
441   Kyl Caldwell           M 25-29      27/53     1:04:55   10:18     1:03:48
442   Brian Clark            M 40-44      41/94     1:06:20   10:18     1:03:48
443   Louella Clark          F 30-34     32/172     1:06:20   10:18     1:03:49
444   Steve Pendergrass      M 55-59      28/88     1:06:25   10:19     1:03:55
445   Britney Timmerman      F 35-39     31/191     1:05:17   10:19     1:03:57
446   Ken Lavoy              M 50-54     29/113     1:05:14   10:20     1:03:59
447   Joshua Williams        M 35-39      20/65     1:06:06   10:20     1:03:59
448   Rebecca Kronauge       F 55-59     10/150     1:04:57   10:20     1:04:02
449   Cathy Tagg             F 50-54     17/185     1:04:44   10:20     1:04:03
450   Scott Withrow          M 40-44      42/94     1:08:42   10:20     1:04:03
451   Nancy Knickerbocker    F 50-54     18/185     1:04:57   10:20     1:04:04
452   Dale Fox               M 65-69       6/46     1:05:51   10:21     1:04:07
453   Leanna Monk            F 25-29     22/124     1:07:32   10:21     1:04:10
454   Susan Myers            F 50-54     19/185     1:06:51   10:22     1:04:14
455   Tammy Cron             F 40-44     16/157     1:27:14   10:22     1:04:14
456   Julie Young            F 20-24      18/64     1:05:46   10:22     1:04:14
457   Tina Ault              F 55-59     11/150     1:07:08   10:22     1:04:15
458   Judy Holtvogt          F 60-64       1/77     1:06:35   10:22     1:04:16
459   Sarah Baker            F 25-29     23/124     1:06:22   10:22     1:04:16
460   Deborah Lowery-Cubbie  F 55-59     12/150     1:05:46   10:23     1:04:19
461   Stephanie Nicholls     F 20-24      19/64     1:14:45   10:23     1:04:20
462   Michael Hastriter      M 45-49     34/116     1:06:09   10:23     1:04:20
463   Caitlin Hostetler      F 25-29     24/124     1:06:24   10:23     1:04:21
464   Sue Tarbox             F 55-59     13/150     1:04:59   10:23     1:04:21
465   Allison Galford        F 35-39     32/191     1:05:53   10:23     1:04:22
466   Scott Todd             M 45-49     35/116     1:05:29   10:24     1:04:26
467   Timothy Davis          M 50-54     30/113     1:05:30   10:24     1:04:26
468   Victoria Delahunt      F 45-49     15/176     1:07:44   10:24     1:04:27
469   Igor Anisimov          M 45-49     36/116     1:04:32   10:24     1:04:29
470   Renee Ryan             F 45-49     16/176     1:09:13   10:25     1:04:32
471   Brittany Hardin        F 25-29     25/124     1:09:37   10:25     1:04:34
472   Anne Shattuck          F 50-54     20/185     1:04:43   10:25     1:04:35
473   Marcae Riggs           F 40-44     17/157     1:07:13   10:26     1:04:38
474   David Daley            M 60-64       8/65     1:07:19   10:27     1:04:42
475   Rod Shelton            M 65-69       7/46     1:09:41   10:27     1:04:43
476   Jamie Parks            F 30-34     33/172     1:05:32   10:27     1:04:45
477   Kevin Voss             M 65-69       8/46     1:06:00   10:27     1:04:45
478   Patrick Griffin        M 40-44      43/94     1:05:41   10:27     1:04:46
479   Michael Janikowski     M 50-54     31/113     1:06:27   10:27     1:04:47
480   Dean Jackson           M 50-54     32/113     1:05:28   10:28     1:04:50
481   Chelsea Drummond       F 30-34     34/172     1:11:21   10:28     1:04:52
482   Carri Seaman           F 35-39     33/191     1:08:35   10:28     1:04:53
483   Laura Gaddis           F 35-39     34/191     1:08:34   10:28     1:04:53
484   Chad Wyen              M 40-44      44/94     1:07:01   10:28     1:04:54
485   Cameron Lambert        M 25-29      28/53     1:08:18   10:29     1:04:56
486   Jennifer Rodriguez     F 30-34     35/172     1:09:24   10:29     1:04:57
487   Tiffany Lambert        F 25-29     26/124     1:08:18   10:29     1:04:58
488   Terry Kresser          M 30-34      43/95     1:27:56   10:29     1:04:59
489   Patti Brunett-Wolpert  F 45-49     17/176     1:08:45   10:29     1:05:00
490   Mollie Curry           F 40-44     18/157     1:10:00   10:29     1:05:00
491   Erin O'Donnell         F 40-44     19/157     1:07:03   10:30     1:05:01
492   Adam Chen              M 25-29      29/53     1:06:45   10:30     1:05:02
493   Katherine Kennedy      F 25-29     27/124     1:06:30   10:30     1:05:03
494   Ethan Ralph            M 15-19      17/42     1:07:43   10:30     1:05:04
495   Shay Hurst             F 50-54     21/185     1:10:58   10:30     1:05:05
496   Anthony Harris         M 45-49     37/116     1:05:05   10:30     1:05:05
497   Carol Bennett          F 65-69       2/43     1:06:09   10:31     1:05:07
498   Vicki Rager Colon      F 40-44     20/157     1:07:57   10:32     1:05:13
499   Jeffery Stidham        M 50-54     33/113     1:05:21   10:32     1:05:14
500   David Holmberg         M 65-69       9/46     1:05:50   10:32     1:05:17
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501   Jennifer Hubbard       F 35-39     35/191     1:06:49   10:33     1:05:23
502   Rachael Layne          F 45-49     18/176     1:07:01   10:34     1:05:25
503   William Walker         M 40-44      45/94     1:08:59   10:34     1:05:26
504   Leah Swanson           F 30-34     36/172     1:06:27   10:34     1:05:26
505   Vidushi Tripathi       F 15-19       9/33     1:05:56   10:34     1:05:28
506   Theresa Faustini       F 40-44     21/157     1:08:03   10:34     1:05:28
507   Andre Harris           M 45-49     38/116     1:07:54   10:34     1:05:29
508   Jacob Cantz            M 15-19      18/42     1:07:27   10:34     1:05:29
509   Mark Puskar            M 35-39      21/65     1:06:53   10:34     1:05:31
510   Tina Stonecypher       F 40-44     22/157     1:06:22   10:35     1:05:31
511   Tyler Weikert          M 45-49     39/116     1:09:19   10:35     1:05:31
512   Rebecca Hickey         F 30-34     37/172     1:06:53   10:35     1:05:32
513   Brooklyn Miller        F 1-14        6/47     1:07:53   10:35     1:05:33
514   Marie Turner           F 25-29     28/124     1:07:25   10:35     1:05:36
515   MacKenzie Von Handorf  F 35-39     36/191     1:10:04   10:35     1:05:37
516   Michele Hildebrandt    F 35-39     37/191     1:07:02   10:35     1:05:37
517   Travis Holder          M 30-34      44/95     1:10:43   10:36     1:05:38
518   Katie Holder           F 30-34     38/172     1:10:42   10:36     1:05:39
519   Denise Case            F 55-59     14/150     1:09:42   10:36     1:05:40
520   Emilee Utz             F 20-24      20/64     1:05:50   10:36     1:05:43
521   Ayushi Tripathi        F 1-14        7/47     1:06:12   10:36     1:05:43
522   Jeff Sabatine          M 50-54     34/113     1:07:08   10:37     1:05:45
523   Brooklyn Rodriguez     F 15-19      10/33     1:06:02   10:37     1:05:46
524   Savannah McGinnis      F 30-34     39/172     1:07:25   10:37     1:05:48
525   Bradley Hackworth      M 25-29      30/53     1:06:08   10:37     1:05:49
526   Molly Patterson        F 30-34     40/172     1:09:27   10:37     1:05:49
527   Stephanie Grilliot     F 45-49     19/176     1:07:32   10:38     1:05:52
528   Ting Zou               F 30-34     41/172     1:06:28   10:38     1:05:55
529   Sarah Steele           F 30-34     42/172     1:09:09   10:39     1:05:59
530   Katherine Rosson       F 30-34     43/172     1:07:19   10:40     1:06:04
531   Meerae Zastoupil       F 25-29     29/124     1:08:16   10:40     1:06:04
532   Cole Hutchison         M 30-34      45/95     1:10:16   10:40     1:06:04
533   Emily Gill             F 15-19      11/33     1:07:52   10:40     1:06:04
534   Jennifer Friend        F 30-34     44/172     1:18:29   10:40     1:06:06
535   Chanel MacK            F 25-29     30/124     1:18:29   10:40     1:06:06
536   James Patterson        M 30-34      46/95     1:09:44   10:40     1:06:06
537   Amanda Degnan          F 25-29     31/124     1:07:18   10:41     1:06:09
538   Noemi Toth-Phillips    F 35-39     38/191     1:07:40   10:41     1:06:10
539   Russell Kofoed         M 55-59      29/88     1:09:34   10:41     1:06:10
540   William Culp           M 50-54     35/113     1:07:10   10:41     1:06:10
541   Tyler Frazier          M 30-34      47/95     1:09:48   10:41     1:06:11
542   Christina Page         F 15-19      12/33     1:10:41   10:41     1:06:12
543   Susan Troyer           F 45-49     20/176     1:07:03   10:41     1:06:12
544   Lisa Connelly          F 50-54     22/185     1:11:14   10:42     1:06:16
545   Julie Meintel          F 45-49     21/176     1:07:46   10:42     1:06:18
546   David Keiser           M 55-59      30/88     1:07:07   10:42     1:06:20
547   Susan Hoertt           F 50-54     23/185     1:07:21   10:42     1:06:21
548   Norites Bittig         F 30-34     45/172     1:07:14   10:43     1:06:24
549   Jennifer Fischer       F 45-49     22/176     1:09:21   10:43     1:06:24
550   Jim Dorton             M 50-54     36/113     1:07:07   10:43     1:06:26
551   Dana Davis             F 45-49     23/176     1:19:24   10:44     1:06:31
552   Ellen Ireland          F 60-64       2/77     1:09:49   10:44     1:06:33
553   Kimberly Creech        F 55-59     15/150     1:14:09   10:45     1:06:34
554   William Bush           M 45-49     40/116     1:08:20   10:45     1:06:38
555   Molly Fisher           F 25-29     32/124     1:09:37   10:47     1:06:48
556   William Venanzi        M 50-54     37/113     1:08:57   10:47     1:06:48
557   Branigan Abel          F 30-34     46/172     1:10:36   10:47     1:06:48
558   Amanda Brenner         F 25-29     33/124     1:09:17   10:47     1:06:49
559   Jude Venanzi           F 55-59     16/150     1:08:57   10:47     1:06:49
560   Holly Lyons            F 45-49     24/176     1:11:23   10:47     1:06:49
561   Brian Van Vliet        M 65-69      10/46     1:12:35   10:48     1:06:52
562   Dean Stych             M 55-59      31/88     1:10:17   10:48     1:06:53
563   Thomas Cooper          M 50-54     38/113     1:10:51   10:48     1:06:56
564   Alexis Goodwin         F 25-29     34/124     1:11:24   10:48     1:06:57
565   Rachel Hann-Harlan     F 30-34     47/172     1:10:44   10:48     1:06:57
566   John Rosson            M 60-64       9/65     1:08:14   10:48     1:06:57
567   Mark Tackett           M 60-64      10/65     1:07:39   10:48     1:06:57
568   Allison Schroeder      F 30-34     48/172     1:07:16   10:49     1:07:01
569   Laura Wolfe            F 45-49     25/176     1:09:47   10:49     1:07:01
570   Dan Braunlin           M 65-69      11/46     1:09:33   10:50     1:07:06
571   Jeffrey Myers          M 25-29      31/53     1:09:15   10:50     1:07:10
572   Joshua Stott           M 30-34      48/95     1:07:22   10:51     1:07:14
573   Amber Salyers          F 35-39     39/191     1:09:31   10:51     1:07:15
574   Allison Schroeder      F 30-34     49/172     1:07:16   10:51     1:07:16
575   Phillip Donovan        M 25-29      32/53     1:10:35   10:51     1:07:17
576   Matt Rapier            M 30-34      49/95     1:08:45   10:51     1:07:17
577   Nancy Fuller           F 60-64       3/77     1:11:03   10:52     1:07:17
578   Melissa Rex            F 35-39     40/191     1:09:29   10:52     1:07:20
579   Sheena Fast            F 30-34     50/172     1:09:29   10:52     1:07:20
580   Caroline Defosset      F 50-54     24/185     1:11:40   10:52     1:07:22
581   Natalie Easterling     F 50-54     25/185     1:09:32   10:53     1:07:24
582   Sawyer Imrie           F 20-24      21/64     1:09:59   10:53     1:07:25
583   Michael Rayniak        M 40-44      46/94     1:10:57   10:53     1:07:27
584   Melissa Sponarski      F 20-24      22/64     1:08:36   10:53     1:07:27
585   Dallin Przybyla        M 1-14       17/45     1:10:35   10:53     1:07:27
586   Thomas Rayniak         M 40-44      47/94     1:10:57   10:53     1:07:27
587   Chris Kidd             M 35-39      22/65     1:07:27   10:53     1:07:27
588   Noah Lemaster          M 15-19      19/42     1:12:42   10:53     1:07:27
589   Audrey Stearns         F 20-24      23/64     1:10:15   10:53     1:07:28
590   Craig Przybyla         M 35-39      23/65     1:10:36   10:53     1:07:29
591   Kermit Stearns         M 55-59      32/88     1:10:16   10:53     1:07:29
592   Kathy Fey              F 50-54     26/185     1:11:02   10:53     1:07:29
593   Michael Madero         M 55-59      33/88     1:08:51   10:54     1:07:31
594   Alexandra Nelms        F 20-24      24/64     1:09:24   10:55     1:07:38
595   Sandra Brubaker        F 45-49     26/176     1:09:32   10:55     1:07:39
596   Arpita Alias Kaavy Mus F 35-39     41/191     1:07:56   10:55     1:07:40
597   Alyssa Nicely          F 15-19      13/33     1:11:40   10:56     1:07:44
598   Rick Veracco           M 50-54     39/113     1:08:44   10:56     1:07:44
599   Katie Earnest          F 30-34     51/172     1:08:16   10:56     1:07:45
600   Mark Roland            M 60-64      11/65     1:09:46   10:56     1:07:46
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601   Mark Earnest           M 35-39      24/65     1:08:17   10:56     1:07:46
602   Keisha Mitchell        F 40-44     23/157     1:17:25   10:56     1:07:47
603   Carolyn Dieringer      F 45-49     27/176     1:14:20   10:57     1:07:52
604   Brittany Stenger       F 20-24      25/64     1:13:06   10:57     1:07:53
605   Nicholas Smith         M 35-39      25/65     1:09:16   10:58     1:07:54
606   William Przybyla       M 1-14       18/45     1:11:04   10:58     1:07:56
607   Quintin Hiser          M 15-19      20/42     1:09:11   10:58     1:07:56
608   Dale Gerken            M 65-69      12/46     1:08:53   10:58     1:07:57
609   Gregory Wirth          M 55-59      34/88     1:10:53   10:58     1:07:57
610   Phillip Parker         M 20-24      13/28     1:08:20   10:58     1:07:58
611   Darrell Hornback       M 25-29      33/53     1:09:17   10:58     1:07:58
612   Michael Morrison       M 25-29      34/53     1:11:32   10:58     1:07:58
613   Ruthanne Flottman      F 25-29     35/124     1:09:25   10:58     1:07:59
614   Hannah Lewis           F 20-24      26/64     1:10:23   10:58     1:08:00
615   Renee Campbell         F 45-49     28/176     1:09:41   10:59     1:08:03
616   Lorisa Wolfe           F 35-39     42/191     1:10:36   10:59     1:08:05
617   Brittney Hilker        F 20-24      27/64     1:09:53   11:00     1:08:10
618   Alvin Stokes           M 50-54     40/113     1:09:32   11:01     1:08:13
619   Ed Mowery              M 75-79        2/6     1:10:14   11:01     1:08:13
620   David Freese           M 45-49     41/116     1:08:32   11:01     1:08:14
621   Caroline Turner        F 20-24      28/64     1:10:46   11:01     1:08:15
622   Kristie Miller         F 35-39     43/191     1:09:23   11:02     1:08:19
623   Bill Bromley           M 55-59      35/88     1:10:57   11:02     1:08:20
624   Kim Estess             F 25-29     36/124     1:15:11   11:03     1:08:25
625   Nicki Rittner          F 40-44     24/157     1:15:11   11:03     1:08:25
626   Meghan Morgan          F 35-39     44/191     1:26:09   11:03     1:08:28
627   Tim Clark              M 45-49     42/116     1:12:21   11:04     1:08:32
628   Tammy Clark            F 55-59     17/150     1:12:21   11:04     1:08:32
629   Melanie Dufresne       F 35-39     45/191     1:11:48   11:04     1:08:33
630   Paula Linnemeyer       F 60-64       4/77     1:10:27   11:04     1:08:37
631   William Yeomans        M 50-54     41/113     1:10:59   11:04     1:08:37
632   Tom Donaldson          M 50-54     42/113     1:11:35   11:05     1:08:37
633   Heather Johnson        F 25-29     37/124     1:09:46   11:05     1:08:38
634   Jeannine Diaz          F 45-49     29/176     1:09:13   11:05     1:08:38
635   Ryan Tarjanyi          M 40-44      48/94     1:09:03   11:05     1:08:43
636   Nicholas Tarkany       M 55-59      36/88     1:13:29   11:06     1:08:48
637   Sarah Stump            F 35-39     46/191     1:11:36   11:06     1:08:49
638   Shannon Grecula        F 25-29     38/124     1:13:31   11:06     1:08:49
639   Amy Faller             F 30-34     52/172     1:11:17   11:07     1:08:50
640   Heather Fencik         F 30-34     53/172     1:11:18   11:07     1:08:50
641   Janay Postell          F 25-29     39/124     1:10:02   11:07     1:08:52
642   Diane Elizabeth Staub  F 60-64       5/77     1:09:29   11:07     1:08:55
643   Ellen Khong            F 1-14        8/47     1:13:18   11:08     1:08:57
644   Nguyet Khong           F 40-44     25/157     1:13:22   11:08     1:09:01
645   Kariann Marquis        F 35-39     47/191     1:10:20   11:08     1:09:01
646   Tammy Jean             F 55-59     18/150     1:12:09   11:08     1:09:02
647   Katy Duggan            F 25-29     40/124     1:14:18   11:09     1:09:05
648   Lee Barker             M 20-24      14/28     1:14:37   11:10     1:09:12
649   Nicole Genetin         F 50-54     27/185     1:10:52   11:10     1:09:13
650   Carrie Hauser          F 35-39     48/191     1:12:56   11:10     1:09:13
651   Steven Gallagher       M 60-64      12/65     1:13:19   11:11     1:09:15
652   Lou Edwards            M 45-49     43/116     1:10:53   11:11     1:09:16
653   David Dashewich        M 45-49     44/116     1:14:16   11:11     1:09:19
654   David Hickey           M 50-54     43/113     1:11:59   11:11     1:09:19
655   Valarie Patterson      F 15-19      14/33     1:14:25   11:12     1:09:25
656   Jonathan Hunter        M 15-19      21/42     1:12:46   11:13     1:09:27
657   Cory Thurston Lallo    F 50-54     28/185     1:11:34   11:13     1:09:32
658   Wendy Martin           F 40-44     26/157     1:12:08   11:14     1:09:37
659   Patrick Kelly          M 45-49     45/116     1:14:20   11:14     1:09:38
660   Michael Brady          M 50-54     44/113     1:12:20   11:15     1:09:39
661   Brian Schultz          M 45-49     46/116     1:12:23   11:15     1:09:43
662   Lora Harper            F 50-54     29/185     1:11:39   11:15     1:09:45
663   Courtney Sax           F 20-24      29/64     1:12:37   11:16     1:09:51
664   Pete Davidson          M 55-59      37/88     1:16:17   11:17     1:09:55
665   Patricia Aellig        F 50-54     30/185     1:12:53   11:17     1:09:55
666   Jacques Djoutsop       M 35-39      26/65     1:10:32   11:18     1:09:58
667   Alexis Harbison        F 40-44     27/157     1:15:06   11:18     1:09:59
668   Brianne Fitzgerald     F 30-34     54/172     1:14:26   11:18     1:10:01
669   Daniel Shaner          M 50-54     45/113     1:12:30   11:19     1:10:05
670   Ashten Blair           M 1-14       19/45     1:17:52   11:19     1:10:07
671   David Shields          M 35-39      27/65     1:14:26   11:19     1:10:07
672   Joseph Heath           M 45-49     47/116     1:10:28   11:19     1:10:08
673   Kristin Rorick         F 35-39     49/191     1:11:45   11:19     1:10:10
674   Kelly Dailey           F 30-34     55/172     1:11:46   11:20     1:10:12
675   Tom Cleland            M 70-74       2/11     1:10:42   11:20     1:10:14
676   Keiko Boyd             F 45-49     30/176     1:10:31   11:21     1:10:21
677   Nicole Stobart         F 45-49     31/176     1:11:28   11:21     1:10:21
678   Nadine Martin          F 45-49     32/176     1:11:39   11:21     1:10:21
679   Lilian Robinson        F 45-49     33/176     1:11:28   11:21     1:10:21
680   Dick Gould             M 55-59      38/88     1:10:34   11:21     1:10:21
681   Carla Grossman         F 35-39     50/191     1:13:55   11:21     1:10:21
682   Cheryl Whitmore        F 55-59     19/150     1:13:05   11:21     1:10:21
683   Sherry Patton          F 55-59     20/150     1:14:39   11:21     1:10:21
684   Jodi Zellers           F 40-44     28/157     1:11:28   11:21     1:10:22
685   Steven Hirsch          M 30-34      50/95     1:14:33   11:22     1:10:25
686   Gary Stidham           M 60-64      13/65     1:13:59   11:22     1:10:29
687   James Stewart          M 60-64      14/65     1:12:13   11:23     1:10:35
688   Amber Falloon          M 30-34      51/95     1:14:43   11:23     1:10:35
689   Carmine Calabro        M 35-39      28/65     1:14:18   11:24     1:10:37
690   Joe Leydig             M 45-49     48/116     1:14:18   11:24     1:10:37
691   Janelle Rockey         F 35-39     51/191     1:12:09   11:25     1:10:42
692   Sara Collins           F 40-44     29/157     1:12:37   11:25     1:10:44
693   Tracy Ellis            F 40-44     30/157     1:13:17   11:25     1:10:44
694   Monica Tunstall        F 45-49     34/176     1:12:21   11:25     1:10:45
695   John Sharp             M 50-54     46/113     1:12:11   11:25     1:10:47
696   Angelica Ortiz         F 35-39     52/191     1:10:52   11:26     1:10:49
697   Samuel Nicholls        M 15-19      22/42     1:21:15   11:26     1:10:50
698   Angela Taylor          F 40-44     31/157     1:14:56   11:26     1:10:50
699   Nicholas Thompson      M 25-29      35/53     1:11:07   11:26     1:10:50
700   Rachel Letkiewicz      F 25-29     41/124     1:11:08   11:26     1:10:51
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701   Bethany Newberry       F 45-49     35/176     1:12:42   11:26     1:10:52
702   Rich Shoaf             M 45-49     49/116     1:11:34   11:27     1:10:54
703   Randi Reed             F 25-29     42/124     1:14:34   11:27     1:10:56
704   Nancy Collins          F 55-59     21/150     1:12:43   11:28     1:11:00
705   Joseph Fealy           M 30-34      52/95     1:13:31   11:28     1:11:03
706   Kendra Godown          F 40-44     32/157     1:12:02   11:28     1:11:05
707   Allison Keidel         F 30-34     56/172     1:12:02   11:28     1:11:06
708   Eric Goodman           M 50-54     47/113     1:13:17   11:29     1:11:07
709   Barry Green            M 55-59      39/88     1:11:19   11:29     1:11:07
710   Julie Lawson           F 50-54     31/185     1:12:02   11:29     1:11:07
711   Michele Evans          F 40-44     33/157     1:15:56   11:29     1:11:07
712   Jawana Watson          F 45-49     36/176     1:11:57   11:29     1:11:08
713   William Patterson      M 1-14       20/45     1:16:10   11:29     1:11:11
714   Mia Kerivan-O'malley   F 50-54     32/185     1:14:45   11:30     1:11:12
715   Stephen Manning        M 65-69      13/46     1:12:53   11:30     1:11:13
716   Jennifer McKendree     F 45-49     37/176     1:12:58   11:30     1:11:18
717   Dan Riggs              M 40-44      49/94     1:13:58   11:31     1:11:21
718   Katie Bernsdorf        F 35-39     53/191     1:16:04   11:32     1:11:26
719   Bridgett Miller        F 40-44     34/157     1:14:50   11:32     1:11:28
720   James Batka            M 50-54     48/113     1:16:41   11:32     1:11:29
721   Emma Hughes            F 35-39     54/191     1:12:09   11:32     1:11:30
722   Elizabeth Montgomery   F 30-34     57/172     1:27:51   11:33     1:11:32
723   Justin Messina         M 35-39      29/65     1:14:12   11:33     1:11:33
724   Andrew Marrero         M 15-19      23/42     1:14:23   11:33     1:11:36
725   Carol Wirick           F 60-64       6/77     1:13:41   11:33     1:11:36
726   Martin Hydell          M 70-74       3/11     1:14:24   11:33     1:11:36
727   Curt Mayrand           M 65-69      14/46     1:16:05   11:34     1:11:38
728   Beth Stanton           F 25-29     43/124     1:12:26   11:34     1:11:38
729   Angela Broussard       F 50-54     33/185     1:13:08   11:34     1:11:43
730   Cambra Edmondson       F 45-49     38/176     1:12:36   11:35     1:11:44
731   Alicia Flores          F 35-39     55/191     1:13:25   11:35     1:11:46
732   Heather Faust          F 25-29     44/124     1:17:01   11:35     1:11:48
733   Angela Wilson          F 30-34     58/172     1:13:27   11:35     1:11:48
734   James Tobin            M 65-69      15/46     1:12:18   11:35     1:11:48
735   Andrea Stookey         F 25-29     45/124     1:13:27   11:35     1:11:49
736   Seth Drum              M 40-44      50/94     1:16:34   11:36     1:11:53
737   Danielle Mrla          F 25-29     46/124     1:14:54   11:36     1:11:54
738   Paul Ulrich            M 45-49     50/116     1:11:55   11:36     1:11:55
739   Kathleen Drum          F 35-39     56/191     1:16:34   11:36     1:11:55
740   Beth Sweet             F 50-54     34/185     1:15:50   11:37     1:11:58
741   Jennifer Hanley        F 35-39     57/191     1:15:50   11:37     1:11:58
742   Dawn Mills             F 45-49     39/176     1:14:11   11:37     1:11:58
743   Beth Bernlohr          F 35-39     58/191     1:15:32   11:37     1:11:59
744   Barbara Nelson         F 50-54     35/185     1:13:16   11:37     1:12:01
745   Michelle Belna         F 30-34     59/172     1:12:39   11:37     1:12:01
746   Michael Reinhart       M 20-24      15/28     1:12:27   11:38     1:12:03
747   Amy Elkins             F 35-39     59/191     1:15:45   11:38     1:12:03
748   Mike Lozan             M 70-74       4/11     1:12:12   11:38     1:12:04
749   Liege Simons           F 35-39     60/191     1:12:19   11:38     1:12:07
750   Jeffrey Hubbard        M 30-34      53/95     1:12:34   11:38     1:12:07
751   Chris Dapolito         M 45-49     51/116     1:12:44   11:38     1:12:07
752   Elias Dapolito         M 1-14       21/45     1:12:44   11:39     1:12:09
753   Rene Barrett           F 45-49     40/176     1:14:25   11:39     1:12:10
754   Julie Jenkins          F 40-44     35/157     1:15:51   11:40     1:12:15
755   Deborah Janning        F 50-54     36/185     1:17:15   11:40     1:12:18
756   Terri Black            F 55-59     22/150     1:17:15   11:40     1:12:18
757   Megan Spencer          F 1-14        9/47     1:16:24   11:40     1:12:18
758   Steven Ruch            M 50-54     49/113     1:15:37   11:40     1:12:18
759   Amy Collard            F 35-39     61/191     1:14:57   11:40     1:12:19
760   Alicia Adams           F 25-29     47/124     1:16:29   11:41     1:12:23
761   Richard McKinley       M 35-39      30/65     1:14:37   11:41     1:12:25
762   Satendra Shukla        M 40-44      51/94     1:12:29   11:41     1:12:26
763   Robin Pace             F 50-54     37/185     1:16:56   11:42     1:12:29
764   Gerald Vogel           M 55-59      40/88     1:15:29   11:42     1:12:30
765   Laura Haber            F 60-64       7/77     1:17:12   11:42     1:12:31
766   Cynthia Kohn           F 50-54     38/185     1:14:04   11:42     1:12:31
767   Stacia Hickey          F 45-49     41/176     1:15:11   11:42     1:12:32
768   Darlene Hinton         F 55-59     23/150     1:15:16   11:43     1:12:34
769   Lisa Dimiduk           F 55-59     24/150     1:13:59   11:43     1:12:36
770   Tracy Brooks           F 50-54     39/185     1:16:52   11:44     1:12:39
771   Sharon Mable           F 55-59     25/150     1:15:06   11:44     1:12:40
772   Crista Hernandez       F 15-19      15/33     1:22:21   11:44     1:12:41
773   Rachel Oblinger        F 30-34     60/172     1:16:45   11:44     1:12:42
774   David Brewer           M 35-39      31/65     1:15:35   11:44     1:12:45
775   Douglas Wagner         M 30-34      54/95     1:12:46   11:45     1:12:46
776   Chloe Haun             F 1-14       10/47     1:17:32   11:45     1:12:46
777   Neeti Prasad           F 1-14       11/47     1:16:26   11:45     1:12:46
778   Amanda Colvin          F 35-39     62/191     1:15:10   11:45     1:12:47
779   Dorothy Bayless        F 40-44     36/157     1:14:09   11:45     1:12:48
780   Amanda Murray          F 40-44     37/157     1:14:13   11:46     1:12:53
781   Brendan O'Neal         M 30-34      55/95     1:14:43   11:46     1:12:57
782   Nathan Ross            M 20-24      16/28     1:16:38   11:46     1:12:58
783   Erin Ross              F 20-24      30/64     1:16:38   11:47     1:12:58
784   Eileen Maloney         F 50-54     40/185     1:13:54   11:47     1:12:59
785   Diane Brown            F 65-69       3/43     1:13:40   11:47     1:13:01
786   Evan Thomas            M 35-39      32/65     1:16:11   11:47     1:13:01
787   Jen Johnson            F 40-44     38/157     1:16:19   11:47     1:13:02
788   Ave Mitta              F 55-59     26/150     1:16:02   11:47     1:13:02
789   Richard Rooker         M 50-54     50/113     1:19:56   11:47     1:13:02
790   Molly Chapleau         F 30-34     61/172     1:16:30   11:48     1:13:05
791   Laura Marshall         F 50-54     41/185     1:15:10   11:48     1:13:08
792   Amy Isernhagen         F 45-49     42/176     1:13:17   11:49     1:13:11
793   Laura Przybyla         F 30-34     62/172     1:16:19   11:49     1:13:11
794   Britton Gruenther      F 30-34     63/172     1:15:39   11:49     1:13:11
795   Elizabeth Przybyla     F 1-14       12/47     1:16:19   11:49     1:13:11
796   Ryan Landrum           M 40-44      52/94     1:17:01   11:49     1:13:14
797   Linda Honigfort        F 45-49     43/176     1:27:21   11:49     1:13:16
798   Kristen Dipadua        F 25-29     48/124     1:18:11   11:50     1:13:16
799   Samantha Penzone       F 1-14       13/47     1:13:29   11:50     1:13:17
800   Beth Nienberg          F 35-39     63/191     1:27:21   11:50     1:13:17
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801   Shrikar Neredimelli    M 1-14       22/45     1:13:53   11:50     1:13:18
802   Arik Sherk             M 55-59      41/88     1:17:17   11:50     1:13:18
803   Nathan Sax             M 20-24      17/28     1:16:04   11:50     1:13:18
804   Rachel Bogue           F 20-24      31/64     1:16:04   11:50     1:13:19
805   Katherine Hillard      F 40-44     39/157     1:16:44   11:51     1:13:23
806   Jill Post              F 40-44     40/157     1:16:18   11:51     1:13:23
807   Mason Haught           M 1-14       23/45     1:17:13   11:51     1:13:26
808   Courtney Patrick       F 35-39     64/191     1:17:13   11:51     1:13:26
809   Kim Penzone            F 45-49     44/176     1:13:39   11:51     1:13:26
810   Juan Rios Vazquez      M 40-44      53/94     1:16:15   11:52     1:13:30
811   John Siu               M 45-49     52/116     1:14:17   11:52     1:13:31
812   Todd Jenkins           M 50-54     51/113     1:17:09   11:52     1:13:32
813   David Vonder Embse     M 40-44      54/94     1:17:29   11:52     1:13:34
814   Steve Koo              M 30-34      56/95     1:15:23   11:53     1:13:40
815   Sena Walker            F 30-34     64/172     1:19:59   11:54     1:13:43
816   Derek Walker           M 30-34      57/95     1:19:59   11:54     1:13:43
817   Scott Knebel           M 45-49     53/116     1:23:18   11:54     1:13:44
818   Elizabeth Jones        F 20-24      32/64     1:17:42   11:54     1:13:46
819   Ryan Gilbert           M 40-44      55/94     1:18:43   11:54     1:13:46
820   Steven Harbaugh        M 70-74       5/11     1:16:07   11:54     1:13:47
821   Amanda Weiland         F 25-29     49/124     1:16:33   11:55     1:13:49
822   Shannon Rogers         F 40-44     41/157     1:17:35   11:55     1:13:49
823   Julia King             F 35-39     65/191     1:15:59   11:55     1:13:50
824   Anita Zielasko         F 55-59     27/150     1:16:18   11:55     1:13:52
825   Sandy Fent             F 45-49     45/176     1:14:34   11:55     1:13:53
826   Sarah Sagardia         F 30-34     65/172     1:33:48   11:56     1:13:54
827   Tara Woodard           F 40-44     42/157     1:14:28   11:56     1:13:55
828   Debbie Bourgeois       F 40-44     43/157     1:16:31   11:57     1:14:01
829   Melissa Elworth        F 45-49     46/176     1:15:49   11:57     1:14:04
830   Todd Nicholls          M 50-54     52/113     1:24:33   11:58     1:14:08
831   Caitlin Bond           F 30-34     66/172     1:17:41   11:58     1:14:08
832   Amy Nicholls           F 50-54     42/185     1:24:34   11:58     1:14:08
833   Sarah Rooker           F 45-49     47/176     1:21:03   11:58     1:14:09
834   Nelson Viniegra        M 45-49     54/116     1:14:18   11:59     1:14:15
835   Christine McCoy        F 45-49     48/176     1:17:42   11:59     1:14:17
836   Jenifer Shine          F 30-34     67/172     1:15:44   11:59     1:14:17
837   Shawn England          M 30-34      58/95     1:15:43   11:59     1:14:18
838   Lainie Repka           F 35-39     66/191     1:17:04   11:59     1:14:18
839   Rohan Desarapu         M 1-14       24/45     1:14:57   12:00     1:14:24
840   Ryan Toro              M 30-34      59/95     1:15:52   12:01     1:14:29
841   Breana Landis          F 35-39     67/191     1:18:20   12:02     1:14:32
842   David Collins          M 60-64      15/65     1:18:20   12:02     1:14:32
843   Carolyn Misick         F 50-54     43/185     1:19:54   12:02     1:14:32
844   Michael Rushe          M 30-34      60/95     1:16:02   12:02     1:14:32
845   Ronda Wilken           F 45-49     49/176     1:15:59   12:03     1:14:38
846   Sage Whetnall          F 1-14       14/47     1:22:24   12:03     1:14:39
847   Christopher Sweeney    M 45-49     55/116     1:15:38   12:03     1:14:40
848   Nathaniel Luby         M 35-39      33/65     1:16:20   12:03     1:14:41
849   Katie Lancia           F 35-39     68/191     1:17:20   12:03     1:14:42
850   David Rimpo            M 55-59      42/88     1:16:18   12:04     1:14:47
851   Michelle Jankowiak     F 55-59     28/150     1:18:34   12:05     1:14:52
852   Heather Newland        F 30-34     68/172     1:16:03   12:05     1:14:53
853   Amy Ryan               F 35-39     69/191     1:16:13   12:05     1:14:54
854   Kari Tucker            F 35-39     70/191     1:16:37   12:05     1:14:54
855   Rachel Zinter          F 35-39     71/191     1:16:37   12:05     1:14:54
856   Christie Shufran       F 15-19      16/33     1:16:43   12:06     1:14:58
857   Fred Meadows           M 60-64      16/65     1:34:44   12:06     1:14:59
858   Sharon Dodd            F 55-59     29/150     1:18:46   12:06     1:15:01
859   Celinda Riggs          F 35-39     72/191     1:17:40   12:07     1:15:03
860   Richard Melling        M 60-64      17/65     1:16:29   12:07     1:15:04
861   Danielle Burns         F 35-39     73/191     1:19:25   12:08     1:15:10
862   Lisa Sutton            F 45-49     50/176     1:18:18   12:08     1:15:11
863   Melissa Fata           F 50-54     44/185     1:17:42   12:08     1:15:12
864   Matthias Opitz         M 25-29      36/53     1:16:45   12:08     1:15:12
865   Barb Standifer         F 60-64       8/77     1:19:57   12:09     1:15:15
866   Heather Harris         F 40-44     44/157     1:17:02   12:09     1:15:15
867   Wendy Smith            F 35-39     74/191     1:15:32   12:09     1:15:18
868   Ginger Stuck           F 45-49     51/176     1:20:38   12:09     1:15:20
869   Stanley Tan            M 45-49     56/116     1:19:41   12:11     1:15:27
870   Anastasia Nunn         F 25-29     50/124     1:17:10   12:11     1:15:29
871   Lauren Kauffman        F 20-24      33/64     1:17:11   12:11     1:15:30
872   Mike Montgomery        M 45-49     57/116     1:16:37   12:11     1:15:32
873   David Silvey           M 40-44      56/94     1:20:40   12:11     1:15:32
874   Maggie Silvey          F 40-44     45/157     1:20:40   12:12     1:15:33
875   Tawrence Swan          M 30-34      61/95     1:19:36   12:12     1:15:34
876   Laura Cano             F 35-39     75/191     1:15:49   12:12     1:15:35
877   Lynne Niederkorn       F 45-49     52/176     1:26:15   12:12     1:15:35
878   Jodi Correll           F 60-64       9/77     1:26:15   12:12     1:15:35
879   Kevin Garrison         M 45-49     58/116     1:16:22   12:12     1:15:36
880   Jeff Bradley           M 40-44      57/94     1:19:54   12:12     1:15:36
881   Cindy Bradley          F 35-39     76/191     1:19:53   12:12     1:15:37
882   Frank Tipton           M 60-64      18/65     1:21:05   12:12     1:15:37
883   Monica Dias            F 15-19      17/33     1:18:02   12:12     1:15:38
884   Brian Hemmelgarn       M 40-44      58/94     1:18:56   12:12     1:15:38
885   Thomas Day             M 50-54     53/113     1:16:26   12:13     1:15:39
886   Collette Spring        F 50-54     45/185     1:21:29   12:13     1:15:41
887   Timothy Dunne          M 60-64      19/65     1:16:24   12:13     1:15:42
888   Katherine Blazyk       F 30-34     69/172     1:19:40   12:13     1:15:43
889   Michelle Mize          F 30-34     70/172     1:19:40   12:13     1:15:43
890   Matt Springer          M 35-39      34/65     1:15:45   12:13     1:15:45
891   Season Hurley          F 35-39     77/191     1:18:52   12:14     1:15:47
892   Marissa Kapfhammer     F 50-54     46/185     1:21:01   12:14     1:15:49
893   Chris Kimble           M 50-54     54/113     1:20:11   12:14     1:15:51
894   Conner Trace           M 15-19      24/42     1:19:22   12:15     1:15:55
895   Rick Gift              M 55-59      43/88     1:18:23   12:15     1:15:56
896   Zoe Barrow             M 15-19      25/42     1:16:51   12:16     1:15:58
897   Arthur Casci           M 65-69      16/46     1:17:21   12:16     1:16:03
898   Kristen Ketterer       F 25-29     51/124     1:35:26   12:17     1:16:05
899   Donna Childs           F 60-64      10/77     1:17:19   12:17     1:16:06
900   Randi Whalen           F 40-44     46/157     1:18:14   12:17     1:16:07
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901   Kimberly Thompson      F 55-59     30/150     1:18:14   12:17     1:16:07
902   Michelle Patterson     F 40-44     47/157     1:21:11   12:18     1:16:11
903   Justin Ketterer        M 25-29      37/53     1:35:35   12:18     1:16:11
904   Michael Toney          M 60-64      20/65     1:17:12   12:18     1:16:14
905   Steven Paciorek        M 30-34      62/95     1:21:17   12:18     1:16:14
906   Peter Connelly         M 15-19      26/42     1:21:16   12:19     1:16:18
907   Angel Day              F 40-44     48/157     1:17:15   12:20     1:16:23
908   Ruthanne Hemmer-Flottm F 55-59     31/150     1:17:57   12:21     1:16:31
909   Amelia Fisher          F 25-29     52/124     1:20:12   12:21     1:16:33
910   Chris Fisher           M 30-34      63/95     1:20:12   12:21     1:16:33
911   Jennifer Seminary      F 45-49     53/176     1:21:37   12:21     1:16:33
912   Jean Aschenbrenner     F 35-39     78/191     1:21:50   12:21     1:16:33
913   Kate Seminary          F 15-19      18/33     1:21:37   12:21     1:16:33
914   Eric Natalicio         M 35-39      35/65     1:17:06   12:21     1:16:35
915   Kaitlyn Darling        F 25-29     53/124     1:17:19   12:22     1:16:36
916   Walden Berger          F 30-34     71/172     1:22:00   12:22     1:16:37
917   Salvacion Shydell Rios F 35-39     79/191     1:28:00   12:23     1:16:42
918   Kevin Duffin           M 55-59      44/88     1:16:52   12:23     1:16:43
919   Kathy Duffin           F 55-59     32/150     1:16:52   12:23     1:16:43
920   Megan Moravec          F 25-29     54/124     1:16:53   12:23     1:16:43
921   Jasmine Staten         F 20-24      34/64     1:17:58   12:24     1:16:48
922   Clelia Lamonica        F 65-69       4/43     1:19:07   12:24     1:16:50
923   Julie Cuzick           F 55-59     33/150     1:18:47   12:24     1:16:52
924   Jenifer Klump          F 45-49     54/176     1:17:09   12:25     1:16:54
925   Allison Schauer        F 40-44     49/157     1:22:08   12:25     1:16:59
926   Mark C Grillot         M 55-59      45/88     1:17:48   12:26     1:17:02
927   Stuart Moats           M 35-39      36/65     1:19:54   12:26     1:17:03
928   Judit Szmulowicz       F 65-69       5/43     1:20:00   12:26     1:17:03
929   Danita Moats           F 45-49     55/176     1:19:54   12:26     1:17:03
930   Joseph Rivers          M 60-64      21/65     1:18:12   12:26     1:17:04
931   Diane Rybitski         F 45-49     56/176     1:17:40   12:26     1:17:05
932   David W. Chandler Jr   M 55-59      46/88     1:18:29   12:27     1:17:11
933   Caroline Schultz       F 20-24      35/64     1:20:15   12:28     1:17:12
934   Donald Brannen         M 50-54     55/113     1:24:17   12:28     1:17:13
935   Michael Anne Brannen   F 50-54     47/185     1:24:18   12:28     1:17:13
936   Susan Lewis            F 55-59     34/150     1:19:40   12:28     1:17:14
937   Nichole Voegeli        F 35-39     80/191     1:19:09   12:28     1:17:16
938   Amy Wilkins            F 45-49     57/176     1:22:29   12:29     1:17:21
939   Robin Blair            F 35-39     81/191     1:25:08   12:29     1:17:22
940   Melissa Ghandour       F 30-34     72/172     1:17:57   12:30     1:17:25
941   Sarah Olsen            F 20-24      36/64     1:19:31   12:30     1:17:26
942   Emery Wyman            F 1-14       15/47     1:18:23   12:30     1:17:28
943   Christine Robinson     F 25-29     55/124     1:21:03   12:30     1:17:28
944   Allison Estadt         F 30-34     73/172     1:21:04   12:30     1:17:29
945   Stacey Marzheuser      F 35-39     82/191     1:21:30   12:30     1:17:29
946   Kristina Esposito      F 35-39     83/191     1:21:30   12:30     1:17:29
947   Shelby Tocash          F 1-14       16/47     1:19:21   12:31     1:17:32
948   Veronica Roberts       F 30-34     74/172     1:19:44   12:31     1:17:34
949   Cheryl Connell         F 40-44     50/157     1:20:37   12:31     1:17:35
950   Philip Louden          M 25-29      38/53     1:19:06   12:32     1:17:40
951   Arliss Aleman          F 40-44     51/157     1:18:41   12:33     1:17:43
952   Laurie Yeomans         F 50-54     48/185     1:20:05   12:33     1:17:44
953   Tracy Hood             F 50-54     49/185     1:18:16   12:33     1:17:44
954   Roxann Wilson          F 55-59     35/150     1:19:44   12:33     1:17:48
955   Dipak Patel            M 50-54     56/113     1:17:59   12:33     1:17:48
956   Nicole Hill            F 20-24      37/64     1:33:19   12:33     1:17:49
957   Tina Brantsch          F 40-44     52/157     1:22:25   12:34     1:17:50
958   Cheryl Wharrey         F 55-59     36/150     1:18:24   12:35     1:17:57
959   Nitish Vijai           M 15-19      27/42     1:18:27   12:35     1:17:57
960   Maureen Johnson        F 35-39     84/191     1:19:43   12:35     1:18:00
961   Patricia Hull          F 50-54     50/185     1:22:34   12:35     1:18:01
962   Cris Robson            F 40-44     53/157     1:22:17   12:36     1:18:05
963   Christa Clelan         F 30-34     75/172     1:19:35   12:36     1:18:05
964   Kevin Pendleton        M 45-49     59/116     1:22:29   12:36     1:18:05
965   Barb Harris            F 35-39     85/191     1:35:45   12:36     1:18:05
966   Amanda Carroll         F 30-34     76/172     1:20:18   12:36     1:18:05
967   Lindsey Hess           F 30-34     77/172     1:20:18   12:36     1:18:06
968   Robert Reichard        M 50-54     57/113     1:22:42   12:36     1:18:06
969   Gale Smith             F 60-64      11/77     1:21:39   12:36     1:18:06
970   Inge Pierce            F 65-69       6/43     1:20:58   12:36     1:18:06
971   Louis Kosa             M 50-54     58/113     1:31:48   12:36     1:18:07
972   Alexis Massie          F 25-29     56/124     1:20:56   12:36     1:18:07
973   Mark Cassidy           M 50-54     59/113     1:18:41   12:37     1:18:10
974   Ruben San Miguel       M 30-34      64/95     1:18:41   12:37     1:18:10
975   Robert Kruk            M 50-54     60/113     1:19:09   12:37     1:18:14
976   Matt Urbaniak          M 30-34      65/95     1:22:22   12:37     1:18:14
977   Carolyn Eisenhart      F 45-49     58/176     1:18:58   12:38     1:18:14
978   Tammy Manzardo         F 40-44     54/157     1:19:36   12:38     1:18:15
979   Janet Pasqualetti      F 45-49     59/176     1:20:04   12:38     1:18:16
980   Thomas Holtschneider   M 25-29      39/53     1:19:42   12:38     1:18:19
981   Misti Rodriguez        F 35-39     86/191     1:19:59   12:38     1:18:19
982   Mary Keenan            F 25-29     57/124     1:19:42   12:38     1:18:19
983   Isabella Baker         F 1-14       17/47     1:24:14   12:38     1:18:19
984   Jennifer Baker         F 35-39     87/191     1:24:14   12:38     1:18:20
985   Katherine Inman        F 25-29     58/124     1:22:08   12:39     1:18:21
986   Lisa Toyne             F 40-44     55/157     1:20:03   12:39     1:18:22
987   Sierra May             F 1-14       18/47     1:23:15   12:39     1:18:25
988   Beth Hutchison         F 50-54     51/185     1:19:53   12:39     1:18:25
989   Erin Mueller           F 25-29     59/124     1:20:12   12:40     1:18:27
990   Carlos E. Garcia       M 15-19      28/42     1:19:25   12:40     1:18:27
991   Laurel Baertschi       F 30-34     78/172     1:21:33   12:40     1:18:28
992   Maria Delahunt         F 1-14       19/47     1:19:44   12:40     1:18:29
993   Christine White        F 45-49     60/176     1:20:51   12:41     1:18:33
994   Lacey Sauer            F 25-29     60/124     1:21:12   12:41     1:18:33
995   Courtney Roark         F 25-29     61/124     1:19:29   12:41     1:18:36
996   Joshua Roark           M 30-34      66/95     1:19:29   12:41     1:18:36
997   Dale Hertenstein       M 55-59      47/88     1:19:16   12:41     1:18:38
998   Karen Flohre           F 50-54     52/185     1:20:04   12:42     1:18:39
999   Amy Deisch             F 35-39     88/191     1:34:58   12:42     1:18:39
1000  Ryan Versen            M 25-29      40/53     1:22:50   12:42     1:18:39
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1001  Corrine Versen         F 25-29     62/124     1:22:50   12:42     1:18:39
1002  Keith Meadows          M 50-54     61/113     1:20:04   12:42     1:18:40
1003  Kellie Kessack         F 30-34     79/172     1:23:05   12:42     1:18:41
1004  Daniel Madero          M 30-34      67/95     1:20:04   12:42     1:18:43
1005  Amanda McKinley        F 30-34     80/172     1:20:55   12:42     1:18:43
1006  Connie Showalter       F 70-74       1/12     1:21:07   12:42     1:18:43
1007  Jeannette Uzeta        F 40-44     56/157     1:53:48   12:42     1:18:45
1008  Julie Curd             F 45-49     61/176     1:21:34   12:43     1:18:46
1009  Gregory Sample         M 50-54     62/113     1:21:51   12:43     1:18:47
1010  Lynn Johnson           M 65-69      17/46     1:20:56   12:43     1:18:48
1011  Tony Colussi           M 40-44      59/94     1:19:59   12:43     1:18:48
1012  Therese Ferrell        F 55-59     37/150     1:23:47   12:43     1:18:49
1013  Kris Wilcox            F 50-54     53/185     1:19:10   12:43     1:18:49
1014  Emily Rose             F 30-34     81/172     1:23:51   12:44     1:18:54
1015  Nathan Bourquin        M 1-14       25/45     1:21:23   12:44     1:18:55
1016  Jean Dowd              F 55-59     38/150     1:20:44   12:45     1:18:58
1017  Jim Dowd               M 60-64      22/65     1:20:44   12:45     1:18:58
1018  Brent Richburg         M 40-44      60/94     1:24:27   12:45     1:19:00
1019  Melissa Sweeney        F 40-44     57/157     1:20:03   12:46     1:19:05
1020  Andrew Wallace         M 25-29      41/53     1:20:47   12:46     1:19:06
1021  Jennifer Reed          F 45-49     62/176     1:20:28   12:47     1:19:11
1022  Andrew Allgeier        M 30-34      68/95     1:23:37   12:47     1:19:12
1023  Katherine Gaskill      F 45-49     63/176     1:21:30   12:47     1:19:13
1024  Erica Szente           F 30-34     82/172     1:19:38   12:49     1:19:23
1025  Denny Bennett          M 65-69      18/46     1:20:28   12:49     1:19:25
1026  Penny Miller           F 45-49     64/176     1:22:15   12:49     1:19:26
1027  Jeffery Gonya          M 40-44      61/94     1:22:12   12:50     1:19:28
1028  Crystal Ditto          F 30-34     83/172     1:21:08   12:50     1:19:34
1029  Ruth Quinlan           F 65-69       7/43     1:24:47   12:51     1:19:36
1030  Kathy Thomas           F 60-64      12/77     1:24:48   12:51     1:19:38
1031  Judith Roe             F 65-69       8/43     1:24:48   12:51     1:19:39
1032  Erin McCormick         F 35-39     89/191     1:24:53   12:51     1:19:39
1033  Elena Havens           F 50-54     54/185     1:23:01   12:51     1:19:41
1034  Travis Quade           M 40-44      62/94     1:22:20   12:52     1:19:42
1035  Roger Linnemeyer       M 60-64      23/65     1:21:37   12:52     1:19:47
1036  Virginia Hoke          F 30-34     84/172     1:37:30   12:53     1:19:47
1037  Marybeth Freeman       F 30-34     85/172     1:24:15   12:53     1:19:47
1038  Robert Hernandez       M 50-54     63/113     1:29:28   12:53     1:19:48
1039  Eleanor Blystone       F 35-39     90/191     1:21:37   12:54     1:19:56
1040  Neeraj Naidu Bommasani M 40-44      63/94     1:21:22   12:54     1:19:57
1041  Allen May              M 45-49     60/116     1:24:48   12:54     1:19:58
1042  Thomas Morawski        M 55-59      48/88     1:22:56   12:54     1:19:59
1043  Barry Stevens          M 55-59      49/88     1:22:28   12:55     1:19:59
1044  Karol Cox              F 40-44     58/157     1:23:08   12:55     1:20:00
1045  John Cate              M 40-44      64/94     1:34:02   12:55     1:20:02
1046  Ian Stein              M 25-29      42/53     1:24:35   12:55     1:20:04
1047  Ryan McCray            M 40-44      65/94     1:22:58   12:55     1:20:04
1048  Tom Reynolds           M 60-64      24/65     1:21:06   12:55     1:20:05
1049  Shayna Stein           F 20-24      38/64     1:24:35   12:55     1:20:05
1050  Andrea Gontkovsky      F 30-34     86/172     1:22:13   12:55     1:20:05
1051  Erin Culp              F 30-34     87/172     1:24:32   12:55     1:20:05
1052  Dana Franz             M 45-49     61/116     1:24:50   12:56     1:20:08
1053  Awa Kadiri             F 40-44     59/157     1:23:15   12:56     1:20:11
1054  Danielle Riggs         F 1-14       20/47     1:22:52   12:57     1:20:15
1055  Jennifer Leapley       F 30-34     88/172     1:23:55   12:57     1:20:15
1056  Jennifer Gatchel       F 30-34     89/172     1:24:12   12:58     1:20:18
1057  Steven Swiderski       M 45-49     62/116     1:22:18   12:58     1:20:18
1058  Eric Vinande           M 40-44      66/94     1:24:44   12:58     1:20:19
1059  Brad Gatchel           M 35-39      37/65     1:24:12   12:58     1:20:21
1060  Toni Waggoner          F 45-49     65/176     1:37:54   12:58     1:20:22
1061  Bonnie Johnson         F 55-59     39/150     1:22:10   12:58     1:20:23
1062  Rachel Rudegeair       F 30-34     90/172     1:23:57   12:58     1:20:23
1063  Jayson Brewin          M 25-29      43/53     1:22:10   12:58     1:20:24
1064  Amanda Reitz           F 35-39     91/191     1:20:31   13:00     1:20:31
1065  Lee Grant              M 55-59      50/88     1:38:07   13:00     1:20:35
1066  Angel Deuzeta          F 1-14       21/47     1:55:43   13:01     1:20:38
1067  Chase Reichert         M 15-19      29/42     1:34:12   13:01     1:20:39
1068  Zofia Wisniewski       F 55-59     40/150     1:24:24   13:01     1:20:40
1069  Michelle Ma            F 25-29     63/124     1:22:24   13:01     1:20:40
1070  Catherine Talda        F 55-59     41/150     1:25:34   13:01     1:20:40
1071  Shari Ulring           F 45-49     66/176     1:25:17   13:01     1:20:41
1072  Dan Berrigan           M 30-34      69/95     1:23:43   13:01     1:20:42
1073  Mary Berrigan          F 30-34     91/172     1:23:43   13:01     1:20:42
1074  Laurie Morgante        F 50-54     55/185     1:23:35   13:01     1:20:42
1075  Kellie Morgante        F 20-24      39/64     1:23:35   13:01     1:20:43
1076  Jane Proud             F 55-59     42/150     1:22:47   13:01     1:20:43
1077  Debbie Chen            F 35-39     92/191     1:22:24   13:02     1:20:43
1078  Beth Bourquin          F 35-39     93/191     1:23:11   13:02     1:20:43
1079  Amarish Tripathi       M 45-49     63/116     1:21:12   13:02     1:20:44
1080  Julie Duffy            F 45-49     67/176     1:21:27   13:02     1:20:45
1081  Matthew Craig          M 40-44      67/94     1:22:36   13:03     1:20:49
1082  Melanie Craig          F 40-44     60/157     1:22:36   13:03     1:20:50
1083  Il Young Barrow        M 40-44      68/94     1:21:45   13:03     1:20:52
1084  Elizabeth Maurer       F 30-34     92/172     1:26:12   13:03     1:20:53
1085  Sharron Madero         F 50-54     56/185     1:23:13   13:03     1:20:55
1086  Bradley Adkins         M 30-34      70/95     1:27:58   13:03     1:20:55
1087  Karen Hulett           F 45-49     68/176     1:25:10   13:03     1:20:55
1088  Deanna Allgeyer        F 35-39     94/191     1:25:20   13:04     1:20:55
1089  Cynthia Cherry         F 50-54     57/185     1:25:45   13:05     1:21:03
1090  Krystle Burris         F 30-34     93/172     1:24:36   13:05     1:21:03
1091  Laurelle Zamparelli    F 60-64      13/77     1:23:00   13:05     1:21:03
1092  Britton Kutz           F 35-39     95/191     1:22:12   13:05     1:21:04
1093  Jay Brohas             M 50-54     64/113     1:26:37   13:06     1:21:08
1094  Stephanie McDonough    F 35-39     96/191     1:36:38   13:06     1:21:08
1095  Michelina Sullivan     F 30-34     94/172     1:25:48   13:06     1:21:09
1096  John Mayes             M 40-44      69/94     1:24:20   13:06     1:21:10
1097  Elizabeth Konstantinid F 60-64      14/77     1:24:57   13:06     1:21:13
1098  Tracey Gregory         F 40-44     61/157     1:21:53   13:07     1:21:16
1099  Favian Eckstein        F 40-44     62/157     1:21:58   13:07     1:21:17
1100  Kiley Fleming          F 35-39     97/191     1:24:50   13:08     1:21:22
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1101  Andre Patterson        M 50-54     65/113     1:26:23   13:08     1:21:24
1102  Timothy Sweet          M 55-59      51/88     1:22:02   13:08     1:21:25
1103  Lisa Duke              F 45-49     69/176     1:27:56   13:08     1:21:26
1104  Julie Noakley          F 50-54     58/185     1:25:12   13:08     1:21:26
1105  Joseph Banks           M 45-49     64/116     1:21:38   13:09     1:21:27
1106  Sonja Keltgen          F 30-34     95/172     1:23:01   13:09     1:21:27
1107  Brian Biggs            M 40-44      70/94     1:22:47   13:09     1:21:28
1108  Jennifer Orr           F 35-39     98/191     1:25:43   13:09     1:21:28
1109  Deborah Jorgenson      F 50-54     59/185     1:23:03   13:09     1:21:30
1110  Candice Jenkins        F 40-44     63/157     1:22:22   13:10     1:21:34
1111  Benjamin Sobiech       M 25-29      44/53     1:22:23   13:10     1:21:35
1112  Emily Mitsch           F 30-34     96/172     1:23:06   13:10     1:21:35
1113  Eric Hauff             M 45-49     65/116     1:22:57   13:10     1:21:38
1114  James Blair            M 45-49     66/116     1:25:28   13:11     1:21:41
1115  Scott Dible            M 40-44      71/94     1:22:53   13:11     1:21:42
1116  Charles Freckman       M 50-54     66/113     1:26:37   13:11     1:21:43
1117  Susan Montgomery       F 45-49     70/176     1:22:44   13:11     1:21:44
1118  Khushman Patel         F 50-54     60/185     1:21:56   13:11     1:21:45
1119  Greg Ali               M 60-64      25/65     1:24:16   13:12     1:21:46
1120  Michael Smith          M 45-49     67/116     1:22:47   13:12     1:21:47
1121  Marna McCrary          F 45-49     71/176     1:22:31   13:12     1:21:49
1122  Jill Hitt              F 50-54     61/185     1:25:18   13:12     1:21:50
1123  Bonnie Tagliaferri     F 60-64      15/77     1:25:42   13:13     1:21:52
1124  Colin Dean             M 15-19      30/42     1:22:16   13:13     1:21:52
1125  Tracy Schell           F 35-39     99/191     1:26:00   13:13     1:21:53
1126  Susan Pulliam          F 35-39    100/191     1:26:56   13:14     1:21:58
1127  Heather Thornton       F 40-44     64/157     1:38:40   13:14     1:22:00
1128  Derek McGrew           M 20-24      18/28     1:22:24   13:14     1:22:00
1129  Michael Sweet          M 25-29      45/53     1:22:02   13:14     1:22:02
1130  Erich Steffen          M 45-49     68/116     1:24:28   13:15     1:22:09
1131  Shawn Eitniear         M 45-49     69/116     1:26:10   13:15     1:22:09
1132  Bernadette Groh        F 25-29     64/124     1:23:10   13:16     1:22:10
1133  Jessica Niggle         F 35-39    101/191     1:36:04   13:16     1:22:10
1134  Shontael Elward        F 35-39    102/191     1:23:54   13:16     1:22:11
1135  Michele Heidel         F 40-44     65/157     1:27:33   13:16     1:22:13
1136  Scott Hornick          M 45-49     70/116     1:31:55   13:16     1:22:13
1137  Lee Phillips           M 50-54     67/113     1:23:29   13:16     1:22:14
1138  Geovanni Cortes        M 35-39      38/65     1:23:20   13:18     1:22:24
1139  Piran Talkington       M 15-19      31/42     1:22:51   13:19     1:22:29
1140  Bethany Boyd           F 20-24      40/64     1:28:54   13:19     1:22:29
1141  Joe Cogliano           M 45-49     71/116     1:23:27   13:19     1:22:29
1142  Julia Boyd             F 55-59     43/150     1:28:54   13:19     1:22:29
1143  James Dossett          M 25-29      46/53     1:25:36   13:19     1:22:31
1144  Rebekah Dossett        F 25-29     65/124     1:25:37   13:19     1:22:32
1145  Cheryl Hill            F 55-59     44/150     1:26:27   13:20     1:22:35
1146  Geetha Ambalavanan     F 45-49     72/176     1:23:10   13:20     1:22:36
1147  Leasa Weghorst         F 50-54     62/185     1:24:31   13:20     1:22:39
1148  Christy Howard         F 50-54     63/185     1:25:38   13:21     1:22:42
1149  Shannon Smith          F 45-49     73/176     1:25:09   13:21     1:22:45
1150  Sreeharshan Nambiar    M 50-54     68/113     1:23:16   13:22     1:22:49
1151  Marcia Campbell        F 55-59     45/150     1:23:35   13:22     1:22:49
1152  Amy Sutfin             F 45-49     74/176     1:27:31   13:22     1:22:50
1153  Kim Amburgey           F 40-44     66/157     1:25:02   13:23     1:22:56
1154  John Kiefer            M 50-54     69/113     1:46:58   13:23     1:22:59
1155  Bruce Haytcher         M 55-59      52/88     1:28:07   13:24     1:23:03
1156  Richard Rude           M 65-69      19/46     1:27:57   13:24     1:23:04
1157  Rebecca Bower          F 40-44     67/157     1:27:55   13:25     1:23:06
1158  Brittney Hess          F 25-29     66/124     1:27:04   13:25     1:23:08
1159  Larissa Deikun         F 20-24      41/64     1:26:31   13:25     1:23:10
1160  Robert Kracus          M 70-74       6/11     1:23:23   13:25     1:23:11
1161  Roger Nunlist          M 55-59      53/88     1:30:21   13:26     1:23:12
1162  Anthony Wahl           M 70-74       7/11     1:27:28   13:27     1:23:19
1163  Heather Rodeffer       F 50-54     64/185     1:26:08   13:27     1:23:21
1164  Aaron Brooks           M 30-34      71/95     1:23:47   13:28     1:23:24
1165  Sherri Hayn            F 45-49     75/176     1:24:21   13:28     1:23:29
1166  Martin Manger          M 50-54     70/113     1:25:14   13:29     1:23:32
1167  Andrew Jones           M 50-54     71/113     1:25:15   13:29     1:23:34
1168  Kate Henning           F 25-29     67/124     1:28:24   13:29     1:23:35
1169  Victor Inga            M 65-69      20/46     1:23:42   13:29     1:23:35
1170  Linda Reed             F 35-39    103/191     1:25:13   13:30     1:23:37
1171  Jocelyn Nalder         F 30-34     97/172     1:26:08   13:30     1:23:41
1172  Ainsley Hicks          F 25-29     68/124     1:25:10   13:30     1:23:41
1173  Ivelise Davila         F 40-44     68/157     1:28:00   13:30     1:23:42
1174  Emily Samfield         F 60-64      16/77     1:26:56   13:31     1:23:43
1175  Robert Martin          M 45-49     72/116     1:25:07   13:32     1:23:50
1176  Matthew Himes          M 35-39      39/65     1:24:52   13:32     1:23:50
1177  Shelby Himes           F 1-14       22/47     1:24:53   13:32     1:23:50
1178  Angela Baker           F 35-39    104/191     1:26:22   13:32     1:23:51
1179  Jeffrey Hammock        M 65-69      21/46     1:28:01   13:33     1:23:59
1180  Stephanie Nicely       F 45-49     76/176     1:27:56   13:33     1:24:00
1181  Jennifer Smith         F 30-34     98/172     1:24:51   13:34     1:24:02
1182  Lawrence Stafford      M 50-54     72/113     1:38:30   13:34     1:24:02
1183  Cindi Sonntag          F 55-59     46/150     1:28:16   13:34     1:24:02
1184  Wendy Allen            F 50-54     65/185     1:25:52   13:34     1:24:02
1185  Elsie Crasto           F 50-54     66/185     1:25:15   13:35     1:24:08
1186  Rosemary Bern          F 50-54     67/185     1:47:52   13:35     1:24:13
1187  Mallory Cassity        F 25-29     69/124     1:47:52   13:35     1:24:14
1188  Ginger May             F 40-44     69/157     1:29:05   13:36     1:24:15
1189  Alex Stafford          M 15-19      32/42     1:38:44   13:36     1:24:16
1190  Rebecca Quinones       F 40-44     70/157     1:25:23   13:37     1:24:21
1191  Jennifer Zaiser        F 40-44     71/157     1:25:23   13:37     1:24:21
1192  Laura Nowlin           F 40-44     72/157     1:29:05   13:37     1:24:24
1193  Nanami Boyd            F 15-19      19/33     1:24:35   13:37     1:24:25
1194  Charlene Xander        F 50-54     68/185     1:25:49   13:38     1:24:29
1195  Rebecca Van Houten     F 45-49     77/176     1:25:17   13:38     1:24:30
1196  Mikinee Moses          F 30-34     99/172     1:24:42   13:39     1:24:36
1197  Varsha Tripathi        F 40-44     73/157     1:25:09   13:39     1:24:38
1198  Mindy McClain          F 30-34    100/172     1:28:44   13:40     1:24:41
1199  Allison Myers          F 25-29     70/124     1:26:49   13:40     1:24:42
1200  Janelle Mead           F 40-44     74/157     1:26:11   13:40     1:24:43
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1201  Janet Penewit          F 60-64      17/77     1:25:45   13:40     1:24:43
1202  Karen Mathews          F 55-59     47/150     1:25:17   13:40     1:24:43
1203  Jessica Fail           F 35-39    105/191     1:26:55   13:40     1:24:44
1204  Subramani Viswanathan  M 45-49     73/116     1:25:37   13:40     1:24:44
1205  Scott Lowry            M 40-44      72/94     1:29:39   13:40     1:24:44
1206  Brian Robinson         M 30-34      72/95     1:26:20   13:41     1:24:48
1207  Christian Sagardia     M 30-34      73/95     1:44:44   13:41     1:24:50
1208  Jennifer Haan          F 35-39    106/191     1:27:58   13:42     1:24:53
1209  Tessa Defazio          F 1-14       23/47     1:26:13   13:42     1:24:55
1210  Melissa Defazio        F 45-49     78/176     1:26:15   13:42     1:24:57
1211  Angela Autry           F 50-54     69/185     1:56:06   13:43     1:24:58
1212  Tom Autry              M 45-49     74/116     1:56:06   13:43     1:24:58
1213  Jeanna Stokes          F 20-24      42/64     1:38:59   13:43     1:24:59
1214  Hannah Browning        F 15-19      20/33     1:50:29   13:43     1:25:01
1215  Karen McDermott        F 60-64      18/77     1:25:26   13:43     1:25:01
1216  Alan Blake             M 60-64      26/65     1:27:12   13:43     1:25:01
1217  Katharine McCrea       F 40-44     75/157     1:40:34   13:44     1:25:04
1218  Margie Keenan          F 50-54     70/185     1:26:29   13:44     1:25:07
1219  Wendi Blaha            F 50-54     71/185     1:25:24   13:44     1:25:08
1220  Amy Runyon             F 45-49     79/176     1:27:49   13:44     1:25:09
1221  Stephanie Duck         F 30-34    101/172     1:26:03   13:44     1:25:09
1222  Brittany Keiser        F 30-34    102/172     1:27:22   13:45     1:25:10
1223  Logan Wilkes           M 1-14       26/45     1:27:22   13:45     1:25:10
1224  Sorath Chhun           M 60-64      27/65     1:30:44   13:46     1:25:16
1225  Sotheavy Jenkins       F 30-34    103/172     1:30:44   13:46     1:25:16
1226  Jeremiah Jenkins       M 35-39      40/65     1:30:44   13:46     1:25:16
1227  Neary Manh             F 60-64      19/77     1:30:45   13:46     1:25:17
1228  Nicole Meyers          F 40-44     76/157     1:26:05   13:46     1:25:17
1229  Diane Vara             F 75-79        1/3     1:26:05   13:46     1:25:17
1230  Lauren Griesmeyer      F 20-24      43/64     1:32:29   13:46     1:25:18
1231  Vikas Varshney         M 35-39      41/65     1:25:31   13:46     1:25:21
1232  Kimberly Baumann       F 35-39    107/191     1:29:54   13:47     1:25:23
1233  Diane Eplin            F 45-49     80/176     1:28:06   13:47     1:25:24
1234  Theresa Olson          F 50-54     72/185     1:28:06   13:47     1:25:24
1235  Karen Gruenberg        F 40-44     77/157     1:29:53   13:47     1:25:26
1236  Jeffrey Kriegelstein   M 35-39      42/65     1:28:40   13:47     1:25:26
1237  Jennifer Cyprych       F 50-54     73/185     1:58:41   13:48     1:25:33
1238  Brian Guenthenspberger M 40-44      73/94     1:26:53   13:48     1:25:33
1239  Shari Ziegler          F 50-54     74/185     1:28:01   13:49     1:25:35
1240  Mark Redelman          M 25-29      47/53     1:30:55   13:49     1:25:37
1241  Lorin Lansing          M 50-54     73/113     1:28:00   13:49     1:25:37
1242  Bryan Ulloa            M 25-29      48/53     1:26:04   13:49     1:25:38
1243  Stephanie Blevins      F 30-34    104/172     1:26:04   13:49     1:25:38
1244  Melinda Estep          F 50-54     75/185     1:30:56   13:50     1:25:41
1245  Brittany Voland        F 20-24      44/64     1:30:21   13:50     1:25:41
1246  Patti Sidner           F 60-64      20/77     1:26:27   13:50     1:25:43
1247  Mary Luckino           F 65-69       9/43     1:26:27   13:50     1:25:43
1248  Tobbi Reeves           F 45-49     81/176     1:30:09   13:50     1:25:45
1249  Shawn Prall            M 45-49     75/116     1:26:32   13:51     1:25:52
1250  Tracy Mora             F 35-39    108/191     1:27:22   13:52     1:25:53
1251  Kenzie L Campbell      M 70-74       8/11     1:26:18   13:52     1:25:56
1252  Theodore Guillory      M 45-49     76/116     1:26:49   13:52     1:25:57
1253  Patricia Fox           F 65-69      10/43     1:27:43   13:52     1:25:58
1254  Brian Lundquist        M 55-59      54/88     1:29:38   13:53     1:26:00
1255  David Brewer           M 30-34      74/95     1:29:01   13:53     1:26:02
1256  Richard Vara           M 75-79        3/6     1:26:50   13:53     1:26:03
1257  Jeffrey Mohr           M 65-69      22/46     1:27:32   13:53     1:26:05
1258  Rachel Copley          F 45-49     82/176     1:59:12   13:53     1:26:05
1259  Collette Myers         F 35-39    109/191     1:27:10   13:54     1:26:09
1260  Kimberly Fox           F 40-44     78/157     1:28:01   13:55     1:26:16
1261  Candace Ferguson       F 40-44     79/157     1:28:33   13:55     1:26:16
1262  Greg Kapfhammer        M 50-54     74/113     1:31:31   13:56     1:26:20
1263  Aaron Depasquale       M 30-34      75/95     1:28:51   13:56     1:26:20
1264  Barbara Keiser         F 50-54     76/185     1:28:34   13:56     1:26:21
1265  Aaron Depasquale       M 30-34      76/95     1:28:54   13:56     1:26:22
1266  Kimberly Lawler        F 45-49     83/176     1:32:27   13:58     1:26:34
1267  Alexandra Lawler       F 20-24      45/64     1:32:27   13:58     1:26:34
1268  Allysen Fullenkamp     F 1-14       24/47     1:29:38   13:58     1:26:36
1269  Beth Hartzler          F 30-34    105/172     1:27:24   13:59     1:26:38
1270  Brenda Ward            F 60-64      21/77     1:30:20   13:59     1:26:42
1271  Kelsey Lawler          F 20-24      46/64     1:32:42   14:01     1:26:49
1272  Linn Wakeford          F 55-59     48/150     1:29:51   14:01     1:26:51
1273  Sherry Flack           F 30-34    106/172     1:34:09   14:02     1:26:58
1274  Sulma Rodriguez        F 60-64      22/77     1:28:00   14:02     1:27:01
1275  Jeri Lynn Thilmony     F 45-49     84/176     1:30:07   14:03     1:27:02
1276  William Schaff         M 75-79        4/6     1:30:30   14:03     1:27:03
1277  Dawn Thomas            F 45-49     85/176     1:30:08   14:03     1:27:03
1278  Regina Thomas          F 35-39    110/191     1:30:07   14:03     1:27:03
1279  Janet Hoffman          F 50-54     77/185     1:31:07   14:03     1:27:04
1280  Audrey Kawanishi       F 45-49     86/176     1:35:10   14:03     1:27:05
1281  Beth Khalaf            F 35-39    111/191     1:27:26   14:04     1:27:08
1282  Amanda Schrader        F 25-29     71/124     1:29:44   14:04     1:27:09
1283  Solomon Parker         M 30-34      77/95     1:28:23   14:04     1:27:10
1284  George Rodriguez       M 40-44      74/94     1:28:11   14:04     1:27:11
1285  Israel Uzeta           M 35-39      43/65     2:02:18   14:04     1:27:11
1286  Melanie Veneracion     F 30-34    107/172     1:28:23   14:04     1:27:11
1287  Donald Herre           M 30-34      78/95     1:35:08   14:04     1:27:13
1288  Jamie Herre            F 30-34    108/172     1:35:08   14:04     1:27:13
1289  Kwame Afreh            M 45-49     77/116     1:30:42   14:05     1:27:16
1290  Sophie Haun            F 1-14       25/47     1:32:02   14:05     1:27:17
1291  Ryan Williams          M 35-39      44/65     1:32:55   14:05     1:27:18
1292  Eric Lawler            M 45-49     78/116     1:33:11   14:05     1:27:18
1293  Precious Akitoye-Mccur F 30-34    109/172     1:27:25   14:05     1:27:19
1294  Megan Williams         F 35-39    112/191     1:32:55   14:05     1:27:19
1295  Kenneth Harris         M 30-34      79/95     1:35:10   14:05     1:27:19
1296  Norma Garrison         F 50-54     78/185     1:28:39   14:06     1:27:22
1297  Chelsey Rapp           F 25-29     72/124     1:31:44   14:06     1:27:24
1298  Laura Clark            F 45-49     87/176     1:29:01   14:06     1:27:24
1299  Nathan Kinney          M 1-14       27/45     1:35:21   14:07     1:27:26
1300  Kathy Lusk             F 50-54     79/185     1:32:42   14:07     1:27:27
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1301  Jim Lusk               M 55-59      55/88     1:32:42   14:07     1:27:28
1302  Omea Holmes            F 40-44     80/157     1:32:29   14:07     1:27:28
1303  Tonja Demoff           F 50-54     80/185     1:33:23   14:07     1:27:29
1304  Jeremy Holmes          M 35-39      45/65     1:32:29   14:07     1:27:29
1305  Lee Morris             M 50-54     75/113     1:30:33   14:08     1:27:34
1306  Allison Harris         F 30-34    110/172     1:35:26   14:08     1:27:35
1307  Jim Witters            M 55-59      56/88     1:29:31   14:08     1:27:35
1308  Krista Witters         F 55-59     49/150     1:29:31   14:08     1:27:35
1309  Jessica Sands          F 25-29     73/124     1:32:13   14:08     1:27:36
1310  Richard McCray         M 65-69      23/46     1:33:09   14:09     1:27:43
1311  Emmie Griffith         F 1-14       26/47     1:30:41   14:09     1:27:44
1312  Sophia Santiago        F 40-44     81/157     1:30:26   14:10     1:27:46
1313  Albert Smith           M 45-49     79/116     1:30:30   14:10     1:27:47
1314  Amber Farkas           F 30-34    111/172     1:30:00   14:10     1:27:49
1315  Tracey Haun            F 40-44     82/157     1:32:36   14:10     1:27:50
1316  Cheryl Hall            F 50-54     81/185     1:29:30   14:11     1:27:52
1317  Rita Melling           F 55-59     50/150     1:29:15   14:11     1:27:53
1318  Caroline Scharrer      F 25-29     74/124     1:29:30   14:11     1:27:54
1319  Mandy Heaton           F 30-34    112/172     1:41:54   14:11     1:27:55
1320  Brian Hess             M 40-44      75/94     1:35:52   14:11     1:27:55
1321  Holly Hogsett          F 35-39    113/191     1:35:52   14:11     1:27:56
1322  Mary Kinney            F 45-49     88/176     1:35:52   14:12     1:27:57
1323  John Oliverio          M 45-49     80/116     1:33:08   14:12     1:27:59
1324  Marisela Flores        F 15-19      21/33     1:31:31   14:12     1:28:00
1325  David Clemons          M 45-49     81/116     1:31:05   14:13     1:28:07
1326  Laura Pruitt           F 35-39    114/191     1:30:57   14:13     1:28:09
1327  Chris Davis            M 20-24      19/28     1:37:56   14:14     1:28:11
1328  Martha Rutan           F 35-39    115/191     1:30:03   14:14     1:28:11
1329  Jennifer Liu           F 45-49     89/176     1:29:48   14:14     1:28:13
1330  Christine Holmes       F 55-59     51/150     1:33:11   14:15     1:28:21
1331  Rick Grecula           M 50-54     76/113     1:33:06   14:16     1:28:24
1332  Mary Mierzejewski      F 20-24      47/64     1:30:24   14:16     1:28:25
1333  Donna Harris           F 40-44     83/157     1:31:09   14:17     1:28:28
1334  Shelby Reigelsperger   F 20-24      48/64     1:33:01   14:17     1:28:30
1335  Ken Lackey             M 60-64      28/65     1:30:06   14:17     1:28:31
1336  Molly Meyer            F 25-29     75/124     1:29:43   14:17     1:28:31
1337  Leslie Booth           F 40-44     84/157     1:29:30   14:18     1:28:37
1338  Jodi Vogel             F 25-29     76/124     1:31:43   14:19     1:28:40
1339  Gwen Parsons           F 40-44     85/157     1:30:53   14:19     1:28:41
1340  Miranda Poag           F 35-39    116/191     1:29:09   14:19     1:28:42
1341  Steven Zamparelli      M 60-64      29/65     1:30:39   14:19     1:28:43
1342  Stacey Yaros           F 40-44     86/157     1:32:19   14:19     1:28:44
1343  Karin Kaiser           F 50-54     82/185     1:33:43   14:20     1:28:47
1344  Rose Tobe              F 60-64      23/77     1:31:54   14:20     1:28:51
1345  Theresa Lehmann        F 45-49     90/176     1:34:08   14:21     1:28:54
1346  Gary Maag              M 45-49     82/116     1:38:39   14:21     1:28:56
1347  Mike Fink              M 45-49     83/116     1:33:07   14:21     1:28:58
1348  Amy Rios               F 45-49     91/176     1:31:45   14:21     1:28:59
1349  Julia Spencer          F 35-39    117/191     1:29:39   14:22     1:29:00
1350  Tricia McIntire        F 50-54     83/185     1:34:13   14:22     1:29:02
1351  Kathy Borton           F 50-54     84/185     1:34:13   14:22     1:29:02
1352  Christina Douglass     F 30-34    113/172     1:32:57   14:22     1:29:03
1353  Julie Grubbs           F 35-39    118/191     1:32:58   14:22     1:29:03
1354  Sara Lane              F 45-49     92/176     1:32:29   14:22     1:29:04
1355  Shawn Rudegeair        M 30-34      80/95     1:32:39   14:23     1:29:05
1356  Catherine Schubert     F 25-29     77/124     1:30:11   14:23     1:29:06
1357  Ronald Lambert         M 65-69      24/46     1:32:02   14:23     1:29:09
1358  Thomas Filbert         M 60-64      30/65     1:33:35   14:23     1:29:09
1359  Kathy Cathell          F 50-54     85/185     1:33:35   14:23     1:29:09
1360  Leslie Filbert         F 35-39    119/191     1:33:36   14:23     1:29:10
1361  Natalie Barenthin      F 45-49     93/176     1:33:35   14:23     1:29:10
1362  Scott Stratton         M 50-54     77/113     1:30:41   14:24     1:29:12
1363  Karen Warner           F 40-44     87/157     1:35:10   14:24     1:29:14
1364  Wilson Castellano      M 30-34      81/95     1:30:08   14:24     1:29:15
1365  Zulmarie Jimenez       F 25-29     78/124     1:30:09   14:24     1:29:15
1366  Maegan Jones           F 25-29     79/124     1:34:39   14:25     1:29:19
1367  Girish Manchaiah       M 40-44      76/94     1:30:09   14:25     1:29:20
1368  Rhonda Smith           F 35-39    120/191     1:32:15   14:25     1:29:20
1369  Lisa Esselstein        F 55-59     52/150     1:29:57   14:26     1:29:27
1370  Glenn Gersch           M 55-59      57/88     1:34:12   14:26     1:29:27
1371  Anna Lisa Reinhart     F 45-49     94/176     1:29:55   14:26     1:29:28
1372  Kennedy Dedeh          M 30-34      82/95     1:42:15   14:26     1:29:29
1373  Michael Turner         M 50-54     78/113     1:33:06   14:27     1:29:31
1374  Beth Fulton            F 45-49     95/176     1:31:45   14:27     1:29:32
1375  Michelle Kennard       F 55-59     53/150     1:34:14   14:27     1:29:35
1376  Kathy Johnson          F 55-59     54/150     1:34:15   14:27     1:29:35
1377  Ann White              F 70-74       2/12     1:29:56   14:28     1:29:37
1378  Rita Henschen          F 65-69      11/43     1:32:01   14:28     1:29:39
1379  Ovidio Pugnale         M 80           1/2     1:30:18   14:28     1:29:39
1380  Stuart Taylor          M 55-59      58/88     1:32:29   14:28     1:29:39
1381  Katie McCune           F 35-39    121/191     1:33:48   14:28     1:29:41
1382  David Bourgeois        M 45-49     84/116     1:32:11   14:28     1:29:41
1383  Kelsey Brooks          F 25-29     80/124     1:30:05   14:29     1:29:43
1384  Pamela Strickler       F 55-59     55/150     1:32:18   14:29     1:29:48
1385  Laura Cotten           F 35-39    122/191     1:32:44   14:30     1:29:49
1386  Melissa Grant          F 30-34    114/172     1:31:24   14:30     1:29:50
1387  Wendy Erdmann          F 50-54     86/185     1:32:20   14:30     1:29:50
1388  Nancy Strauss          F 50-54     87/185     1:30:12   14:30     1:29:51
1389  Meghan Keivel          F 25-29     81/124     1:31:06   14:30     1:29:51
1390  Dory Mowery            F 55-59     56/150     1:31:58   14:30     1:29:53
1391  Earlene Hubbard        F 75-79        2/3     1:29:59   14:30     1:29:54
1392  Anna Drude             F 30-34    115/172     1:31:11   14:31     1:29:56
1393  Sam Davidson           M 20-24      20/28     1:29:58   14:31     1:29:58
1394  Lee Avey               F 55-59     57/150     1:30:56   14:31     1:29:58
1395  Renae Avey             F 30-34    116/172     1:30:56   14:31     1:29:59
1396  Kent Bennett           M 45-49     85/116     1:31:24   14:31     1:30:01
1397  Jennifer Dalton        F 25-29     82/124     1:33:25   14:32     1:30:01
1398  Zachary Queen          M 25-29      49/53     1:55:58   14:32     1:30:05
1399  John Patton            M 55-59      59/88     1:35:18   14:33     1:30:12
1400  Zachary Deisch         M 35-39      46/65     1:46:35   14:34     1:30:16
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1401  Benjamin Deisch        M 30-34      83/95     1:46:35   14:34     1:30:16
1402  Sheila Grimm           F 50-54     88/185     1:34:26   14:35     1:30:21
1403  Kristi Reichert        F 50-54     89/185     1:31:20   14:35     1:30:24
1404  Theresa Sheidler       F 55-59     58/150     1:33:04   14:35     1:30:24
1405  Kim Myszka             F 50-54     90/185     1:33:05   14:35     1:30:24
1406  Ami Filip              F 25-29     83/124     1:35:27   14:35     1:30:24
1407  Kevin Collins          M 55-59      60/88     1:32:57   14:35     1:30:25
1408  Teresa Bauer           F 45-49     96/176     1:34:23   14:36     1:30:31
1409  Angela Bickett         F 45-49     97/176     1:35:24   14:37     1:30:33
1410  Stephanie Davis        F 25-29     84/124     1:35:29   14:37     1:30:34
1411  Brittany Fouts         F 25-29     85/124     1:35:28   14:37     1:30:34
1412  Angel Hanley           F 50-54     91/185     1:35:24   14:37     1:30:34
1413  Dan Jongeling          M 60-64      31/65     1:31:56   14:38     1:30:43
1414  Jessica Rine           F 30-34    117/172     1:31:56   14:39     1:30:48
1415  Kathryn Lewis          F 40-44     88/157     1:31:21   14:39     1:30:48
1416  Warrick Lemaster       M 15-19      33/42     1:34:00   14:39     1:30:49
1417  M Charnay Norvell      F 30-34    118/172     1:32:23   14:39     1:30:49
1418  Jerald Tillman         M 60-64      32/65     1:32:24   14:39     1:30:49
1419  Sue Kohl               F 55-59     59/150     1:33:41   14:40     1:30:51
1420  Karen Gilmore          F 55-59     60/150     1:33:41   14:40     1:30:51
1421  Ann Bean               F 40-44     89/157     1:33:08   14:40     1:30:54
1422  Deanna Johannsen       F 35-39    123/191     1:34:56   14:40     1:30:54
1423  Susan Fenner           F 50-54     92/185     1:40:35   14:40     1:30:54
1424  Brian Fenner           M 45-49     86/116     1:40:35   14:40     1:30:54
1425  Richard Scharrer       M 60-64      33/65     1:32:33   14:40     1:30:55
1426  Margaret West          F 60-64      24/77     1:31:57   14:40     1:30:55
1427  Melissa Rapier         F 25-29     86/124     1:32:24   14:40     1:30:56
1428  Nicholas Schindler     M 1-14       28/45     1:52:05   14:41     1:30:57
1429  Debora Schindler       F 45-49     98/176     1:52:05   14:41     1:30:57
1430  Harold L Hering        M 80           2/2     1:33:09   14:41     1:31:01
1431  Megan Murphy           F 20-24      49/64     1:34:40   14:41     1:31:01
1432  John Rathke            M 45-49     87/116     1:35:13   14:41     1:31:03
1433  Alison Mount           F 50-54     93/185     1:50:38   14:42     1:31:06
1434  Teresa Gaylard         F 30-34    119/172     1:36:19   14:42     1:31:07
1435  Ellen Raquet           F 20-24      50/64     1:34:25   14:43     1:31:14
1436  Akhil Tayal            M 40-44      77/94     1:38:11   14:44     1:31:20
1437  Nirmala Abraham        F 40-44     90/157     1:34:36   14:45     1:31:21
1438  Karen Pernell          F 45-49     99/176     1:35:05   14:45     1:31:22
1439  Thomas Dafler          M 45-49     88/116     1:43:34   14:45     1:31:23
1440  Karadawn Conley        F 25-29     87/124     1:31:49   14:45     1:31:24
1441  Vickie Norris          F 60-64      25/77     1:36:03   14:45     1:31:25
1442  Ercilia Cole           F 50-54     94/185     1:35:06   14:45     1:31:27
1443  Keith Tarnovich        M 60-64      34/65     1:32:19   14:45     1:31:27
1444  Jim Shiverdecker       M 55-59      61/88     1:33:00   14:46     1:31:28
1445  Jeffery Rezabek        M 45-49     89/116     1:31:52   14:46     1:31:28
1446  Melissa Powers         F 25-29     88/124     1:32:34   14:47     1:31:37
1447  Brandon Powers         M 30-34      84/95     1:32:34   14:47     1:31:38
1448  Holly Kosa             F 50-54     95/185     1:45:31   14:47     1:31:39
1449  Heather MacLachlan     F 40-44     91/157     1:35:35   14:48     1:31:43
1450  Scott Hurley           M 35-39      47/65     1:34:47   14:48     1:31:44
1451  Chris St. Amand        M 45-49     90/116     1:35:36   14:48     1:31:44
1452  Robert Green           M 55-59      62/88     1:35:01   14:49     1:31:46
1453  Debbie Herman          F 55-59     61/150     1:34:05   14:49     1:31:48
1454  Teresa Saint-Blancard  F 35-39    124/191     1:31:57   14:49     1:31:49
1455  Kandace Bailey         F 30-34    120/172     1:33:55   14:49     1:31:50
1456  Lilkar Molina          F 40-44     92/157     1:31:59   14:49     1:31:51
1457  Cheryl Ullmer          F 55-59     62/150     1:32:56   14:50     1:31:53
1458  Katie Newlen           F 35-39    125/191     1:34:40   14:51     1:32:01
1459  Nannette Burge         F 55-59     63/150     1:34:06   14:51     1:32:02
1460  Deborah Mitta          F 55-59     64/150     1:35:04   14:51     1:32:03
1461  Tia Jones              F 25-29     89/124     1:33:53   14:51     1:32:04
1462  Larry Johnson          M 60-64      35/65     1:33:22   14:52     1:32:05
1463  David Heltsley         M 50-54     79/113     1:34:42   14:52     1:32:06
1464  Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29     90/124     1:34:10   14:52     1:32:07
1465  James Lovel            M 45-49     91/116     1:48:30   14:52     1:32:07
1466  Tammy Rudd             F 45-49    100/176     1:48:30   14:52     1:32:07
1467  Jennifer Collier       F 30-34    121/172     1:35:21   14:52     1:32:08
1468  Krystal Siegel         F 30-34    122/172     1:36:26   14:52     1:32:08
1469  Sarah Harkovich        F 25-29     91/124     1:33:18   14:52     1:32:09
1470  Ashleigh Dunaway       F 20-24      51/64     1:36:55   14:52     1:32:09
1471  Paula Watson           F 55-59     65/150     1:37:15   14:53     1:32:11
1472  Sandra Kerins          F 40-44     93/157     1:36:19   14:53     1:32:12
1473  Rahul Bhowmik          M 40-44      78/94     1:32:26   14:53     1:32:14
1474  Carla Leckie           F 40-44     94/157     1:35:00   14:53     1:32:15
1475  Jackie Long            F 25-29     92/124     1:39:28   14:53     1:32:15
1476  Tammy Reed             F 50-54     96/185     1:33:02   14:53     1:32:16
1477  Rachel McClain         F 25-29     93/124     1:39:29   14:53     1:32:16
1478  Tammy Imwalle          F 45-49    101/176     1:35:37   14:54     1:32:19
1479  Meenakshi Neelakantan  F 35-39    126/191     1:33:13   14:54     1:32:20
1480  Bryan Edwards          M 60-64      36/65     1:34:32   14:54     1:32:22
1481  Kari Watts             F 55-59     66/150     2:02:56   14:54     1:32:23
1482  Rebecca Ballou         F 35-39    127/191     1:33:34   14:55     1:32:23
1483  Sean Phelps            M 35-39      48/65     1:33:35   14:55     1:32:23
1484  Diana Schmitz          F 40-44     95/157     1:35:20   14:55     1:32:24
1485  Tanya Velasquez        F 35-39    128/191     1:43:49   14:55     1:32:28
1486  Robert Paddock         M 60-64      37/65     1:35:13   14:55     1:32:29
1487  Lauren Gentry          F 30-34    123/172     1:36:40   14:56     1:32:32
1488  John Gentry            M 30-34      85/95     1:36:40   14:56     1:32:33
1489  Bethany Perkowski      F 30-34    124/172     1:36:31   14:56     1:32:34
1490  Sarah Current          F 35-39    129/191     1:35:15   14:57     1:32:36
1491  Debbie Shahady         F 45-49    102/176     1:36:31   14:57     1:32:41
1492  James Haugen           M 65-69      25/46     1:36:45   14:58     1:32:45
1493  Amy Lowry              F 40-44     96/157     1:37:53   15:00     1:32:56
1494  Cynthia Clelan         F 30-34    125/172     1:34:48   15:00     1:32:58
1495  Darin Archbold         M 45-49     92/116     1:43:03   15:00     1:32:58
1496  Pat Archbold Milhollan F 70-74       3/12     1:43:03   15:00     1:32:58
1497  Josh Driver            M 35-39      49/65     1:37:08   15:00     1:33:00
1498  Deborah Mommaerts      F 55-59     67/150     1:37:56   15:00     1:33:00
1499  Georgina Vanhoose      F 45-49    103/176     1:37:40   15:01     1:33:01
1500  Mary Beth Christian    F 55-59     68/150     1:37:39   15:01     1:33:02
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1501  Jeffrey Bechtel        M 45-49     93/116     1:33:21   15:01     1:33:02
1502  Lisa Bonnett           F 40-44     97/157     1:37:13   15:01     1:33:02
1503  Haleigh Spahr          F 20-24      52/64     1:37:56   15:02     1:33:10
1504  Michael McElvenny      M 60-64      38/65     1:57:11   15:02     1:33:12
1505  Ritu Singla            F 45-49    104/176     1:38:42   15:02     1:33:13
1506  Karen Cole             F 60-64      26/77     1:36:41   15:03     1:33:14
1507  Jeffrey Cole           M 60-64      39/65     1:36:41   15:03     1:33:14
1508  Jason Smith            M 30-34      86/95     1:34:05   15:03     1:33:15
1509  George Mattingley      M 65-69      26/46     1:42:36   15:04     1:33:20
1510  Patricia Maag          F 45-49    105/176     1:43:04   15:04     1:33:20
1511  Caryn Snyder           F 30-34    126/172     1:35:07   15:04     1:33:21
1512  Dori Power             F 50-54     97/185     1:36:35   15:04     1:33:24
1513  Kimberlee Glaser       F 50-54     98/185     1:36:08   15:04     1:33:24
1514  Gerry Slone            F 60-64      27/77     1:34:24   15:05     1:33:29
1515  Robert Hemmerly        M 55-59      63/88     1:34:51   15:05     1:33:30
1516  James McGuire          M 50-54     80/113     1:44:25   15:06     1:33:34
1517  Carl Bertsche          M 65-69      27/46     1:36:42   15:06     1:33:35
1518  Benjamin Bertsche      M 25-29      50/53     1:36:42   15:06     1:33:36
1519  Michael Haller         M 35-39      50/65     1:33:37   15:06     1:33:37
1520  Kimberly Stauffer      F 45-49    106/176     1:34:08   15:06     1:33:37
1521  Sharon Drude           F 70-74       4/12     1:34:59   15:07     1:33:40
1522  John Denham            M 45-49     94/116     1:36:41   15:07     1:33:44
1523  Teresa Ford            F 50-54     99/185     1:40:23   15:08     1:33:44
1524  Kathy Kissinger        F 60-64      28/77     1:38:39   15:08     1:33:45
1525  Jeany Smith Stouffer   F 45-49    107/176     1:36:57   15:08     1:33:48
1526  Jane Grimberg          F 50-54    100/185     1:36:47   15:09     1:33:52
1527  Anjali Raju            F 1-14       27/47     1:34:13   15:10     1:33:57
1528  Paul Strickland        M 50-54     81/113     1:36:37   15:10     1:33:58
1529  Prashant Balwally      M 55-59      64/88     1:35:01   15:10     1:34:00
1530  Gyaneshwar Tandon      M 55-59      65/88     1:35:01   15:10     1:34:00
1531  Sangeeta Agrawal       F 50-54    101/185     1:37:51   15:10     1:34:01
1532  Sharmila Rao           F 50-54    102/185     1:37:51   15:10     1:34:01
1533  Sheri Byrnes           F 40-44     98/157     1:34:37   15:11     1:34:06
1534  Dwayne Holland         M 30-34      87/95     1:36:39   15:12     1:34:13
1535  Amy Cornwell           F 40-44     99/157     1:35:51   15:12     1:34:13
1536  Michelle Crawford      F 35-39    130/191     1:35:36   15:13     1:34:15
1537  Kelly Geyer            F 30-34    127/172     1:35:47   15:13     1:34:18
1538  Bridget Winchester     F 55-59     69/150     1:36:07   15:13     1:34:18
1539  Ronald Clement         M 50-54     82/113     1:34:30   15:13     1:34:18
1540  Brooke Odoski          F 1-14       28/47     1:34:32   15:13     1:34:18
1541  Charles Crawford III   M 60-64      40/65     1:36:21   15:13     1:34:21
1542  Savanna Compton        F 20-24      53/64     1:34:48   15:15     1:34:29
1543  David Hendricks        M 60-64      41/65     1:35:50   15:15     1:34:30
1544  Tina Compton           F 45-49    108/176     1:34:49   15:15     1:34:30
1545  Melissa Martinez       F 35-39    131/191     1:35:38   15:16     1:34:37
1546  Nicky Crain            F 35-39    132/191     1:48:11   15:16     1:34:38
1547  Megan Kirk             F 30-34    128/172     1:37:20   15:17     1:34:42
1548  Cara Wells-Arnold      F 30-34    129/172     1:58:46   15:17     1:34:43
1549  Lynda Anello           F 50-54    103/185     1:35:09   15:18     1:34:46
1550  Becky Odoski           F 40-44    100/157     1:35:01   15:18     1:34:49
1551  Mary Ann Sharits       F 60-64      29/77     1:36:02   15:18     1:34:50
1552  Anthony Day            M 35-39      51/65     1:39:02   15:19     1:34:53
1553  Jennifer Bradley       F 30-34    130/172     1:39:30   15:20     1:35:00
1554  Sylvia Franz           F 50-54    104/185     1:35:37   15:20     1:35:02
1555  Jennifer Smith         F 40-44    101/157     1:36:40   15:20     1:35:03
1556  Vijaya Verma           F 45-49    109/176     1:35:36   15:20     1:35:03
1557  Mark Roe               M 55-59      66/88     2:01:01   15:21     1:35:06
1558  Indu Gadhiraju         F 35-39    133/191     1:35:24   15:21     1:35:06
1559  Connie Taylor          F 60-64      30/77     1:39:14   15:21     1:35:07
1560  Kristy Kaiser          F 35-39    134/191     1:39:45   15:21     1:35:07
1561  Kristin Taphorn        F 40-44    102/157     1:38:41   15:22     1:35:12
1562  Trupti Mangrulkar      F 45-49    110/176     1:35:57   15:22     1:35:12
1563  Beth Cooper            F 50-54    105/185     1:53:13   15:22     1:35:12
1564  Becky Kirkham          F 50-54    106/185     1:40:06   15:22     1:35:16
1565  Deborah Williams       F 60-64      31/77     2:01:14   15:23     1:35:17
1566  Lonna Hartley          F 50-54    107/185     1:39:05   15:23     1:35:21
1567  Penny Shackelford      F 50-54    108/185     1:37:33   15:23     1:35:22
1568  Andrew Otis            M 1-14       29/45     1:39:41   15:24     1:35:26
1569  Karen Amstutz          F 35-39    135/191     1:39:03   15:24     1:35:29
1570  Lynn Eviston           F 50-54    109/185     1:39:01   15:25     1:35:29
1571  Carol Hall             F 55-59     70/150     1:37:49   15:25     1:35:31
1572  Katie Webb             F 30-34    131/172     1:40:22   15:25     1:35:32
1573  Bill Stibich           M 65-69      28/46     1:40:28   15:25     1:35:33
1574  Mary Siegfried         F 55-59     71/150     1:40:20   15:25     1:35:33
1575  Heather Long           F 30-34    132/172     1:39:10   15:26     1:35:36
1576  Kimberly Moystner      F 55-59     72/150     1:36:42   15:26     1:35:39
1577  Tammy Boatman          F 55-59     73/150     1:38:48   15:27     1:35:42
1578  Nupoor Dhond           F 15-19      22/33     1:36:32   15:27     1:35:45
1579  Mary Balcom            F 60-64      32/77     1:37:49   15:27     1:35:46
1580  Kathleen Borowy        F 45-49    111/176     1:39:20   15:28     1:35:52
1581  Erica Shackelford      F 25-29     94/124     1:38:05   15:29     1:35:54
1582  Janet Parker           F 55-59     74/150     1:36:20   15:29     1:35:56
1583  Mary Beth Hobson       F 30-34    133/172     1:40:27   15:29     1:35:57
1584  Lydia Ziegler          F 1-14       29/47     1:37:50   15:29     1:35:59
1585  Julia Ziegler          F 25-29     95/124     1:37:50   15:29     1:36:00
1586  Mary Montgomery        F 25-29     96/124     1:38:21   15:29     1:36:00
1587  Linda Brandenburg      F 70-74       5/12     1:37:01   15:30     1:36:01
1588  Mary Stebli            F 60-64      33/77     1:40:09   15:30     1:36:01
1589  Amy Kosowski           F 35-39    136/191     1:40:14   15:30     1:36:03
1590  Brandi Helton          F 40-44    103/157     1:40:14   15:30     1:36:04
1591  Jennifer Casson        F 40-44    104/157     1:36:42   15:30     1:36:04
1592  Anita Chalk            F 50-54    110/185     1:37:15   15:30     1:36:05
1593  Suchita Dhond          F 45-49    112/176     1:36:54   15:30     1:36:06
1594  Donna Dear             F 45-49    113/176     1:39:22   15:30     1:36:06
1595  Frances Hengy          F 60-64      34/77     1:36:56   15:32     1:36:13
1596  Karen Bombalski        F 55-59     75/150     1:37:02   15:32     1:36:14
1597  Deborah Brock          F 65-69      12/43     1:39:26   15:32     1:36:17
1598  Cheryl Ziegler         F 50-54    111/185     1:38:08   15:32     1:36:17
1599  Theresa Cornett        F 60-64      35/77     1:37:07   15:32     1:36:19
1600  Abigail Smith          F 25-29     97/124     1:37:13   15:33     1:36:19
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1601  Melissa Must           F 55-59     76/150     1:37:13   15:33     1:36:19
1602  Cathy McGuire          F 60-64      36/77     1:37:21   15:33     1:36:20
1603  James Fitch            M 50-54     83/113     1:40:13   15:33     1:36:21
1604  Pam Peters             F 65-69      13/43     1:37:21   15:33     1:36:21
1605  Maureen Kasinecz       F 50-54    112/185     1:39:07   15:34     1:36:25
1606  Mary Anderson          F 60-64      37/77     1:36:48   15:34     1:36:26
1607  Vismaya Manchaiah      F 15-19      23/33     1:37:20   15:34     1:36:30
1608  Kris Sowders           F 45-49    114/176     1:37:22   15:34     1:36:31
1609  Rashmi Prasad          F 40-44    105/157     1:37:18   15:34     1:36:31
1610  Cheryl Ball            F 55-59     77/150     1:39:27   15:35     1:36:33
1611  Rowena Regier          F 60-64      38/77     1:39:26   15:35     1:36:33
1612  Michael Woelfle        M 50-54     84/113     1:37:31   15:35     1:36:34
1613  Jacki Imwalle          F 45-49    115/176     1:40:36   15:35     1:36:35
1614  Sally Gary             F 65-69      14/43     1:37:36   15:35     1:36:36
1615  Janet Duckro           F 45-49    116/176     1:41:16   15:36     1:36:38
1616  Tricia Goodowens       F 45-49    117/176     1:39:02   15:36     1:36:39
1617  Patricia Schuerman     F 60-64      39/77     1:37:16   15:36     1:36:40
1618  David Schuerman        M 65-69      29/46     1:37:17   15:36     1:36:41
1619  Candice Dorsten        F 30-34    134/172     1:37:34   15:36     1:36:41
1620  Tea Yankel             F 55-59     78/150     1:37:32   15:36     1:36:42
1621  Suzanne Bell           F 55-59     79/150     1:37:32   15:36     1:36:42
1622  Samuel Watts           M 55-59      67/88     2:07:18   15:37     1:36:45
1623  Mark Fellows           M 55-59      68/88     1:40:53   15:37     1:36:49
1624  Chris Morris           M 45-49     95/116     1:39:12   15:37     1:36:50
1625  Marion Link            F 70-74       6/12     1:38:39   15:38     1:36:55
1626  Tammy Tucker           F 35-39    137/191     1:37:51   15:39     1:37:00
1627  Ione Parrott           F 65-69      15/43     1:38:37   15:40     1:37:04
1628  Yvette Larson          F 45-49    118/176     1:57:30   15:40     1:37:05
1629  Aishah Williams-Clark  F 40-44    106/157     1:40:34   15:40     1:37:06
1630  Robert Fellows         M 25-29      51/53     1:41:12   15:40     1:37:07
1631  Amber Mayne            F 40-44    107/157     1:38:46   15:40     1:37:08
1632  Steven Bass            M 50-54     85/113     1:38:11   15:41     1:37:14
1633  Srivani Desarapu       F 40-44    108/157     1:40:26   15:42     1:37:20
1634  Richard Sharits        M 60-64      42/65     1:38:32   15:42     1:37:20
1635  Jack Franz             M 55-59      69/88     1:38:40   15:43     1:37:22
1636  Janice Schubert        F 50-54    113/185     1:38:31   15:43     1:37:26
1637  Molly Fore             F 25-29     98/124     1:38:30   15:44     1:37:27
1638  Heather Begley         F 35-39    138/191     1:38:30   15:44     1:37:27
1639  David Dennison         M 60-64      43/65     1:38:20   15:46     1:37:41
1640  Tarra Woelfle          F 45-49    119/176     1:38:42   15:46     1:37:46
1641  Andrew Pressel         M 40-44      79/94     1:41:47   15:47     1:37:47
1642  Janet Fellows          F 25-29     99/124     1:41:57   15:47     1:37:49
1643  Sarah Pressel          F 35-39    139/191     1:41:55   15:48     1:37:55
1644  Caitlin Kavgazoff      F 25-29    100/124     1:43:04   15:48     1:37:57
1645  James Bachinsky        M 50-54     86/113     1:38:26   15:48     1:37:58
1646  Anthony Johnson        M 15-19      34/42     1:40:23   15:49     1:37:58
1647  Michala Binkley        F 15-19      24/33     1:41:52   15:51     1:38:11
1648  Connie Ecabert         F 65-69      16/43     1:40:13   15:52     1:38:18
1649  Julia Seibert          F 50-54    114/185     1:43:02   15:52     1:38:18
1650  Joanne Levan           F 40-44    109/157     1:42:10   15:52     1:38:19
1651  Rebecca Hill           F 30-34    135/172     1:40:46   15:52     1:38:19
1652  Andrew Hill            M 30-34      88/95     1:40:46   15:52     1:38:19
1653  Megan Lundquist        F 25-29    101/124     1:42:02   15:53     1:38:25
1654  James Buehler          M 60-64      44/65     1:41:45   15:53     1:38:29
1655  Elizabeth Finnegan     F 35-39    140/191     1:42:57   15:54     1:38:35
1656  Patrick Schellenberg   M 30-34      89/95     1:42:13   15:54     1:38:35
1657  Eric Murphy            M 20-24      21/28     1:42:13   15:55     1:38:36
1658  Barbaralee Kelleher    F 30-34    136/172     1:39:23   15:55     1:38:37
1659  Patrick Kelleher       M 25-29      52/53     1:39:23   15:55     1:38:38
1660  Joyce McPeek           F 50-54    115/185     1:39:32   15:55     1:38:40
1661  Cindy Fullenkamp       F 35-39    141/191     1:41:43   15:55     1:38:40
1662  Marilyn Vogel          F 55-59     80/150     1:41:44   15:56     1:38:42
1663  Ian Block              M 1-14       30/45     1:43:49   15:57     1:38:52
1664  Samantha Block         F 35-39    142/191     1:43:51   15:58     1:38:54
1665  Anita Himmelberg       F 65-69      17/43     1:40:42   15:58     1:38:57
1666  Chase Lundberg         M 1-14       31/45     1:39:39   16:00     1:39:08
1667  Brooke Lundberg        F 20-24      54/64     1:39:42   16:00     1:39:11
1668  Jen Tydings            F 40-44    110/157     1:41:39   16:01     1:39:18
1669  Brent Tydings          M 45-49     96/116     1:41:40   16:02     1:39:19
1670  Audrey Carvotta        F 55-59     81/150     1:44:19   16:03     1:39:27
1671  Robert Nicholson       M 50-54     87/113     1:41:15   16:03     1:39:29
1672  Karen Covington        F 40-44    111/157     1:41:03   16:03     1:39:30
1673  Amy Cimprich           F 45-49    120/176     1:40:14   16:04     1:39:33
1674  Aaron Cimprich         M 15-19      35/42     1:40:15   16:04     1:39:34
1675  Luis Velez             M 55-59      70/88     1:44:47   16:05     1:39:38
1676  Christine Murphy       F 45-49    121/176     1:43:18   16:05     1:39:38
1677  Angy Vann              F 50-54    116/185     1:44:01   16:05     1:39:39
1678  Ricky Redelman         M 60-64      45/65     1:44:59   16:05     1:39:41
1679  Maureen Connell        F 65-69      18/43     1:40:33   16:05     1:39:41
1680  Raymond T. Hillis      M 65-69      30/46     1:45:00   16:05     1:39:41
1681  Jehanne Dufresne       F 30-34    137/172     1:39:58   16:05     1:39:41
1682  Jessica Urbaniak       F 30-34    138/172     1:43:41   16:05     1:39:43
1683  Connie Flagg           F 55-59     82/150     1:42:56   16:06     1:39:46
1684  Romel Mathias          F 60-64      40/77     1:42:16   16:06     1:39:47
1685  Gwenne Buck            F 55-59     83/150     1:41:53   16:06     1:39:49
1686  Toni Mascari           F 50-54    117/185     1:41:24   16:07     1:39:51
1687  Roberta Stagge         F 65-69      19/43     2:02:13   16:07     1:39:52
1688  Marla Dallas           F 35-39    143/191     1:44:16   16:07     1:39:54
1689  Frank Hodits           M 40-44      80/94     1:39:55   16:07     1:39:55
1690  Bethany Tancreti       F 40-44    112/157     1:44:16   16:07     1:39:55
1691  David Yukon            M 50-54     88/113     1:42:02   16:08     1:39:57
1692  Asia Ross              F 30-34    139/172     1:40:37   16:08     1:39:59
1693  Erienne Cruz           F 30-34    140/172     1:42:29   16:08     1:40:00
1694  Greg Taylor            M 50-54     89/113     1:43:50   16:08     1:40:01
1695  Jeremy Davis           M 40-44      81/94     1:44:22   16:09     1:40:03
1696  William Davis          M 60-64      46/65     1:43:42   16:09     1:40:03
1697  Bret Taylor            M 45-49     97/116     1:40:46   16:09     1:40:03
1698  Jenson Taylor          M 1-14       32/45     1:40:46   16:09     1:40:04
1699  Kathleen Lammert       F 40-44    113/157     1:49:46   16:09     1:40:04
1700  Wendy Taylor           F 40-44    114/157     1:40:47   16:09     1:40:06
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1701  Samantha Johnting      F 15-19      25/33     1:43:48   16:10     1:40:10
1702  Emily Manders          F 20-24      55/64     1:45:23   16:10     1:40:11
1703  Jacqueline Countryman  F 45-49    122/176     1:43:59   16:11     1:40:17
1704  Gale Martin            F 60-64      41/77     1:43:29   16:11     1:40:17
1705  Rachel Bunker          F 35-39    144/191     1:41:08   16:11     1:40:21
1706  Therese Baker          F 60-64      42/77     1:43:13   16:12     1:40:24
1707  Tim Baker              M 55-59      71/88     1:43:13   16:12     1:40:24
1708  Jacqueline Janning-Las F 50-54    118/185     1:44:45   16:12     1:40:26
1709  Stephanie Townsend     F 20-24      56/64     1:44:45   16:12     1:40:26
1710  Bill Igoe              M 65-69      31/46     1:46:12   16:12     1:40:26
1711  Megan Townsend         F 15-19      26/33     1:44:45   16:13     1:40:27
1712  James Cessna           M 1-14       33/45     1:45:37   16:15     1:40:40
1713  Heather Auger          F 25-29    102/124     1:44:15   16:15     1:40:40
1714  Mairim Smith           F 35-39    145/191     1:45:45   16:15     1:40:41
1715  Veronica Vera          F 35-39    146/191     1:45:45   16:15     1:40:42
1716  Avery Faas             F 25-29    103/124     1:44:16   16:15     1:40:42
1717  Andrea Cessna          F 30-34    141/172     1:45:38   16:15     1:40:42
1718  Grant Putnam           M 60-64      47/65     1:49:31   16:15     1:40:44
1719  Deborah Putnam         F 60-64      43/77     1:49:31   16:15     1:40:44
1720  Shubhra Goel           F 50-54    119/185     1:44:42   16:17     1:40:52
1721  Mahalakshmi Gopalagowd F 35-39    147/191     1:41:47   16:17     1:40:57
1722  Josh Englefield        M 35-39      52/65     1:44:29   16:17     1:40:57
1723  Deborah Barrie         F 55-59     84/150     1:43:42   16:18     1:40:59
1724  Elizabeth Batka        F 45-49    123/176     1:46:12   16:18     1:40:59
1725  Katie Englefield       F 35-39    148/191     1:44:32   16:18     1:41:00
1726  Wendi Gabriel          F 45-49    124/176     1:46:42   16:19     1:41:07
1727  Lisa Voss              F 40-44    115/157     1:42:15   16:19     1:41:08
1728  Gail Besecker          F 50-54    120/185     1:45:52   16:20     1:41:13
1729  Jeyakumari Vijai       F 40-44    116/157     1:41:47   16:20     1:41:16
1730  Timothy Patton         M 35-39      53/65     1:44:49   16:20     1:41:16
1731  William Aitchison      M 35-39      54/65     1:46:13   16:21     1:41:18
1732  Jim Albert             M 45-49     98/116     1:46:58   16:22     1:41:26
1733  Daisy Dronen           F 35-39    149/191     1:46:49   16:22     1:41:27
1734  Donna Johnson          F 55-59     85/150     1:46:51   16:23     1:41:29
1735  Brian Niehaus          M 35-39      55/65     1:46:51   16:23     1:41:29
1736  Terri Niehaus          F 50-54    121/185     1:46:51   16:23     1:41:29
1737  Barbara Buchert        F 55-59     86/150     1:46:51   16:23     1:41:30
1738  Linda Weber            F 50-54    122/185     1:46:52   16:23     1:41:31
1739  James Gilmer           M 60-64      48/65     1:46:52   16:23     1:41:31
1740  Jennifer Wedel         F 45-49    125/176     1:42:44   16:24     1:41:38
1741  Jim Ebel               M 45-49     99/116     1:46:20   16:25     1:41:43
1742  Kim Ebel               F 45-49    126/176     1:46:21   16:25     1:41:45
1743  Myriam Henry           F 35-39    150/191     2:06:11   16:26     1:41:52
1744  Joy Bian               F 25-29    104/124     1:46:19   16:27     1:41:55
1745  Amy Heck               F 25-29    105/124     1:42:41   16:27     1:41:57
1746  Caroline Holmes        F 25-29    106/124     1:47:05   16:29     1:42:11
1747  Graham Holmes          M 55-59      72/88     1:47:04   16:29     1:42:12
1748  Deborah Bertke         F 50-54    123/185     1:47:24   16:31     1:42:20
1749  Gerald Witt            M 65-69      32/46     1:47:24   16:31     1:42:21
1750  Dale Boyer             M 40-44      82/94     1:45:22   16:31     1:42:22
1751  Judith Lynch           F 45-49    127/176     1:45:22   16:31     1:42:23
1752  Julie Boyer            F 40-44    117/157     1:45:22   16:31     1:42:23
1753  Denise Morris          F 50-54    124/185     1:47:33   16:32     1:42:26
1754  Kelley Wills           F 50-54    125/185     1:43:13   16:32     1:42:29
1755  Robert Southers        M 50-54     90/113     1:43:45   16:33     1:42:32
1756  Susan Southers         F 50-54    126/185     1:43:45   16:33     1:42:32
1757  Miles Reisinger        M 1-14       34/45     1:52:36   16:35     1:42:43
1758  Robert Reisinger       M 45-49    100/116     1:52:37   16:35     1:42:44
1759  Brittany Bentz         F 15-19      27/33     1:43:36   16:35     1:42:48
1760  Karen Martin           F 40-44    118/157     1:43:54   16:35     1:42:49
1761  Blake Herstine         M 15-19      36/42     1:43:35   16:35     1:42:49
1762  Ken Herstine           M 55-59      73/88     1:43:35   16:35     1:42:49
1763  Sharon Shelton-Herstin F 55-59     87/150     1:43:35   16:35     1:42:50
1764  Caroline Barhorst      F 40-44    119/157     1:43:56   16:36     1:42:50
1765  Dennis Orcutt          M 45-49    101/116     1:52:46   16:36     1:42:54
1766  Daniel Orcutt          M 1-14       35/45     1:52:46   16:37     1:42:57
1767  Connie Walker          F 55-59     88/150     1:43:51   16:37     1:43:02
1768  Penny Wagner           F 35-39    151/191     1:45:10   16:37     1:43:02
1769  Chad Brant             M 35-39      56/65     1:45:05   16:38     1:43:03
1770  Stefanie Kline         F 35-39    152/191     1:45:10   16:38     1:43:03
1771  Marsha Hudson          F 65-69      20/43     1:48:50   16:40     1:43:15
1772  Deanna McClellan       F 50-54    127/185     1:47:20   16:40     1:43:19
1773  Zachary McClellan      M 50-54     91/113     1:47:20   16:40     1:43:19
1774  Marianne Rimkus        F 45-49    128/176     1:45:24   16:41     1:43:22
1775  Valita Jordan          F 60-64      44/77     1:43:40   16:41     1:43:23
1776  Rini Tandon            F 50-54    128/185     1:44:23   16:41     1:43:24
1777  Stacie Hayne           F 35-39    153/191     1:49:01   16:41     1:43:25
1778  Krisha Bole            F 1-14       30/47     1:50:19   16:42     1:43:30
1779  Jodi Thatcher          F 45-49    129/176     1:44:14   16:43     1:43:37
1780  Melissah McCray        F 40-44    120/157     1:48:25   16:43     1:43:37
1781  Kerry O'Grady          F 50-54    129/185     1:44:14   16:43     1:43:37
1782  Anjali Balwally        F 50-54    130/185     1:44:41   16:44     1:43:42
1783  Sean Roush             M 45-49    102/116     1:45:09   16:44     1:43:42
1784  Laura Von Holle        F 55-59     89/150     1:48:16   16:44     1:43:43
1785  Kay Corr               F 45-49    130/176     1:48:17   16:44     1:43:44
1786  Louise McCarthy        F 55-59     90/150     1:48:17   16:44     1:43:44
1787  Barbara Phillips       F 35-39    154/191     1:48:46   16:44     1:43:45
1788  Gretchen Yonata        F 35-39    155/191     1:48:57   16:44     1:43:45
1789  Clifford Yonata        M 30-34      90/95     1:48:57   16:44     1:43:45
1790  Matthew Phillips       M 50-54     92/113     1:48:48   16:45     1:43:46
1791  Andrea Williams        F 35-39    156/191     1:47:36   16:46     1:43:54
1792  Becka Rowland-Buckley  F 60-64      45/77     1:45:17   16:46     1:43:54
1793  Gene Fischer           M 60-64      49/65     1:45:17   16:46     1:43:54
1794  Linda Vance            F 50-54    131/185     1:45:26   16:47     1:44:00
1795  Carolyn Fitch          F 60-64      46/77     1:48:50   16:47     1:44:01
1796  Jay Maxwell            M 70-74       9/11     1:45:52   16:47     1:44:04
1797  Tiffany Watercutter    F 25-29    107/124     1:47:49   16:47     1:44:04
1798  Lauren Wells           F 30-34    142/172     1:46:50   16:49     1:44:15
1799  Kathy Ferrel           F 55-59     91/150     1:46:01   16:50     1:44:17
1800  Anika Tayal            F 1-14       31/47     1:51:08   16:50     1:44:17
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1801  Deb Cady               F 60-64      47/77     1:47:30   16:50     1:44:20
1802  Donita Everetts        F 50-54    132/185     1:51:29   16:51     1:44:27
1803  Michele Williams       F 45-49    131/176     1:51:29   16:51     1:44:27
1804  Michelle Sledge        F 55-59     92/150     1:45:13   16:51     1:44:29
1805  Susan Graham           F 55-59     93/150     1:45:33   16:52     1:44:32
1806  Ernest Carter          M 60-64      50/65     1:49:13   16:52     1:44:33
1807  Katie Wedell           F 30-34    143/172     1:49:32   16:52     1:44:35
1808  Miranda Orcutt         F 1-14       32/47     1:54:28   16:53     1:44:41
1809  Melinda Wise           F 40-44    121/157     1:49:47   16:54     1:44:43
1810  Ashley Green           F 20-24      57/64     1:49:27   16:55     1:44:50
1811  Cody Constable         M 20-24      22/28     1:49:27   16:55     1:44:51
1812  Joseph Cantz           M 20-24      23/28     1:46:58   16:56     1:44:59
1813  Mary Brown             F 35-39    157/191     1:48:47   16:57     1:45:03
1814  Scott Brown            M 40-44      83/94     1:48:48   16:57     1:45:05
1815  Will Wagner            M 35-39      57/65     1:45:09   16:58     1:45:09
1816  Angela Bunch           F 45-49    132/176     1:46:39   16:58     1:45:11
1817  Jessica Taggart        F 40-44    122/157     1:46:40   16:58     1:45:12
1818  Holly Boyd             F 40-44    123/157     1:47:03   16:59     1:45:15
1819  Yvonne Kempf           F 50-54    133/185     1:49:37   16:59     1:45:18
1820  Jennifer Arns          F 45-49    133/176     1:49:38   16:59     1:45:18
1821  Seth Crandall          M 15-19      37/42     1:49:48   17:00     1:45:22
1822  Kristi Wagner          F 45-49    134/176     1:49:20   17:00     1:45:23
1823  Angela Battle          F 55-59     94/150     1:49:20   17:00     1:45:23
1824  Cole Crandall          M 1-14       36/45     1:49:47   17:01     1:45:26
1825  Anthony Crandall       M 40-44      84/94     1:49:53   17:01     1:45:27
1826  Brooke Belickis        F 35-39    158/191     1:47:33   17:01     1:45:27
1827  Geralyn Jones          F 55-59     95/150     1:47:27   17:01     1:45:28
1828  Joe Cantz              M 45-49    103/116     1:47:26   17:01     1:45:28
1829  Cheryl Kenney          F 55-59     96/150     2:25:33   17:01     1:45:28
1830  Colleen Crandall       F 40-44    124/157     1:49:53   17:01     1:45:28
1831  Katie Ferrell          F 25-29    108/124     2:03:04   17:01     1:45:29
1832  Beth Barker            F 50-54    134/185     2:03:07   17:02     1:45:32
1833  Andi Miner             F 65-69      21/43     1:51:43   17:03     1:45:38
1834  Debbie Valverde        F 60-64      48/77     1:51:43   17:03     1:45:40
1835  Julia Hunter           F 45-49    135/176     1:48:10   17:04     1:45:44
1836  Amanda Collins         F 35-39    159/191     1:48:31   17:04     1:45:44
1837  Laura Leu              F 30-34    144/172     1:48:31   17:04     1:45:44
1838  Jacqueline Standifer   F 25-29    109/124     1:47:45   17:05     1:45:50
1839  Rose Young             F 40-44    125/157     1:46:52   17:05     1:45:52
1840  Jessica Wilkerson      F 15-19      28/33     1:46:52   17:05     1:45:53
1841  Michael Sax            M 45-49    104/116     1:48:14   17:06     1:45:56
1842  Sandra Sax             F 45-49    136/176     1:48:14   17:06     1:45:57
1843  Jennifer Voehringer    F 55-59     97/150     1:47:21   17:07     1:46:02
1844  Elise Cessna           F 1-14       33/47     1:51:02   17:07     1:46:04
1845  Cynthia Burke          F 35-39    160/191     1:50:52   17:07     1:46:05
1846  Andrea Markey          F 35-39    161/191     1:50:53   17:07     1:46:06
1847  Nicholas Pflughaupt    M 45-49    105/116     1:49:39   17:09     1:46:15
1848  Erin Otis              F 40-44    126/157     1:50:30   17:09     1:46:16
1849  Teresa Metzger         F 40-44    127/157     1:49:41   17:09     1:46:17
1850  Malana Reisinger       F 1-14       34/47     1:56:14   17:10     1:46:22
1851  Heather Reisinger      F 40-44    128/157     1:56:16   17:10     1:46:24
1852  Danielle Jetton        F 40-44    129/157     1:49:29   17:11     1:46:31
1853  Morgan L. Murphy       F 25-29    110/124     1:47:43   17:12     1:46:34
1854  Linda L. Hollen        F 55-59     98/150     1:47:44   17:12     1:46:35
1855  Jasmine Duran          F 30-34    145/172     1:51:25   17:13     1:46:39
1856  Frank Robinson         M 30-34      91/95     1:51:25   17:13     1:46:40
1857  Delean Gillespie       F 50-54    135/185     1:51:40   17:13     1:46:40
1858  Sheila Whidbee         F 50-54    136/185     1:51:40   17:13     1:46:40
1859  Krishnaprasad Thirunar M 55-59      74/88     1:50:24   17:13     1:46:44
1860  Jason Tipton           M 35-39      58/65     1:52:14   17:14     1:46:46
1861  Joe Gannon             M 65-69      33/46     1:48:42   17:14     1:46:46
1862  Elizabeth Nartowicz    F 35-39    162/191     1:48:09   17:14     1:46:51
1863  Pauline Orcutt         F 45-49    137/176     1:56:41   17:14     1:46:51
1864  Kerry Hill             F 55-59     99/150     1:51:02   17:15     1:46:53
1865  Evelyn Cessna          F 15-19      29/33     1:51:54   17:15     1:46:57
1866  Heather Mommaerts      F 30-34    146/172     1:51:55   17:15     1:46:57
1867  MacKenzie Copeland     F 15-19      30/33     1:50:41   17:16     1:47:00
1868  Bernadette Wisniewski  F 45-49    138/176     1:50:45   17:16     1:47:00
1869  Aadya Siddapur         F 1-14       35/47     1:49:38   17:16     1:47:03
1870  Kay Barnett            F 55-59    100/150     1:47:58   17:17     1:47:04
1871  Rebecca Wood           F 50-54    137/185     1:47:59   17:17     1:47:04
1872  Kelly Schaefer         F 50-54    138/185     1:48:23   17:17     1:47:04
1873  Emily Fox              F 25-29    111/124     1:52:26   17:17     1:47:07
1874  Poornima Siddapur      F 45-49    139/176     1:49:44   17:17     1:47:09
1875  Jack Johnson           M 75-79        5/6     1:49:15   17:17     1:47:09
1876  Srinath Siddapur       M 45-49    106/116     1:49:44   17:17     1:47:09
1877  Patti Lorette Phillips F 50-54    139/185     1:51:13   17:17     1:47:10
1878  Sean Sullivan          M 50-54     93/113     1:52:24   17:18     1:47:12
1879  Anthony Novello        M 50-54     94/113     1:52:24   17:18     1:47:12
1880  Sherri Martin          F 50-54    140/185     1:52:11   17:19     1:47:20
1881  Samantha Cavendish     F 25-29    112/124     1:52:41   17:20     1:47:23
1882  Skyler Castilleja      F 1-14       36/47     1:50:41   17:22     1:47:35
1883  Margaret Hart          F 65-69      22/43     1:52:38   17:22     1:47:35
1884  Spencer Hurley         M 1-14       37/45     1:50:41   17:22     1:47:37
1885  Kassie Paul            F 20-24      58/64     2:00:44   17:23     1:47:42
1886  Kelli Shuhart          F 45-49    140/176     2:00:45   17:23     1:47:43
1887  Amy Riegel             F 35-39    163/191     1:50:01   17:23     1:47:46
1888  Karin Vanzant          F 40-44    130/157     1:50:02   17:24     1:47:48
1889  Pat Burrell            F 65-69      23/43     1:48:12   17:24     1:47:49
1890  Eva Bertsche           F 30-34    147/172     1:50:56   17:24     1:47:50
1891  Sue Martin             F 45-49    141/176     1:51:18   17:24     1:47:52
1892  Jennifer Lawler        F 45-49    142/176     1:51:18   17:24     1:47:52
1893  Krystal Foster         F 30-34    148/172     1:50:59   17:24     1:47:53
1894  Kym Yahn               F 55-59    101/150     1:50:35   17:25     1:47:56
1895  Stacy Burns            F 40-44    131/157     1:50:09   17:25     1:48:00
1896  Lonnie Childress       M 1-14       38/45     1:51:34   17:26     1:48:01
1897  Jeff Scott             M 35-39      59/65     2:03:40   17:26     1:48:02
1898  Amber Scott            F 30-34    149/172     2:03:41   17:26     1:48:02
1899  Lisa Butzer            F 40-44    132/157     1:50:43   17:26     1:48:05
1900  Jeanette Howell        F 35-39    164/191     1:52:07   17:27     1:48:07
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1901  Heather Stickney       F 25-29    113/124     1:53:10   17:28     1:48:13
1902  Tim McConnell          M 55-59      75/88     1:50:41   17:29     1:48:19
1903  Jessica Fender         F 25-29    114/124     2:07:12   17:29     1:48:21
1904  Lisa Monaghan          F 40-44    133/157     1:50:12   17:29     1:48:22
1905  Robert Otis            M 45-49    107/116     1:52:47   17:31     1:48:32
1906  Eric Otis              M 15-19      38/42     1:52:47   17:31     1:48:33
1907  Jackie Flory           F 50-54    141/185     1:52:05   17:32     1:48:38
1908  Shawna Kletschka       F 35-39    165/191     1:50:56   17:32     1:48:40
1909  Cassandra Olsen        F 15-19      31/33     1:52:02   17:33     1:48:45
1910  Mike Brown             M 50-54     95/113     1:52:24   17:33     1:48:46
1911  Timothy Tuinstra       M 40-44      85/94     1:50:23   17:33     1:48:47
1912  Mary Brown             F 45-49    143/176     1:52:25   17:33     1:48:47
1913  Ethan Depriest         M 15-19      39/42     1:52:20   17:33     1:48:47
1914  Lisa Olsen             F 45-49    144/176     1:52:07   17:34     1:48:51
1915  Roderick Carroll       M 50-54     96/113     1:50:04   17:35     1:48:56
1916  Beatrice Conley        F 50-54    142/185     1:49:27   17:36     1:49:02
1917  Stephanie Hughes       F 35-39    166/191     1:55:00   17:36     1:49:04
1918  Michelle Johnson       F 45-49    145/176     1:51:30   17:36     1:49:05
1919  Liessa Johnson         F 20-24      59/64     1:51:30   17:36     1:49:05
1920  Rebecca Johnson        F 35-39    167/191     1:55:00   17:36     1:49:05
1921  Tyler Ashbeck          M 1-14       39/45     2:00:10   17:36     1:49:06
1922  Mike Ritter            M 45-49    108/116     2:00:12   17:37     1:49:09
1923  Prathima Kollegal      F 45-49    146/176     1:52:51   17:37     1:49:11
1924  Darden Whitaker        M 50-54     97/113     1:51:40   17:38     1:49:15
1925  Debbie Whitaker        F 55-59    102/150     1:51:40   17:38     1:49:15
1926  Jennifer Seibert       F 20-24      60/64     1:54:02   17:38     1:49:17
1927  Chryl Ferrel           F 50-54    143/185     1:51:03   17:38     1:49:19
1928  Tania Martin           F 40-44    134/157     1:53:51   17:39     1:49:25
1929  Joseph Martin          M 45-49    109/116     1:53:51   17:39     1:49:25
1930  Ramana Grandhi         M 55-59      76/88     1:50:32   17:40     1:49:29
1931  Jay Craig              M 55-59      77/88     1:50:46   17:40     1:49:31
1932  Kathy Welborn-Craig    F 55-59    103/150     1:50:47   17:40     1:49:32
1933  Dianne Hickey          F 40-44    135/157     1:51:28   17:41     1:49:33
1934  Charlene Ritter        F 40-44    136/157     2:00:36   17:41     1:49:34
1935  Kathlina Racine        F 40-44    137/157     1:51:29   17:41     1:49:34
1936  Victoria Gragg         F 40-44    138/157     1:51:30   17:41     1:49:35
1937  Dave Hubbard           M 50-54     98/113     1:51:06   17:42     1:49:40
1938  Nikki Ringland         F 30-34    150/172     2:02:28   17:42     1:49:40
1939  Stephanie Schmidt      F 35-39    168/191     2:02:27   17:42     1:49:40
1940  Danny Smith            M 55-59      78/88     1:51:46   17:42     1:49:40
1941  James Morris           M 50-54     99/113     1:54:48   17:42     1:49:42
1942  Kathie Scarberry       F 45-49    147/176     1:52:08   17:42     1:49:45
1943  Donald Scarberry       M 45-49    110/116     1:52:08   17:43     1:49:45
1944  Susan Blocker          F 55-59    104/150     1:51:47   17:43     1:49:48
1945  Sandi Golden-Vest      F 40-44    139/157     1:51:47   17:43     1:49:49
1946  Vanessa Maxfield       F 35-39    169/191     1:51:46   17:43     1:49:49
1947  Steven Wilson          M 60-64      51/65     1:51:46   17:43     1:49:50
1948  Jessica Richburg       F 40-44    140/157     1:55:18   17:43     1:49:50
1949  Abby Deep              F 45-49    148/176     2:04:58   17:44     1:49:53
1950  Geoff Deep             M 45-49    111/116     2:04:58   17:44     1:49:53
1951  Pamela Rodriguez-Rober F 45-49    149/176     1:52:03   17:44     1:49:56
1952  James Tagg             M 50-54    100/113     1:51:21   17:45     1:50:00
1953  Karen Rupp             F 30-34    151/172     1:54:20   17:45     1:50:01
1954  Jacqueline Luster      F 50-54    144/185     1:52:06   17:45     1:50:02
1955  Joseph Rupp            M 30-34      92/95     1:54:20   17:45     1:50:02
1956  Amanda Bryner          F 50-54    145/185     1:51:43   17:45     1:50:03
1957  Karrie Stock           F 55-59    105/150     1:51:44   17:46     1:50:04
1958  Patricia Martin        F 35-39    170/191     1:58:04   17:48     1:50:16
1959  Rachel Wells           F 30-34    152/172     1:52:53   17:48     1:50:17
1960  Steven Sage            M 50-54    101/113     1:52:18   17:49     1:50:23
1961  Ann Lundberg           F 50-54    146/185     1:50:54   17:49     1:50:24
1962  Kyle Lundberg          M 50-54    102/113     1:50:54   17:49     1:50:25
1963  Dan Vanzandbergen      M 65-69      34/46     1:51:23   17:50     1:50:34
1964  Sandra Canzandbergen   F 65-69      24/43     1:51:23   17:51     1:50:35
1965  Amanda Chambliss       F 30-34    153/172     2:01:39   17:51     1:50:36
1966  Michael Zander         M 55-59      79/88     2:01:40   17:51     1:50:37
1967  Carissa Haines         F 30-34    154/172     1:51:38   17:51     1:50:39
1968  Paul Murphy            M 45-49    112/116     1:54:58   17:52     1:50:42
1969  Courtney Weaver        F 15-19      32/33     1:53:59   17:52     1:50:42
1970  Conrad Butzer          M 50-54    103/113     1:50:42   17:52     1:50:42
1971  Sarita Mahajan         F 55-59    106/150     1:56:06   17:52     1:50:45
1972  Anil Mahajan           M 60-64      52/65     1:56:06   17:52     1:50:46
1973  Robert Teeter          M 65-69      35/46     1:55:08   17:53     1:50:48
1974  James Butts            M 60-64      53/65     1:52:41   17:53     1:50:48
1975  Jackie Newsome         F 60-64      49/77     1:52:52   17:53     1:50:49
1976  Ellen Weaver           F 55-59    107/150     1:52:41   17:53     1:50:49
1977  Rebecca Teeter         F 55-59    108/150     1:55:10   17:53     1:50:50
1978  Patty Johnson          F 55-59    109/150     1:52:51   17:53     1:50:50
1979  Angela Heredia         F 55-59    110/150     1:52:52   17:53     1:50:50
1980  Amanda Kinch           F 30-34    155/172     1:55:42   17:55     1:51:01
1981  Emily Neal             F 30-34    156/172     1:55:12   17:57     1:51:13
1982  Barbara Stewart        F 45-49    150/176     1:55:12   17:57     1:51:14
1983  Karen Knebel           F 45-49    151/176     2:00:47   17:57     1:51:14
1984  Deborah Ward           F 55-59    111/150     1:55:43   17:57     1:51:14
1985  Lisa Hornick           F 45-49    152/176     2:00:47   17:57     1:51:14
1986  David Wrede            M 65-69      36/46     1:55:43   17:57     1:51:15
1987  Eric Branum            M 50-54    104/113     1:56:29   17:58     1:51:23
1988  Patti Lovely           F 60-64      50/77     1:52:07   17:58     1:51:23
1989  Melissa Branum         F 50-54    147/185     1:56:29   17:58     1:51:23
1990  Debbie Robinson        F 45-49    153/176     1:52:08   17:59     1:51:26
1991  Alma S Stewart         F 60-64      51/77     1:53:07   17:59     1:51:28
1992  Rochelle Andrews       F 50-54    148/185     1:54:48   18:00     1:51:33
1993  Barbara Lujan          F 40-44    141/157     1:57:14   18:01     1:51:40
1994  Michael Lujan          M 40-44      86/94     1:57:14   18:01     1:51:40
1995  Frances Heeter         F 70-74       7/12     1:54:03   18:03     1:51:49
1996  Greg Barnett           M 45-49    113/116     1:57:36   18:04     1:52:00
1997  Kathleen Carlson       F 60-64      52/77     1:55:06   18:04     1:52:00
1998  Gary Labianco          M 50-54    105/113     1:57:36   18:04     1:52:00
1999  John Hudson            M 65-69      37/46     1:57:36   18:04     1:52:01
2000  April Carlson          F 35-39    171/191     1:55:08   18:05     1:52:02
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2001  Joyce Casci            F 55-59    112/150     2:00:11   18:05     1:52:04
2002  Buddy Fryer            M 60-64      54/65     2:20:33   18:05     1:52:05
2003  Sherri Ladd            F 45-49    154/176     1:57:27   18:05     1:52:05
2004  Deborah McDonnell      F 55-59    113/150     1:54:44   18:06     1:52:09
2005  Patricia Duffy         F 50-54    149/185     1:54:44   18:06     1:52:09
2006  Richard Killmeyer      M 50-54    106/113     1:54:33   18:07     1:52:17
2007  Leanne Nelson          F 50-54    150/185     1:55:31   18:07     1:52:17
2008  Heather Knobeloch      F 25-29    115/124     1:54:37   18:07     1:52:17
2009  Richard Nelson         M 50-54    107/113     1:55:31   18:07     1:52:17
2010  Susan Killmeyer        F 50-54    151/185     1:54:34   18:07     1:52:18
2011  Karen Lewis            F 40-44    142/157     2:02:04   18:07     1:52:20
2012  Marcia Marquis         F 65-69      25/43     2:02:04   18:07     1:52:20
2013  Angela Johnson         F 20-24      61/64     1:57:07   18:10     1:52:33
2014  Linda Ach              F 70-74       8/12     1:57:56   18:10     1:52:36
2015  Tammy Shimon           F 50-54    152/185     1:57:25   18:10     1:52:37
2016  Jennifer Bennett       F 60-64      53/77     1:57:56   18:10     1:52:37
2017  Joyce Maness           F 65-69      26/43     1:56:19   18:12     1:52:50
2018  Dylan Bowling          M 20-24      24/28     1:56:22   18:13     1:52:52
2019  Kaleigh Bowling        F 25-29    116/124     1:56:24   18:13     1:52:53
2020  Charles Bowling        M 45-49    114/116     1:56:25   18:13     1:52:55
2021  Debra Crabtree         F 40-44    143/157     1:54:17   18:13     1:52:57
2022  Kathleen Jayska        F 55-59    114/150     1:55:14   18:13     1:52:57
2023  Jennifer Kellstrom     F 50-54    153/185     1:57:58   18:14     1:52:58
2024  Michele Weyhrauch      F 50-54    154/185     1:57:58   18:14     1:52:58
2025  William Jayska         M 60-64      55/65     1:55:26   18:15     1:53:08
2026  Christine Curtis       F 50-54    155/185     1:57:24   18:16     1:53:10
2027  Josette Colwell        F 40-44    144/157     1:57:24   18:16     1:53:11
2028  Jennifer Baxter        F 35-39    172/191     1:55:52   18:16     1:53:12
2029  Shirley Waker          F 55-59    115/150     1:56:02   18:17     1:53:17
2030  Susan Quisenberry      F 60-64      54/77     1:56:03   18:17     1:53:18
2031  Dan Lalka              M 40-44      87/94     1:58:28   18:17     1:53:20
2032  Megan Lalka            F 30-34    157/172     1:58:28   18:17     1:53:20
2033  Kristen Adkins         F 45-49    155/176     1:58:47   18:19     1:53:29
2034  Sean Wade              M 30-34      93/95     1:57:50   18:20     1:53:37
2035  Laura Wade             F 35-39    173/191     1:57:50   18:20     1:53:39
2036  Dhana Rokkam           F 40-44    145/157     1:54:00   18:21     1:53:41
2037  Neha Rokkam            F 1-14       37/47     1:53:58   18:21     1:53:42
2038  Kavitha Trichinapally  F 40-44    146/157     1:54:00   18:21     1:53:43
2039  Mary E Johnson         F 60-64      55/77     1:57:17   18:21     1:53:44
2040  William Wager          M 35-39      60/65     1:57:12   18:21     1:53:44
2041  Gwendolyn Carlton      F 65-69      27/43     1:57:18   18:21     1:53:45
2042  Vanessa Johnson        F 55-59    116/150     1:59:10   18:22     1:53:48
2043  Sterling Johnson       M 60-64      56/65     1:59:10   18:22     1:53:48
2044  Richard Thomas         M 60-64      57/65     1:58:45   18:22     1:53:53
2045  Carrie Ottopal         F 35-39    174/191     1:58:45   18:22     1:53:53
2046  Gloria Countryman      F 35-39    175/191     1:54:59   18:23     1:53:54
2047  Laura Hayes            F 40-44    147/157     1:55:46   18:23     1:53:55
2048  Angelia Dowler         F 50-54    156/185     1:54:59   18:23     1:53:56
2049  Jennifer Gregorio      F 35-39    176/191     1:55:07   18:24     1:53:59
2050  Shannon Carroll        F 45-49    156/176     1:55:07   18:24     1:54:00
2051  Raymond Pinnock        M 40-44      88/94     1:55:05   18:24     1:54:01
2052  Thomas Seibert         M 50-54    108/113     1:54:02   18:24     1:54:02
2053  Allison Chelgren       F 1-14       38/47     2:06:16   18:25     1:54:06
2054  Elizabeth Chelgren     F 40-44    148/157     2:06:16   18:25     1:54:07
2055  George McQuire         M 50-54    109/113     1:57:05   18:25     1:54:07
2056  Nancy McQuire          F 55-59    117/150     1:57:04   18:27     1:54:20
2057  Harold Webb            M 35-39      61/65     1:55:57   18:27     1:54:20
2058  Tammy Lemaster         F 55-59    118/150     1:59:21   18:27     1:54:20
2059  Mary Oliver            F 55-59    119/150     2:13:32   18:27     1:54:21
2060  Debra Thomas           F 60-64      56/77     1:59:26   18:28     1:54:28
2061  Jill Griffith          F 50-54    157/185     1:58:11   18:28     1:54:29
2062  Jessica Robinson       F 30-34    158/172     1:59:43   18:29     1:54:32
2063  Julia Connell          F 55-59    120/150     1:55:35   18:30     1:54:39
2064  Sandra Bernot          F 55-59    121/150     1:55:46   18:30     1:54:41
2065  Becky Harris           F 50-54    158/185     1:59:22   18:30     1:54:41
2066  Deborah Tippey         F 65-69      28/43     1:55:48   18:30     1:54:42
2067  Kimberly Gannon        F 55-59    122/150     1:56:39   18:30     1:54:42
2068  Colleen Dunne          F 60-64      57/77     1:55:35   18:31     1:54:43
2069  Thomas Ward            M 1-14       40/45     1:59:21   18:31     1:54:46
2070  Samantha Johnson       F 45-49    157/176     1:59:51   18:32     1:54:50
2071  Jose Bolton            M 65-69      38/46     1:56:25   18:32     1:54:50
2072  Barbara Lewis          F 60-64      58/77     1:56:05   18:32     1:54:54
2073  Robin Legawiec         F 55-59    123/150     1:56:05   18:32     1:54:54
2074  Miranda Hann           F 30-34    159/172     1:58:44   18:33     1:54:55
2075  Nancy Alavattam        F 55-59    124/150     2:01:14   18:34     1:55:04
2076  Donna Marshall         F 50-54    159/185     2:01:13   18:34     1:55:04
2077  Roy Adams              M 40-44      89/94     1:58:03   18:34     1:55:05
2078  Jerah Hansen           F 35-39    177/191     1:58:03   18:34     1:55:06
2079  Loreen Dulin           F 55-59    125/150     1:55:52   18:34     1:55:07
2080  Katie Meadows          F 30-34    160/172     1:55:52   18:35     1:55:07
2081  Gayle Thomas           F 70-74       9/12     2:00:17   18:35     1:55:08
2082  Denise Davis           F 55-59    126/150     2:01:16   18:35     1:55:08
2083  Wayne Thomas           M 65-69      39/46     2:00:18   18:35     1:55:09
2084  Amber Vanhoose         F 30-34    161/172     1:55:28   18:35     1:55:10
2085  Terri Huver            F 55-59    127/150     1:55:35   18:35     1:55:13
2086  Sandra Brasington      F 50-54    160/185     1:55:35   18:36     1:55:14
2087  Mark Mazer             M 50-54    110/113     1:55:36   18:36     1:55:14
2088  Rodney Paxson          M 70-74      10/11     1:58:30   18:37     1:55:22
2089  Mary Alice Paxson      F 65-69      29/43     1:58:30   18:37     1:55:22
2090  Anthony Hermes         M 25-29      53/53     2:00:49   18:37     1:55:24
2091  Catherine Waszczak     F 25-29    117/124     1:59:23   18:38     1:55:28
2092  Trevor Bostick         M 30-34      94/95     1:59:24   18:38     1:55:28
2093  Robert Rayborn         M 65-69      40/46     1:57:00   18:39     1:55:37
2094  Anicia Delgatto        F 40-44    149/157     1:57:00   18:39     1:55:38
2095  Santino Delgatto       M 1-14       41/45     1:57:00   18:40     1:55:39
2096  Cyndi Shepard          F 50-54    161/185     1:57:38   18:41     1:55:47
2097  Lynsey Harmon          F 25-29    118/124     1:57:38   18:41     1:55:48
2098  Kaytlin Draughn        F 30-34    162/172     1:57:39   18:41     1:55:50
2099  Patricia Hickman       F 65-69      30/43     2:00:46   18:41     1:55:51
2100  Lori Monville          F 45-49    158/176     2:00:47   18:42     1:55:52
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2101  Michael Queen          M 55-59      80/88     2:21:15   18:42     1:55:52
2102  Michael Hazlett        M 55-59      81/88     1:57:42   18:42     1:55:52
2103  Rita Hunter-Haug       F 45-49    159/176     2:00:46   18:42     1:55:53
2104  Danielle Wiseman       F 30-34    163/172     2:21:15   18:42     1:55:53
2105  Kayla Shouey           F 20-24      62/64     2:00:46   18:42     1:55:53
2106  Emily Miklasevich      F 30-34    164/172     2:01:25   18:42     1:55:54
2107  Andrea Myers           F 40-44    150/157     1:58:53   18:42     1:55:55
2108  Mary Wilkin            F 65-69      31/43     2:00:44   18:42     1:55:55
2109  Efe Evwaraye           F 30-34    165/172     1:57:07   18:42     1:55:56
2110  Jonah Fleming          M 1-14       42/45     1:59:44   18:44     1:56:04
2111  Rich Power             M 55-59      82/88     1:59:16   18:44     1:56:06
2112  Cindy Pelhan           F 50-54    162/185     1:56:51   18:44     1:56:07
2113  Candace Jones          F 50-54    163/185     1:57:08   18:47     1:56:25
2114  Angela Beltz           F 45-49    160/176     1:57:08   18:47     1:56:26
2115  Misty Johnson          F 40-44    151/157     2:10:19   18:47     1:56:26
2116  Kent Johnson           M 65-69      41/46     2:15:53   18:47     1:56:27
2117  Deborah Turner-Johnson F 50-54    164/185     2:15:54   18:47     1:56:28
2118  Beth Wager             F 35-39    178/191     2:00:03   18:48     1:56:30
2119  Scott Conover          M 15-19      40/42     2:00:22   18:48     1:56:31
2120  Barbara Westgate       F 60-64      59/77     2:00:04   18:48     1:56:32
2121  Brad Borowy            M 50-54    111/113     2:00:03   18:48     1:56:32
2122  Tracy Zerba            F 50-54    165/185     2:00:04   18:48     1:56:32
2123  Pamela Moore           F 50-54    166/185     1:58:56   18:48     1:56:34
2124  John Bell              M 45-49    115/116     2:00:05   18:50     1:56:43
2125  Catherine Bell         F 1-14       39/47     2:00:06   18:50     1:56:44
2126  Terry Krug             M 75-79        6/6     2:00:07   18:50     1:56:44
2127  Robert Fisher          M 60-64      58/65     1:58:44   18:51     1:56:50
2128  Shobana Nambiar        F 45-49    161/176     1:57:32   18:52     1:56:59
2129  Harini Shankar         F 45-49    162/176     1:57:31   18:53     1:57:00
2130  Robert Craven          M 55-59      83/88     1:57:21   18:54     1:57:10
2131  Patch Wetzel           F 45-49    163/176     1:57:43   18:56     1:57:19
2132  Jamie Lynn             F 35-39    179/191     2:01:27   18:57     1:57:26
2133  Beverly Chelgren       F 65-69      32/43     2:09:54   19:00     1:57:45
2134  Allen Chelgren         M 40-44      90/94     2:09:54   19:00     1:57:46
2135  Jeffrey Griffith       M 35-39      62/65     2:01:28   19:00     1:57:46
2136  Pamela Engle           F 60-64      60/77     2:03:12   19:01     1:57:53
2137  Janice Keivel          F 55-59    128/150     1:59:13   19:02     1:57:55
2138  Cassidy Bathgate       F 1-14       40/47     2:02:03   19:02     1:57:56
2139  Kristy Bathgate        F 35-39    180/191     2:02:04   19:02     1:57:56
2140  Kelly Garrett          F 50-54    167/185     1:59:20   19:03     1:58:04
2141  Kimberly Dover         F 50-54    168/185     1:59:20   19:03     1:58:04
2142  Judith Huntley         F 55-59    129/150     2:01:38   19:04     1:58:08
2143  Jean Lundquist         F 55-59    130/150     2:01:38   19:04     1:58:09
2144  Kara Paxson            F 30-34    166/172     1:59:44   19:04     1:58:09
2145  Ann Rudd               F 50-54    169/185     2:00:11   19:05     1:58:17
2146  Cindi Fisher           F 60-64      61/77     2:00:11   19:05     1:58:18
2147  Bill Olander           M 55-59      84/88     2:00:50   19:05     1:58:18
2148  Nathan Olander         M 15-19      41/42     2:00:51   19:05     1:58:18
2149  Stephanie Hap          F 65-69      33/43     1:59:53   19:06     1:58:24
2150  Joseph Hap             M 65-69      42/46     1:59:53   19:06     1:58:24
2151  David Douberteen       M 40-44      91/94     2:00:44   19:07     1:58:26
2152  Wendy Primozich        F 35-39    181/191     2:00:43   19:07     1:58:27
2153  Anthony Primozich      M 35-39      63/65     2:00:42   19:07     1:58:28
2154  Katey Wisniewski       F 35-39    182/191     2:00:46   19:07     1:58:29
2155  Bonnie Primozich       F 60-64      62/77     2:00:46   19:07     1:58:32
2156  Mary Wesch             F 65-69      34/43     2:02:45   19:08     1:58:33
2157  Christine Henley       F 40-44    152/157     2:02:47   19:08     1:58:34
2158  Ivette Diaz            F 50-54    170/185     1:58:40   19:08     1:58:35
2159  Krystal Diaz           F 25-29    119/124     1:58:40   19:08     1:58:36
2160  Kathleen Gallagher     F 65-69      35/43     2:00:48   19:12     1:59:01
2161  Megan Parker           F 30-34    167/172     2:00:36   19:13     1:59:04
2162  Katherine Jenkins      F 60-64      63/77     2:00:36   19:13     1:59:04
2163  Marcy Williams         F 40-44    153/157     2:23:50   19:14     1:59:11
2164  Marion Davidson        F 35-39    183/191     2:23:56   19:15     1:59:18
2165  Sarah Hofmeister       F 35-39    184/191     2:23:56   19:15     1:59:18
2166  David Garrett          M 55-59      85/88     2:00:41   19:15     1:59:20
2167  Joanne Garrett         F 55-59    131/150     2:00:44   19:15     1:59:21
2168  Glenda Vance           F 60-64      64/77     2:01:10   19:16     1:59:25
2169  Mary Ann Coots         F 75-79        3/3     2:01:10   19:16     1:59:27
2170  Vicki Coots            F 60-64      65/77     2:01:10   19:17     1:59:28
2171  Edward Warner          M 45-49    116/116     2:04:44   19:17     1:59:30
2172  Matthew Davis          M 60-64      59/65     2:10:19   19:18     1:59:35
2173  Judith Norris          F 60-64      66/77     2:25:57   19:21     1:59:53
2174  Denny Norris           M 70-74      11/11     2:25:55   19:21     1:59:55
2175  Tara Binkley           F 40-44    154/157     2:03:47   19:23     2:00:06
2176  Anita Hawk             F 60-64      67/77     2:01:33   19:23     2:00:07
2177  Rachel Gill            F 25-29    120/124     2:02:02   19:24     2:00:13
2178  Melissa Hayes          F 45-49    164/176     2:02:02   19:24     2:00:13
2179  Cody Gill              M 30-34      95/95     2:02:03   19:24     2:00:15
2180  Rebecca J Cason        F 55-59    132/150     2:04:54   19:25     2:00:19
2181  Cheryl Pomeraning      F 45-49    165/176     2:01:56   19:26     2:00:27
2182  Laurie Hardwick        F 55-59    133/150     2:03:15   19:29     2:00:48
2183  Celita McBeth          F 50-54    171/185     2:01:12   19:30     2:00:51
2184  Jason Heath            M 35-39      64/65     2:04:40   19:30     2:00:52
2185  Catherine Heath        F 35-39    185/191     2:04:40   19:30     2:00:53
2186  Nicole Barton          F 30-34    168/172     2:04:40   19:30     2:00:53
2187  Hielena N Hering       F 55-59    134/150     2:03:18   19:33     2:01:10
2188  Thomas Davis           M 20-24      25/28     2:04:07   19:41     2:01:57
2189  David McFarlane        M 60-64      60/65     2:08:43   19:43     2:02:13
2190  Vicki McFarlane        F 55-59    135/150     2:08:42   19:44     2:02:18
2191  Elyysa Covey           F 1-14       41/47     2:07:39   19:45     2:02:22
2192  Amanda Kitchen         F 25-29    121/124     2:06:21   19:46     2:02:30
2193  Monessa Berry          F 45-49    166/176     2:06:22   19:46     2:02:31
2194  Cynthia A. Hillis      F 60-64      68/77     2:07:53   19:47     2:02:36
2195  Lesharon Redelman      F 55-59    136/150     2:07:53   19:47     2:02:36
2196  Mahala Covey           F 15-19      33/33     2:07:55   19:47     2:02:37
2197  Kathern Covey          F 45-49    167/176     2:07:55   19:47     2:02:39
2198  Debra Caruso           F 60-64      69/77     2:04:43   19:48     2:02:43
2199  Joann Binkley          F 60-64      70/77     2:05:23   19:48     2:02:43
2200  Patricia Schmidt       F 60-64      71/77     2:04:04   19:49     2:02:50
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2201  Marc Schmidt           M 55-59      86/88     2:04:03   19:49     2:02:51
2202  Kathleen Compton       F 70-74      10/12     2:22:21   19:51     2:03:04
2203  Sandra Bauman          F 70-74      11/12     2:22:21   19:52     2:03:06
2204  Megan Newman           F 30-34    169/172     2:05:09   19:53     2:03:12
2205  Carol Sabol            F 55-59    137/150     2:08:28   19:53     2:03:14
2206  Julie Tackett          F 45-49    168/176     2:04:42   19:53     2:03:15
2207  Janie Blair            F 50-54    172/185     2:11:22   19:53     2:03:16
2208  Julie Crosthwaite      F 55-59    138/150     2:11:22   19:53     2:03:17
2209  Sandy Huffman          F 65-69      36/43     2:04:27   19:55     2:03:26
2210  Matthew Henry          M 15-19      42/42     2:04:28   19:55     2:03:27
2211  Thomas Karslake        M 55-59      87/88     2:08:36   19:57     2:03:41
2212  Teresa Fleming         F 45-49    169/176     2:07:22   19:57     2:03:41
2213  Frank Szmulowicz       M 65-69      43/46     2:07:09   20:02     2:04:09
2214  Angel Beertzer         F 35-39    186/191     2:07:09   20:02     2:04:13
2215  Margaret E Glenn       F 65-69      37/43     2:24:08   20:09     2:04:51
2216  Susan Sauer            F 65-69      38/43     2:24:09   20:09     2:04:52
2217  Sarah Horvath          F 35-39    187/191     2:09:11   20:15     2:05:28
2218  Andrea Ostgaard        F 35-39    188/191     2:10:14   20:19     2:05:56
2219  Sandra Dubon           F 65-69      39/43     2:06:29   20:20     2:06:00
2220  Donald Dubon           M 65-69      44/46     2:06:30   20:20     2:06:00
2221  Venkata Madhusudha Ram M 40-44      92/94     2:06:23   20:23     2:06:20
2222  Ketham Reddy Prathima  F 40-44    155/157     2:06:23   20:23     2:06:20
2223  Sreekanth Mopuru       M 40-44      93/94     2:06:39   20:23     2:06:22
2224  Srithan Mopuru         M 1-14       43/45     2:06:39   20:23     2:06:23
2225  Samantha Lemaster      F 30-34    170/172     2:09:41   20:24     2:06:29
2226  Betsy Shaw             F 50-54    173/185     2:08:16   20:26     2:06:39
2227  Anita Schaengold       F 50-54    174/185     2:12:14   20:26     2:06:40
2228  John Bogdan            M 60-64      61/65     2:11:08   20:27     2:06:47
2229  Anne Leach             F 50-54    175/185     2:11:24   20:28     2:06:49
2230  MacKenzie Ward         F 1-14       42/47     2:11:24   20:28     2:06:50
2231  Benjamin Power         M 20-24      26/28     2:10:02   20:28     2:06:50
2232  Renee Kasper           F 1-14       43/47     2:11:25   20:28     2:06:53
2233  Penelope Blosser       F 60-64      72/77     2:08:40   20:30     2:07:05
2234  Kevin Healey           M 20-24      27/28     2:08:18   20:33     2:07:23
2235  Donna Lanhart          F 65-69      40/43     2:09:03   20:36     2:07:41
2236  Surendra Joshi         M 65-69      45/46     2:10:06   20:39     2:07:57
2237  Charlee Hill-Spann     F 25-29    122/124     2:10:47   20:40     2:08:08
2238  John-Paul Hill-Spann   M 20-24      28/28     2:10:46   20:41     2:08:09
2239  Kimberly Hill          F 55-59    139/150     2:10:53   20:41     2:08:15
2240  Cindy Granum           F 55-59    140/150     2:11:56   20:46     2:08:42
2241  Lai Bryantwhte         F 55-59    141/150     2:11:56   20:47     2:08:46
2242  Karah Power            F 20-24      63/64     2:12:11   20:49     2:08:59
2243  Katie Smith            F 25-29    123/124     2:11:17   20:55     2:09:36
2244  Beth Howard            F 50-54    176/185     2:14:26   20:56     2:09:47
2245  Rhonda Parker          F 45-49    170/176     2:14:27   20:56     2:09:47
2246  Deborah McGraw         F 45-49    171/176     2:14:25   20:56     2:09:47
2247  Emily Saler            F 20-24      64/64     2:11:41   21:00     2:10:08
2248  Regina Wagner          F 60-64      73/77     2:11:41   21:00     2:10:09
2249  Mary Saler             F 55-59    142/150     2:11:42   21:00     2:10:10
2250  Chris Lasalvia         F 55-59    143/150     2:12:14   21:01     2:10:19
2251  Carol Wetrich          F 55-59    144/150     2:12:06   21:02     2:10:25
2252  Rudi Smith             F 55-59    145/150     2:12:06   21:03     2:10:26
2253  Sharmila Khare         F 50-54    177/185     2:33:20   21:05     2:10:41
2254  Nancy Weaver           F 45-49    172/176     2:14:14   21:08     2:10:58
2255  Gary Smith             M 65-69      46/46     2:19:59   21:14     2:11:36
2256  Alok Khare             M 60-64      62/65     2:34:17   21:14     2:11:38
2257  Gil Van Over           M 60-64      63/65     2:13:33   21:16     2:11:49
2258  Phyllis Van Over       F 60-64      74/77     2:13:34   21:16     2:11:50
2259  Rosanna Ackley         F 55-59    146/150     2:17:25   21:20     2:12:11
2260  Victor Ackley          M 55-59      88/88     2:17:25   21:20     2:12:12
2261  Lindsay Ackley         F 35-39    189/191     2:17:25   21:20     2:12:12
2262  Jennifer Turner        F 35-39    190/191     2:17:25   21:20     2:12:14
2263  Debbie Holmes          F 65-69      41/43     2:58:43   21:21     2:12:22
2264  Donna Smith            F 60-64      75/77     2:21:39   21:30     2:13:15
2265  Meena Sonnycalb        F 1-14       44/47     2:15:24   21:30     2:13:15
2266  Charu Joshi            F 65-69      42/43     2:15:23   21:30     2:13:16
2267  John Howard            M 60-64      64/65     2:17:05   21:31     2:13:23
2268  Mindi Howard           F 55-59    147/150     2:17:06   21:32     2:13:25
2269  Pamela Lambert         F 65-69      43/43     2:19:09   21:38     2:14:08
2270  Michael Smith          M 50-54    112/113     2:54:35   21:42     2:14:30
2271  Jeffrey Stephan        M 50-54    113/113     2:32:29   21:44     2:14:42
2272  Robin Zartman          F 50-54    178/185     2:19:59   21:46     2:14:54
2273  Lily Bihl              F 1-14       45/47     2:32:46   21:46     2:14:58
2274  Tara Stephan           F 45-49    173/176     2:32:45   21:47     2:14:58
2275  Victoria Grecula       F 55-59    148/150     2:20:28   21:54     2:15:46
2276  Susan Zartman          F 50-54    179/185     2:21:39   22:02     2:16:37
2277  Christine Olsen        F 45-49    174/176     2:34:34   22:04     2:16:48
2278  Sarah Ruppert          F 35-39    191/191     2:20:44   22:08     2:17:14
2279  Rick Maynard           M 40-44      94/94     2:20:44   22:08     2:17:14
2280  Cynthia Maynard        F 1-14       46/47     2:20:44   22:09     2:17:15
2281  Brittany Mason         F 25-29    124/124     2:20:44   22:09     2:17:15
2282  Sandra Mants           F 70-74      12/12     2:23:53   22:23     2:18:43
2283  Mary Haller            F 40-44    156/157     2:23:53   22:23     2:18:43
2284  Stuart Petersen        M 60-64      65/65     2:23:39   22:24     2:18:51
2285  Brian Purkey           M 35-39      65/65     2:21:01   22:41     2:20:33
2286  Jennifer Bazzel        F 30-34    171/172     2:21:01   22:41     2:20:33
2287  Jennifer Ellis         F 40-44    157/157     2:22:54   22:42     2:20:40
2288  Julia Owen             F 50-54    180/185     2:30:45   23:48     2:27:31
2289  Ruth Thompson          F 50-54    181/185     2:33:18   23:49     2:27:40
2290  Kathryn Poggi          F 45-49    175/176     2:33:23   23:50     2:27:43
2291  Judith Coughlin        F 50-54    182/185     2:33:23   23:54     2:28:10
2292  Rhonda Coleman         F 50-54    183/185     2:32:27   24:04     2:29:11
2293  Emilio Brannon         M 1-14       44/45     2:30:37   24:14     2:30:11
2294  Ophelia Brannon        F 1-14       47/47     2:30:53   24:16     2:30:27
2295  Frances Anderson       F 60-64      76/77     3:17:23   24:22     2:31:02
2296  Sabrina Ramos          F 50-54    184/185     2:31:40   24:24     2:31:14
2297  Shirley Richardson-Mcc F 60-64      77/77     2:38:51   25:05     2:35:29
2298  Rita Beck              F 45-49    176/176     2:40:31   25:07     2:35:40
2299  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/1     2:45:47   25:40     2:39:04
2300  Amber Kasper           F 30-34    172/172     2:47:39   26:19     2:43:06
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2301  Brian Kasper           M 1-14       45/45     2:47:39   26:19     2:43:07
2302  Margaret Burke         F 55-59    149/150     3:00:09   28:15     2:55:04
2303  Dorinda Criddell       F 50-54    185/185     2:59:50   28:20     2:55:38
2304  Patricia Lemaster      F 55-59    150/150     3:01:50   28:49     2:58:37
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